UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2.3

4001 SWIVEL ASSY 1 873.800 166.022 1.039.822
4002 MAIN SHAFT 1 300.100 57.019 357.119
4003 SPRING CASE RACHET ASSY 1 522.600 99.294 621.894
4004 SPRING CASE STUD 1 105.600 20.064 125.664 |
4005 BASE CASTING FOR 46438L 1 1.594.800 303.012 1.897.812
4006 GUIDE ARM & ROLLER ASSY i 1.081.500 205.485 1.286.985 ¢
4007 SHEAVE ASSY 1 1.376.800 261.592 1.638.392
4008 DRIVE SPRING ASSEMBLY 1 1.637.300 311.087 1.948.387
4009 GUIDE ROLLER & PIN KIT 1 247.300 46.987 294.287
4010 LATCH BUSHING 1 43.200 8.208 51.408
4011 LATCH PAWL ASSY 1 626.500 119.035 745.535
4012 NYLOC NUT 1/4-20 1 11.100 2.109 13.208
4013 WASHER 1 9.600 1.824 11.424
4014 SWIVEL UNJON 1 154.700 29.393 184.093 j¥
4015 HOSE STOP 3” 1 133.700 25.403 159.103 |4
4016 HOSE STOP 1 133.700 25.403 159.103
4017 3"0Q.D.HOSE STOP - FOR 3/8"HOSE 1 238.300 45.277 283.577 |¢
4018 HOSE REEL SPRING REWIND/DUAL H 1 11.717.900 2.226.401 13.944.301
4019 SWIVEL JOINT,1/2",90* FOR 4643 1 678.500 128.915 807.415 |
4020 SPRING,RATCHET LOCKING (46438W 1 31.700 6.023 37.723 pp¢
4021 PAWL & PIN {46438W) 1 411.600 78.204 489.804 ¢
4022 SWIVEL,1/2" (464387ZA) 1 678.500 128.915 807.415 |
4023 SPROCKET,3/4 BORE(46438) 1 427.500 81.225 508.725 1;
4024 SPROCKET, 16.6 DIA 138 TEETH 1 972.900 184.851 1.157.751
4025 UNLOADER VALVE,CAT660 PUMP 1 2.071.000 393.480 2.464.490
4026 SEAL KIT,BUNA-N,FOR 46441E REL 1 373.600 72,124 451.724
4027 SEAL KIT,VITON,FOR 46441E RELF i 552.000 104.880 ©56.880
4028 UNLOADER, FOR 3560 CAT PUMP 1 7.066.700 1.342.673 8.409.373 | &
4029 RELIEF VALVE, FOR CAT 3560 1 3.374.800 641.212 4.016.012 |&"
4030 DEBRIS HOSE - 10" X 66" i 4.872.600 925.794 5.798.3%4 g’,
4031 PACKING KIT FOR:PRINCE 45977 C 1 4.850.000 921.500 5.771.500 | & }
4032 END YOKE - 1410 SER., 14 SPLIN 1 2.050.100 389.519 2.439.619 W
4033 RUBBER CLOTH,1/8"X36"X30FT LG, 1 36.800 6.982 43.792 |87
4034 QUICK CLAMP 5" 1 250.700 47.633 298.333 ,
4035 CLAMP,BAND,T BOLT,SS,4 1 397.500 75.525 473.025 ,y’”‘
4036 QUICK COUPLER - MALE 3/8" 1 451.900 85.861 537.761 |37
4037 QUICK COUPLER - FEMALE 3/8" 1 1.274.400 242.136 1.516.536 | .
4038 LIGHT, TURN/TAILLE.D.YELLOW 1 1 1.273.900 242.041 1.515.941 | 9"
4039 LIGHT - ARROW LAMP 7" (AMBER) 1 545.200 103.588 648.788 jo
4040 LIGHT-STOP/TURN/PARK/CLEAR 7"Y 1 198.400 37.696 236.096 | .
4041 CIRCUIT SAVER 1 1.230.000 245.100 1.535.100 {2
4042 LIGHT - WORK LIGHT INCANDESCEN 1 1.855.000 353.210 2.212.210
4043 PEDESTAL WORK LIGHT - HALOGEN 1 1.885.000 358.150 2.243.150 | ¢
4044 LIGHT,FLOOD LIGHT 1 598.900 113.751 712.681 §
4045 RELAY - 75 AMP 1 538.500 102.315 640.815 |+
4046 LIGHT - DOME LIGHT 1 302.600 57.494 360.094
4047 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 10 AMP 1 102.300 19.437 121.737
4048 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 5 AMP 1 102.300 19.437 121.737
4049 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 20 AMP 1 560.200 106.438 666.638
4050 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 50 AMP 1 301.800 57.342 358.142
4051 FILTER ASSEMBLY 1 12.088.700 2.296.853 14.385.553 |-
4052 FILTER ELEMENT,FOR 46503 1 933.700 177.403 1.111.103 |7
4053 POWER SUPPLY / 13.8V-12AMP 1 2.352.800 447.032 2.799.832 |#
4054 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 30 AMP 1 102.300 18.437 121.737 | &
4055 ORIFICE,3/32",WORK PORT 1 142.100 26.999 169.099
4056 ORIFICE - .040 i 142.100 26.999 169.099
4057 DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE,ADJU 1 5.675.600 1.078.364 6.753.964 |,/
4058 WORKSECTION - DIRECT. CONTROL 1 2.346.900 445.911 2.792.811 |,
4059 O-RING KIT FOR 465144A,46827,46 1 275.200 52.288 327.488 | .7
4060 DETENT WORK SECTION 1 2.379.800 452.162 2.831.962 vs‘;
4061 TIEROD KIT 1 195.700 37.183 232.883 |
4062 WORK SECTION SEAL KIT - FOR 46 1 143.600 27.284 170.884 |
4063 OUTLET SECTION SEAL KIT {46514 1 56.600 10.754 67.354
4064 O-RING SEAL KIT - FOR 465148 1 18.400 3.496 21.896 |+ -
4065 RELIEF,ADJUSTABLE {46514A) 1 801.900 152.361 954.261 i+
4066 FLOAT DETENT KIT FOR #46514A 1 768.100 145939 514.039




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

P Y TN

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
4067 | DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE,ADIU 1 4.641.200 $81.828 5523.028 |+
4068  |HANDLE KIT FOR 46515A VALVE 1 295.700 56.183 351.883 /,’
4069 |TOGGLE BOLT CLAMP 1 192.600 36.594 229194 | §
4070 |SIGHT GAUGE W/REFL. 1 585.900 111.321 697.221 | /
4071 |CAM-LOK ADAPTER - 3" MALE 1 292.200 55.518 347718 |7
4072 |CAM-LOK ADAPTER - 2-1/2" S 5. 1 1.082.200 205.618 1.287.818 |/
4073 |CAM-LOK ADAPTER - 2 1/2" ALUM 1 104.100 19.779 123.879 |,/
4074 |HYD.PISTON PUMP 74/74 SPL-R W/ 1 58.966.900 11.203.711 70.170.611 | # ;
4075 |SOFT SELS & LIP SEAL KIT (4655 1 1.277.000 242.630 1519630 | 4
4076  |SPLINE COUPLING BETWEEN PUMPS 1 4.763.300 505.027 5.668.327 | 3
4077 |SPLINE COUPLING,SAE B THRU DRI 1 3.636.700 690.973 4.327.673 |
4078 |O-RING,FOR 46553A THRU DRIVE 1 91,300 17.347 108.647 |»
4079  |BEARING KIT 1 4.989.000 947.910 5.936.910 b~
4080 |RIGHT-HAND ROTARY GROUP 1 23.600.800 4.484.152 28.084.952 |
4081  |HYD PISTON PUMP 74/45 SPL-R W/ 1 41.273.400 7.841.946 49.115.346 |
4082 |SPLINE COUPLING, THRU DRIVE 1 3.402.600 546.494 4.049.094
4083 |HYD PISTON PUMP 45CC SPLR W/O 1 17.716.900 3.366.211 21.083.111
4084  |KNOB KIT FOR RELIEF VALVE 4656 1 153.900 29.241 183.141
4085  |RELIEF VALVE 1 2.151.000 408.690 2.559.690
4086  |KNOB (46560D) 1 93.400 17.746 111.146 |,
4087  |BEARING 1 19.702.800 3.743.532 23.446.332
4088 | DEBRIS HOSE,8X62,RUBBER 1 2.811.300 534.147 3.345.447 | .~
4089 |DEBRIS HOSE,8X62,RUBBER 1 3.122.400 593.256 3.715.656 |o
4090 |DEBRIS HOSE,8X60,RED GUM LINER 1 4.135.900 785.821 4921721 |
4091  |DEBRIS HOSE,8 X 62, RED GUM U 1 5.044.700 958,493 6.003.193 |&
4092 |PUMP-HYD GEAR 2.24 CID BSPL-R 1 4.221.900 802.161 5.024.061
4093 |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,1.96/0.88,BSPL-L 1 14.324.100 2.721579 17.045.679
4094  |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,2.24/1.96,85PL-L 1 15.649.900 2.973.481 18.623.381 I
4095  |SOFT SEAL KIT,FOR TYRONE P16 P 1 430.700 81.833 512.533
4096  |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,1.66 CID,BSPL-L 1 4.097.400 778.506 4.875.906
4097  |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,3.51 CID,BSPLR 1 4.458.400 847.096 5.305.496
4098 |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,1.66/1.66,BSPL-R 1 14.361.500 2.728.685 17.090.185
4093 |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,2.93/1.66,85PL-R 1 15.706.800 2.984.292 18.691.092
4100  |SHAFT SEAL KIT,FOR TYRONE P16 1 232.500 44,175 276.675
4101 |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,1.96 CID,BSPL-R 1 4.172.600 792.794 4.965.394 |4
4102 |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,1.66 CID,AKEY-L 1 6.259.400 1.189.286 7.448.686 b
4103 |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,1.96 CID,BSPL-L 1 4.172.600 792.794 4.965.394 §¢
4104  |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,1.27 CID,BSPLR 1 3.928.800 746.472 4.675.272 |
4105  |PUMP,HYD,GEAR,2.93/1.96,BSPL-L 1 15.532.500 2.951.175 13.483.675
4106 |GAUGE - TEMPERATURE - IN 1 1.521.000 288.990 1.809.990
4107  |GAUGE TEMPERATURE,320 DEG 15" 1 1.006.400 191.216 1.197.616
4108 |FENDER - TANDEM ALUMINUM 1 5.932.000 1.127.080 7.059.080 &
4109  |WIRE - 3 WIRE CABLE - 10 GA. 1 23.900 4541 28.441 |;
4110  |WELD STUD,COLLAR 3/8-16 NC X 1 1 12.000 2.280 14,280
4111 |LIGHT,OVAL STROBE 1 995.000 189.050 1.184.050
4112 |GROMMET FOR 46575R LIGHT 1 55.200 11.248 70.448
4113 |SELECTOR VALVE-DOUBLE,1/2"NPT 1 1.764.000 335.160 2.099.160
4114 |MINI MAX BEAM REFLECTOR FOR 46 1 1.227.400 233.206 1.460.606
4115 |BALL VALVE - 3/4" 5000 PSI 1 875.700 166.383 1.042.083
4116  |STEM NUT - FOR 46581 1 142.300 27.037 169.337
4117  |SEALKIT FOR HYCON 3/4" BALLV 1 744.200 141.398 885508 |+
4118  |LIGHT - RED 24 VOLT CLEARANCE 1 49.400 9386 58.786 |,
4119 |LIGHT - AMBER 24 VOLT CLEARANC 1 46.400 8.816 55.216 |#;
4120 |LIGHT - 24 VOLT LICENSE LIGHT 1 139.300 26.467 165.767 |/
4121 |KNIFE VALVE,8" MANUAL (WHEEL) 1 21.881.500 4.157.485 26.038.985 |
4122 |VALVEHYD,DIR,2 POS,2 WAY,75GP 1 4.082.500 775.675 4.858.175
4123 |NUT FOR #46593 1 375.800 71.402 447.202
4124 |ADSUSTING SCREW FOR #46593 1 408.300 77.577 485.877
4125  |HYDRAULIC PUMP 1 4.731.800 899.042 5.630.842
4126 |CONTROLLER, ARROWSTICK 1 4.301.700 817.323 5.119.023
4127 |ARROWSTICK,8 LIGHT 1 4.257.800 808.982 5.066.782
4128  |LENS (46608H) 1 97.900 18.601 116.501
4129 |ARROWSTICK 1 3,762.500 714.875 4.477.375
4130 |LIGHT,ARROWSTICK,LE.D. 1 10.684.900 2.030.131 12.715.031
4131  |ARROWBOARD L.E.D ONE PIECE 1 9.642.200 1.832.018 11.474.218
4132 |COMPANION FLANGE,1350 1 2.419.100 450,629 2.878.729




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
4133 |SWITCH - TOGGLE - WEATHER PROO 1 224.600 42,674 267.274 |
4134 |RUBBER SWITCH BOOT 1 72.100 13.699 85.799 |¥;
4135 |CLAMP,SS,T-BOLT,8-1/2 1 45.000 8.550 53.550 »/
4136 __|TOOL BOX,WITH TOOLS 1 4.320.500 820.895 5.141.395 |/
4137 LIACK,HYD,22.5 TON 1 1.924.800 365.712 2290512 ¥,
4138 |VALVE,HYD,SELECTOR 1 848.900 161.291 101091 |/
4139 [KNOB (46644) 1 32.400 6.156 38.556 |
4140 |QUAD RING - FOR 46644 1 52.000 9.880 61.880
4141 |SEALKIT 1 80.300 15.257 95.557
4142 |VALVEHYD,RELIEF,SAE #8,PAINT 1 622.500 118.275 740.775
4143 _ |VALVE,HYD,RELIEF,SAE #12,3000 1 734.600 139.574 874.174 |
4144 |VALVE,HYD,RELIEF,SAE #12,4500 1 1.632.900 310.251 1.943.151 I
4145 __ |VALVE,HYD,RELIEF,3000PSI 1 1.591.200 302.328 1.893.528 |
4146 |FLOW DIVIDER,1.5 GPM,PAINT BLA 1 1.391.300 264.347 1.655.647 §.
4147 |HALF COUPLING - 1" - 304 S.S. 1 29.800 5.662 35.462 §
4148 |ANTI-SAIL BRACKET 1 111.300 21.147 132.447 ¥
4143 |STROBE LIGHT 1 4.931.100 936.909 5.868.009
4150 |STROBE LIGHT BULB 1 703.100 133.589 836.689
4151 |POWER SUPPLY 1 2.941.800 558.942 3.500.742
4152 |FEDERAL SIGNAL CORNER STROBE 1 692.400 131.556 823.956 |
4153 |VALVEHYD,PRESSURE REDUCING,20 1 3.542.700 673.113 4.215.813 |
4154  |PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE FOR 46 1 6.839.300 1.299.467 8.138.767
4155 |LOCK NUT - 1-3/8-12 1 3.161.800 600.742 3.762.542 |#
4156 {PTO,10 BOLT 1 19.045.400 3.618.626 22.664.026 |¢'
4157 PTO,10 BOLT 1 22,194.500 4.216.955 26.411.455 1+
4158 {PTO,10 BOLT 1 21.566.300 4.097.597 25.663.897 |¥
4159 _ |PTO CONVERSION KIT,12V REMOTE 1 6.243.100 1.186.189 7.429.289 | &
4160 _ |PTO,10 BOLT 1 22.860.400 4.343.476 27.203.876
4161 |PTO,10 BOLT,1.25" KEYED SHAFT 1 17.688.800 3.360.872 21.049.672
4162 |SOLENOID VALVE ASS'Y,MUNCIE CS 1 1.696.300 322.297 2.018.597
4163 |CHECK VALVE - 11/4" CODE 61 1 2.383.200 452.808 2.836.008
4164  |CHECK VALVE - 1" 1 2.208.700 419.653 2.628.353
4165 |CHECK VALVE-11/2" 1 3.343.800 635.322 3.979.122
4166 |CHECK VALVE,FLANGE CODE 62 1-1 1 5.251.600 997.804 6.249.404
4167 |COMPENSATOR FOR 46677A PUMP 1 12.644.100 2.402.379 15.046.479
4168 |RUBBER WHEEL 1 1.792.500 340.575 2133.075
4169 |COLLAR 1 53.500 10.165 63.665
4170 |RELIEF VALVE 1" 1 7.546.900 1.433.911 8.980.811
4171 [RELIEF VALVE 2" 1 14.272.800 2.711.832 16.984.632
4172 __ |BAIRD RELIEF,3K PSI,.500 FNPT 1 7.052.900 1.340.051 8.392.951
4173 |RHMS 10-24X 11/2 i 400 76 476
4174 |HYD. CYLINDER 3X 10 1 2.367.000 449.730 2.816.730
4175 |ELECTRONIC BUZZER 1 269.000 51110 320.110 | 4
4176 |PTO,8BOLY,1.25 KEY SHAFT,ELEC/ 1 7.531.400 1.430.966 8.562.366,4
4177 |NIPPLE - BRASS - 3/4 X CLOSE 1 50.000 5.500 59.500
4178 |COUNTER BALANCE VALVE - SINGLE 1 2.703.100 513.589 3.216.689
4179 |CYLINDER,HYD,4X8 1 3.086.700 586.473 3.673.173
4180 |PACKING KIT 1 305.400 58.026 363.426
4181 [PINKIT,1X4 1 171.800 32.642 204.442 | &
4182 |FLOW DIVIDER,10GPM,W/2000PSi R 1 1.692.500 321.575 2.014.075
4183 |0-RING,.139CS,.796iD,70 DURO 1 800 152 952
4184 |O-RING,70 DURG,1-3/16iDX1-7/16 1 500 95 595
4185 |0-RING,70 DURO,1-7/161DX1-11/1 1 21.800 4.161 26.061 | #
4186 |0-RING,70 DURG,1-1/2iDX1-7/80D 1 2.000 380 2.380
4187 _ |FLOW DIVIDER,4 GPM,W/RELIEF PN 1 1.632.400 310.156 1.942.556
4188 |FLOW DIVIDER,8GPM,W/2000PS! RE 1 1.692.500 321.575 2.014.075
4189 |SHCS-1/2-20NF X 13/8 1 54.600 10.374 64.974 | &
4190 |BALL VALVE - 11/4" CODE 61 1 6.136.100 1.165.859 7.301.959 ¢
4191 |TRASH PUMP ASS*Y 1 73.750.600 14.012.614 87.763.214 |«
4192 |MOTOR W/ 1.5" GEARS 1 16.047.300 3.048.987 19.096.287 |4
4193 |TRASH PUMP,12 GPM,30X3 1 59.005.000 11.210.950 70.215.950 | s
4194  [MOTOR,HYD,TRASH PUMP (467301) 1 15.058.800 2.861.172 17.919.972 §
4195 | DRIVESHAFT,W/SLIP,1760,18.25 L 1 10,900.000 2.071.000 12.971.000 |
4196 |SPLIT FLANGE KIT #20(1-1/4") C 1 227.700 43.263 270.963 |4
4197 __|FEMALE ADAPTER PLUG 220 VAC 1 1.214.900 230.831 1.445.731
4198 |MALE ADAPTER PLUG - 220 VAC 1 601.600 114.304 715.904 | ¥




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

b

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
4199 JCYLINDER PNEUMATIC,1-1/16X4 1 682.800 129.732 812532 | ¢
4200 |{PIVOT BRACKET 1 62.400 11.856 74.256 |,
4201 |ADAPT,HYD,SIICX4NPT,50* 1 64.700 12.293 76.993 |V
4202 |ADAPT,HYD,BIICX8NPT,45* 1 67.000 12.730 79.730 | 7,
4203 |ADAPT,HYD,124ICXSNPT,45* 1 38.000 16.720 104.720 /
4204 |ADAPT,HYD,4HCX2NPTA5* 1 55.000 10.450 65450 |7
4205 [NOISE INSULATION - BULK 1 40.200 7.638 47.338 °"f
4206 |LIGHT - REVOLVING LIGHT 1 3.558.100 676.039 4.234.135 | ¥,
4207 |PUMP,HYD,PISTON, 74CC,SPL-R, W/B 1 30.354.400 5.767.336 36.121.736 | ¢
4208 |HYD PISTON PUMP 74CC SPL-L W/B 1 25.589.500 5.622.005 35.211.505
4209 |COMPENSATOR ASSY FOR 467828 PU 1 10.583.700 2.010.903 12.594.603
4210 |PUMP,HYD,PSTN,4.5CID,CSPLR/H, 1 28.668.600 5.447.034 34.115.634 | ¢,
4211 |PUMP,HYD,PSTN,4.5CID,CSPLR/H, 1 39.714.300 7.545.717 47.260.017 | ¥
4212 |SHAFT SEAL,FOR A10V0100 REXROT 1 1.935.200 367.688 2.302.888 |
4213 [SEALKIT (467828} 1 1.464.200 278.198 1.742.398 | 7,
4214 |BRAKE SHOE (467847) 1 3.963.700 753.103 4.716.803 | &
4215 |FLEXIBLE ELEMENT,RUBBER SHORE 1 4.039.400 767.486 4.806.886 | o
4216 |ADAPT,HYD,8IICX8NPT,STR 1 16.700 3.173 19.873 | ¢
4217 |HOSE,HYD,2ID,SAE100R4,SUCTION, 1 131.000 24.890 155.890 | #
4218 |THERMOSTART 1 283.800 53.922 337.722 | &
4219 |GASKET - THERMOSTAT 1 141.000 26.790 167.790 | &
4220 |SENDER - OIL PRESSURE 1 547.000 103.930 650.930 |,
4221 |FUELSHUT-OFF 1 4.534.400 861.536 5.395.936 |4
4222 |SWITCH - WATER TEMPERATURE 1 1.726.500 328.035 2.054.535 | ¢
4223 |SWITCH - TATTLETALE SWITCH 1 724.500 137.655 862155 |,/
4224 |SWITCH - KEY SWITCH 1 1.630.300 309.757 1.940.057 |o”
4225  |GAUGE - WATER TEMPERATURE 1 490.500 93.195 583.695 |57
4226 |GAUGE - TACHOMETER 1 2.260.100 429.419 2689519 |
4227 |GAUGE - VOLTMETER 1 490,500 93,155 583.695 j;
4228 |GAUGE - OIL PRESSURE 1 490.500 93.195 583,695 |+
4229 |SWITCH - OIL PRESSURE T 437.400 83.106 520506 ¥
4230 |SENSOR - TACHOMETER 1 1.735.400 329.726 2.065.126 |
4231 |GAUGE - OIL PRESSURE, W/ SWITC 1 999.600 189.924 1.189.524 | &/,
4232 |GAUGE - WATER TEMP. W/ SWITCH 1 1.039.500 197.505 1.237.005 | ¢
4233 |GAUGE - BLOWER TEMP.W/SWITCH 1 999.600 189.924 1189.524 | o
4234 |GAUGE - AIR PRESSURE W/SWITCH 1 999,600 189.924 1.189.524 @/
4235 |SENDER - AIR PRESSURE 1 1.797.900 341.601 2.139.501 |
4236 |FLANGE,ROLLED ANGLE,50ID,REAR 1 2.491.400 473.366 2.964.766 |
4237  |FLANGE,ROLLED ANGLE,INVERTED L 1 2.491.400 473.366 2.964.766 | ¢,
4238 |CYLINDER,HYD,TIEROD,4 X 18 1 4.043.500 768.265 4.811.765 | & ,
4239 |PIN KIT FOR HYD CYL 46818 1 473.500 89.965 563.465 | ¥
4240 |PRIORITY FLOW CONTROL W/BYPASS 1 6.506.400 1.236.716 7.742.616 | ¥
4241 |FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE COMPENSA 1 3.800.600 722,414 522714 |7
4242 |HANDLE ASSY,FOR 468208,10P0S,1 1 908.200 172.558 1.080.758 | &
4243 [FLANGE MTD. BEARING 1 792.300 150.537 942.837 |7,
4244 |FILTER SCREEN,FINAL FILTER,140 1 5.279.800 1.003.162 6.282.962 |
4245 |VALVEHYD,DIR,3P0S AWAY,SINGLE 1 2.239.500 425.505 2.665.005 |#,
4246 |HANDLE KIT,FOR PRINCE SV DIR V 1 254.400 48.336 302.736 | .
4247 |SWIVEL JOINT 3/4" 1 2.914.800 553,812 3.468.612 | 4
4248 |SWIVEL JOINT - 3/4" 6000# STR 1 2.189.000 415.910 2.604.910 |*
4249 |BLOWER 6016 1 175.265.900 33.300.521 208.566.421 [
4250 |HYD. CYLINDER - TIEROD-3X 8 1 2.213.000 420.470 2.633.470 |/
4251 |VALVE,HYD,DIRECTIONAL,RODDER P 1 13.750.100 2.612.519 16.362.619 |~
4252 |SEAL KIT, FOR 46833A DIR. VALY 1 880.900 167.371 1048271 ¥
4253 | DIRECTIONAL VALVE COIL 24VDC 1 1.232.200 234.118 1.466.318 b
4254 |HYD. PUMP -4 GPM 1 4.785.600 909.264 5.694.864 1
4255  |HOSE - SUCTION/DISCH.2" ROYALF 1 287.500 54.625 342.125 L
4256 |SEALKIT,0IL SIDE 1 1.294.700 245.993 1.540.693 |+
4257 |O-RING (LARGE) - 2 REQ'D 1 147.900 28.101 176.001
4258 |SWITCH - PROXIMITY, MAGNETIC 1 9.444.900 1.794.531 11.239.431 |
4259 |CONNECTOR, CABLE 1 844.800 160.512 1.005.312 b~
4260  |PISTON, OIL SIDE 1 10.849.900 2.061.481 12.911.381 |
4261 |O-RING, PISTON 1 75.400 14.326 89.726 |+
4262 |BACKUP RING, PISTON 1 91.800 17.442 109.242 ¢~
4263 |O-RING, GLAND 1 126.700 24.073 150.773 |

%



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

o0 R o

%

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
4264 |BACKUP RING, GLAND 1 996.400 189.316 1.185.716 |=~
4265  |GLAND 1 8.195.400 1.557.126 9.752.526 | <"
4266 WEAR RING, GLAND 1 509.900 96.881 606.781
4267 |SEAL, U-CUP - GLAND/ROD 1 1.312.600 249.394 1.561.994
4268  |ROD 1 28.395.200 5.395.088 33.790.288 |+
4269  [PISTON, WATER SIDE 1 5.491.400 1.043.366 6.534.766 |«
4270 |SEALU-CUP,WATER SIDE PISTON 1 1.951.200 370.728 2.321.928
4271 |SET SCREW, OIL SIDE PISTON 1 105.400 20.026 125.426 ¥
4272 |BEARING 1 11.437.900 2.173.201 13.611.101 #°
4273 |GAUGE,PRESSURE,5000 PSI,REAR P 1 545.700 103.683 649.383 |+
4274 |GAUGE - VACUUM, 6" DIAL 1 1.316.500 250.135 1.566.635F
4275 [GAUGE,PRESS,0-5000PSLVACTOR L 1 318.700 60.553 379.253 |~
4276  |HYDRAULIC FILTER ASS'Y 1 737.500 140.125 877.625 4
4277 |FILTER - FOR 46847 1 138.600 26.334 164,934
4278  |RAINCAP-6" 1 925.500 175.845 1.101.345 [
4279  |RAIN CAP - 12 3/4" 1 2.623.900 498.541 3.122.441 ¥
4280 |TOOL BOX,16W X 30H X 96D,ALUM, 1 26.467.500 5.028.825 31.496.325 4
4281 |TOOL BOX,18W X 36H X 29D,ALUM, 1 9.886.700 1.878.473 11.765.173 b°
4282 {TOOL BOX,24W X 36H X 24D,ALUM 1 9.862.600 1.873.894 11.736.494 [
4283  {TOOL BOX,24W X 36H X 24D,ALUM 1 9.862.600 1.873.894 11.736.494 ¥
4284  |TOOL BOX,45W X 12H X 16D,ALUM 1 9.361.600 1.778.704 11.140.304 |
4285  |TOOL BOX,72W X 24H X 24D,ALUM 1 21.925.300 4.165.807 26.091.107 |
4286 [TOOL BOX,36W X 36H X 24D,ALUM 1 15.941.900 3.028.961 18.970.861 4
4287  |TOOL BOX,78W X 20H X 20D,ALUM 1 17.486.600 3.322.454 20.809.054 |
4288  |TOOL BOX,58W X 24H X 24D,ALUM, 1 21.792.000 4.140.480 25.932.480 |-
4289  |[TOOL BOX,24W X 54H X 24D,ALUM, 1 19.363.800 3.679.122 23.042.922
4290  |DOOR PROP {46849GU,46849GY) 1 473.700 90.003 563.703 |
4291  |TOOL BOX,26W X 62H X 28D,ALUM, 1 19.357.300 3.677.887 23.035.187 |
4292  |TOOL BOX,104W X 24H X 22D,ALUM 1 22.258.500 4.229.115 26.487.615 |~
4293 |TOOL BOX,18W X 48H X 24D,ALUM, 1 11.396.700 2.165.373 13.562.073 |~
4294  |TOOL BOX,18W X 48H X 24D,ALUM, 1 11.396.700 2.165.373 13,562.073 "
4295  |TOOL BOX,16W X 45H X 12D,HASP 1 8.960.100 1.702.419 10.662.519 +°
4296 |LATCH ASSY,COMPLETE, TOOLBOX 1 575.100 109.269 684.369 +
4297  {TOOL BOX,60W X 24H X 24D,AL,2 1 18.488.400 3.512.796 22.001.196
4298 |TOOL BOX,16W X 42H X 96D,ALUM, 1 47.512.200 9.027.318 56.539.518 4+
4299 |TOOL BOX,48W X 16H X 16D, ALUM 1 7.215.600 ~ 1.370.964 8.586.564 |
4300  {TOOL BOX,48W X 16H X 12D, ALUM 1 7.124.500 1.353.655 8.478.155
4301  {TOOL BOX,18W X 14H X 12D, ALUM 1 4.826.900 917.111 5.744.011
4302  |{TOOL BOX,24W X 12H X 12D, AL 1 4.385.700 834.043 5.223.743
4303 |TOOL BOX,24W X 36H X 30D,ALUM 1 10.456.300 1.986.697 12.442.997 b
4304 ' ITOOL BOX,60W X 20H X 36D,ALUM 1 14.112.600 2.681.394 16.793.994 ¥
4305  [B/C TOOLBOX 07 EMISSIONS W/SLD 1 40.818.900 7.755.591 48.574.491
4306  |TOOL BOX - 60W X 20 H X 24D 1 11.264.700 2.140.293 13.404.993 b~
4307  |TOOL BOX,LADDER STORAGE,ALU (4 - 1 4.399.400 835.886 5.235.286 ¥~
4308  |HEAT EXCHANGER - OIL/AIR 1 4.257.000 808.830 5.065.830 b~
4309  |FLOW DIVIDER,2 GPM,W/RELIEF,PN 1 1.692.500 321.575 2.014.075 b
4310  |CAM-LOK,40F 4" ALUM,MALE NPT 1 164.900 31.331 196.231 #°
4311 {CAM LOK WELD ADAPT,HOSE SHANK, 1 3.199.100 607.829 3.806.929 b
4312 [SUCTION STRAINER,2"NPT,100MESH 1 413.000 78.470 491.470 b
4313 ISTRAINER,HYD,1-1/4 NPT,100 MES 1 212.000 40.280 252.280 ¥
4314  |DIFFUSER,HYD,1.25"NPT 1 350.500 66.595 417.005 ¥
4315  |THERMOSTAT FOR 46871-A 24V 12 1 1.712.800 325.432 2.038.232 b
4316  |HEAT EXCHANGER,OIL/AIR,DUAL FA 1 15.747.400 2.992.006 18.739.406 «’
4317 |FAN/MOTOR ASSY,12VDC,FOR 46871 1 2.448.300 465.177 2.913.477 ¥
4318  |HEAT EXCHANGER ELEC. MOTOR - 2 1 1.723.800 327.522 2.051.322 #°
4319  |HEAT EXCHANGER - OlL/AIR W FAN 1 17.124.100 3.253.579 20377.679 |
4320  |FAN & MOTOR ASSY (46871J) 1 3.660.400 695.476 4.355.876 .
4321 |HEAT EXCHANGER,OIL/AIR,12VDC,S 1 4.918.900 934.591 5.853.491
4322  |FAN/MOTOR ASSEMBLY (46871P) 1 1.857.900 353.001 2.210.901
4323  |GAUGE-TACHOMETER/HOURMETER 1 1.008.900 191.691 1.200.591 i}
4324  |GAUGE,QIL PRESSURE 1 484.700 92.093 576.793 {#
4325  |GAUGE - ENGINE COOLANT 1 530.200 100.738 630.938 47
4326  |GAUGE - VOLTMETER 1 429.200 81.548 510.748 |
4327  |GAUGE CONTROL MODULE 1 770.200 146.338 916.538 |
4328  |GAUGE CONTROL GATEWAY 1 3.528.000 670.320 4.198.320
4329  |WIRING HARNESS, J.D. GAUGE CHA 1 199.700 37.943 237.643 ¥




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
4330 |WIRING HARNESS,REAR CONTROL 8O 1 622.100 118.199 740.299
4331 |2" GAUGE MOUNTING RING 1 17.200 3.268 20468 |
4332 |3" GAUGE MOUNTING RING 1 22.700 4313 27.013 ¢
4333 |24/12 VOLT CONVERTER 1 881.400 167.466 1.048.866 ¥
4334 |WIRING HARNESS,PD TACHOMETER B 1 237.300 45.087 282387 ¥
4335 |GAUGE - VOLTMETER 20-36 VOLT 1 516.800 98.192 614.992 |
4336 |NOZZLE - STANDARD - 3/4 X 30* 1 1.697.900 322.601 2.020.501 [+
4337 [NOZZLE ASSY,SAND,3/4,30%,30/30 1 3.679.800 699.162 4.378.962 |
4338 |NOZZLE ASSY,PENETRATOR,3/4,30/ 1 1.766.400 335.616 2.102.016
4339 |NOZZLE ASSY,SAND,3/4,30/3000 1 1.701.700 323323 2.025.023 |
4340 |NOZZLE ASSY,PROBE,3/4,30/3000 1 583.700 110.903 694.603 o=
4341 |NOZZLE GREASE 3/4" 35/2000 W/F 1 2.836.300 538.897 3.375.197 =
4342 |NOZZLE SANITARY 35* 3/4" 35/20 1 1.766.400 335.616 2.102.016 ¥
4343 [RUBBER DOOR SEAL 1 239.700 45.543 285.243 ¥
4344 |DOOR SEAL- 48" 1G 1 69.800 13.262 83.062 4~
4345 [ELBOW - 8" 90 SEGMENTED 1 1.250.200 237.538 1.487.738 4=
4346 |HOSE HYDRAULIC 1.50" - 2500 P. 1 145.100 27.569 172.6694°
4347 |SKUFF JACKET,BULK,3/4" TO 2"$ 1 27.700 5.263 32.9634*
4348 |POTENTIOMETER 1 2.183.100 414.783 2.597.883 4
4349 |CLAMP - 1" VIBRATION DAMPENING 1 84.500 16.055 100.555 4~
4350 |RODDER LINE,3/4X500',3000PS! 1 16.944.600 3.219.474 20.164.074 4"
4351 |RODDER LINE,3/4X400',3000PS!I 1 13.555.500 2.575.545 16.131.0454°
4352 |RODDER LINE,3/4X200',3000PS! 1 9.572.400 1.818.756 11.391.156.4
4353 |RODDER LINE,3/4X600',3000PS! 1 22.043.100 4.188.189 26.231.2894
4354 |COUNTER BALANCE VALVE 1 3.540.800 672.752 4.2135524"
4355 |VALVE CARTRIDGE - COUNTER BALA 1 1.287.300 244.587 1.531.887
4356 |FENDER WASHER - 3/8 1 1.300 247 15474
4357 |DIRECTIONAL VALVE ASS'Y - 20 G 1 7.076.300 1.344.497 8.420.7974"
4358 |INLET SECTION SEAL KIT - REQ'S 1 36.600 6.954 435544
4359 |DIRECTIONAL VALVE, 3 SPOOL 2 D 1 8.576.700 1.629.573 10.206.273
4360 |FLOAT DETENT REPLACEMENT KiT 1 1.273.700 242.003 1.515.7034”
4361 |VALVE,HYD,WORKSECTION,DETENT 1 2.411.100 458.109 2.869.2095"
4362 |VALVE,HYD,CHECK SINGLE PO,15GP 1 953.400 181.146 1.134.546 4
4363 |HOSE,HYD,SUCTION,1.25,SAE100R4 1 74.300 14.117 88.417 e
4364 |HOSE,SUCTION,1.25X15 1 118.700 22.553 141.253+4*
4365 |HOSE,SUCTION,1.25X35 1 278.400 52.896 331.2964"
4366 |DRIVESHAFT,W/SLIP,1710,15.750L 1 12.344.100 2.345.379 14.689.4784+
4367 | TRANSMITTER (46938E) 1 18.054.700 3.430.393 21.485.093 4
4368 |RADIO CONTROL UNIT (REBUILT) 1 22.252.600 4.227.934 26.480.5944"
4369 |TRANSMITER (46938) 1 15.414.800 2.928.812 18.343.6124
4370 |GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM 1 34.599.100 6.573.829 41.172.9294°
4371 |RADIO CONTROL UNIT 1 22.689.100 4.310.929 27.000.0294”
4372 |CASE (46938)) 1 1.442.200 274.018 1716.2184°
4373 |TRANSMITTER (469381) 1 7.178.900 1.363.991 8.542.801 4
4374 |RUBBER KEYPAD, FOR 982004-10, 1 724.500 137.655 862.155¢"
4375 | TRANSMITTER FOR 46938} 1 5.641.400 1.071.866 6.713.266¢"
4376 |RECEIVER FOR 46938] RADIO 1 14.953.300 2.841.127 17.794.42%
4377 |RECEIVER FOR 46938] RADIO 1 11.283.900 2.143.941 13.427.8411"
4378 |HOLSTER,LEATHER 1 1.423.200 270.408 1.693.608<
4379 |REMTRON CABLE, 9FT. 1 1.683.400 319.846 2.003.246
4380 |REMTRON PLASTIC CARRY BAG 1 164.500 31.255 195.7554
4381 |BATTERY CONTACT 1 33.200 6.308 39.508 4
4382 |BATTERY CONTACT 1 33.200 6.308 39.5084
4383 |RADIO CONTROL UNIT (REBUILT) 1 15.532.500 2.951.175 18.483.675.4"
4384 |RADIO CONTROL UNIT, S00 MHZ. 1 33.435.600 6.352.764 39.788.3644"
4385 |ANTENNA, FITS 46938K RECEIVER 1 1.622.600 308.294 1.930.894¢*
4386 |SHOULDER STRAP (46938}) 1 550.700 104.633 655.333"
4387 |HOLSTER,LEATHER 1 2.318.300 440,477 2.758.777 ¢
4388 |SHOULDER STRAP, REMTRON 1 357.300 67.887 425.187
4389 |FLEET BOSS RF MODEM 1 7.378.900 1.401.991 8.780.891 4
4390 | ANTENNA,EXTERNAL 20" FLEETMIND 1 3.262.500 619.875 3.882.3754"
4391 |BASE STATION / SOFTWARE,FLEETM 1 19.662.500 3.735.875 23.398.375 b
4392 |HANDWHEEL FOR 46947 1 143.500 27.265 170.765
4393 |PRESSURE PLATE 1 98.400 18.696 117.096 1+
4394 |TOOL BOX,AL,72WX18HX18D 1 13.520.600 2.568.914 16.089.514 =
4395 [STROBE LIGHT 1 1.289.000 244.910 1.533.910 4

%




i

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

4396 |POWER SUPPLY 1 3.541.300 672.847 4.214.147
4397 | TRAFFIC ADVISOR CONTROLS 1 6.178.500 1.173.915 7.352.415 [
4398 [HYD PUMP - GEAR 1.55 CID 1 7.556.500 1.435.735 8.992.235 }¢
4399 |DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE 1 4.301.700 817.323 5.119.023 ¢
4400 |HANDLE KIT FOR 46958 1 120.000 22.800 142.800 ¢~
4401 |SEALKIT {469588B) 1 71.700 13.623 85.323 |
4402 |CYLINDER,HYD,TIE ROD,3X15 1 2.368.700 450.053 2.818.753 +°
4403 |SEAL KIT (46961,46831) 1 254.700 48.393 303.093
4404 [PINKIT 1 235.100 44.669 279.769 |=*
4405 |CHECK VALVE - 3/4" 1 3.281.700 623.523 3.905.223 ¥
4406 |BEADED INSERT - #200RB-20-45* 1 375.700 71.383 447.083
4407 |WIRE - 12 WIRE / 18 GA CABLE 1 46.500 8.835 55.335 4
4408 |WIRE - 9 WIRE - 18 GA 1 31.900 6.061 37.961 4
4403 |WORK LIGHT,HALOGEN 1 1.613.700 306.603 1.920.308 =~
4410 |HOSE END,20HOSEX204IC,STR,MP 1 484.400 92.036 576.436 J
4411 [CONNECTOR PLATE - 1° 1 83.600 15.884 99.484
4412 [THROTTLE,REMOTE, 2000 RPM 1 21.171.500 4.022.585 25.194.085 Js
4413 |VERNIER THROTTLE 1 9.223.900 1.752.541 10.976.441
4414 |ELECTRONIC THROTTLE CONTROL 1 3.183.800 604.922 3.788.722 ¥
4415 |KNOB (46985K) 1 259.200 49.248 308.448 §
4416 |STROBE LIGHT 1 1.948.700 370.253 2.318.953 b~
4417 ISTROBE LIGHT 1 2.500.600 475.114 2.975.714 &
4418 |HOSE END - 12HOSE X 16FLG X 45 1 371.300 70.547 241.847 4
4418 IPTO,10 BOLT 1 13.642.400 2.592.056 16.234.456 +°
4420 [PTO,10 BOLT 1 21.442.500 4.074.056 25.516.456 1
4421 |GASKET AND SEAL KIT FOR 47002- 1 1.393.300 264.727 1.658.027 %
4422 |HYD VALVE ASSY - 12V FOR 47002 1 1.146.100 217.758 1.363.859 |
4423 |PRESSURE SWITCH FOR 47002D 1 410.600 78.014 488.614 4~
4424 |PTO INSTALLATION KIT FOR 47002 1 110.300 20.957 1312574
4425 |PTO,10 BOLT 1 21.442.400 4.074.056 25.516.456
4426 [P.T.0. ELECTRICAL INSTALL KIT 1 1.444.000 274.360 1.718.360 J+
4427 |VALVE & CAP ASSEMBLY, 12V 1 3.281.900 623.561 3.905.461
4428 BLOCK RING - FOR 47002) PTO 1 100.400 19.076 119.476 I~
4429 |VALVE CAP COVER 12V - 47002} P 1 856.800 162.792 1.019.592 4+
4430 |OlL SEAL, HIGH PRESSURE -47002 1 92.600 17.594 110.194 ¥
4431 [WASHER, FITS 470021 PTO 1 22.000 4.180 26.180 ¥
4432 |RETAINING RING, FITS 47002) PT 1 6.100 1.159 7.259
4433 |PT0,10 BOLT 1 16.581.800 3.150.542 19.732.342 ¥
4434 IPT0,10 BOLT 1 17.448.100 3.315.139 20.763.239¢"
4435 ISEAL KIT FOR 47002M PTO 1 605.500 115.045 720.545 ¥
4436 __[PT0,10 BOLT,W/REMOTE MOUNT SOL 1 21.442.400 4.074.056 25.516.456 &
4437 |GASKET,METAL,10 BOLT PTO 1 39.000 7.410 46.410
4438 |PTO CONVERSION KIT,12V REMOTE 1 6.809.500 1.293.805 £.103.305 #°
4439 |PTO,10 BOLT,W/1480 OUPUT 1 23.663.000 4.495.970 28.158.970 ¥
4440 [JETTER W/T WELD - 1500 GAL 5 1 277.768.900 52.776.091 330.544.991
4441 |WATER TANK WELDMENT JETTER 1 295.613.000 56.166.470 351.779.470 =~
4442 |TANK WELD,WATER,SS,ELLIPTICAL, 1 299.471.400 56.899.566 356.370.966 =
4443 |CLUTCH/PTO,STRADDLE BEARING 1 128.062.000 24.331.780 152.393.780
4444 |DRIVE RING FOR 47009D 1 7.254.000 1.378.260 8.632.260 1
4445 |CLUTCH ASSY W/ THROW OUT BEARI 1 33.624.700 6.388.693 40.013.393 [+~
4446 |OUTBOARD SUPPORT BEARING FOR 4 1 6.179.000 1.174.010 7.353.010 [+~
4447 {PTO HOUSING BEARING FOR 470090 1 13.318.600 2.530.534 15.849.134 }
4448 |SNAP RING,EXTERNALFOR 47009D 1 155.900 29.621 185.521 ¥
4449 [SHAFT,CLUTCH,FOR 47009D 1 20.616.900 3.917.211 24.534.1114
4450 |SNAP RING,EXTERNAL,FOR 47009D 1 408.700 77.653 486.3534°
4451 |NUT,HUB,FOR 47009D 1 852.200 161.918 1.014.1184°
4452 |WASHER,LOCK,HUB NUT,FOR 470090 1 65.200 12.388 77.588 4
4453 |FRONT END CAP - R/H 1 938.800 178372 1.117.17245%
4454 |HOSE,6" WATER SUCTION 1 268.400 50.996 319.3964°”
4455 |HOSE,6" WATER SUCTION X 7 1/4" 1 161.800 30.742 =
4456 ICLAMP - 6" SUPER VAC 1 54.500 10.355 i
4457 |WATER TANK WELD 2000 GALLON JE 1 365.739.900 69.490.581 i
4458 |SEPARATOR,AIR/WATER 1 9.507.400 1.806.406 11.313.806<
4459 |LIGHT - ARROW BOARD - TA1620 1 28.224.900 5.362.731 33.587.631sf
4460 [LOGO,VACTOR 2100 SERIES,RED 1 829.300 157.567 986.867<f
4461 [LOGO,VACTOR 2100 SERIES,WHITE 1 829.300 157.567 986.867<




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMiIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
4462  |LOGO,VACTOR 2100 SERIES,BLUE 1 829.300 157.567 986.867
4463 |LOGO,VACTOR 2100 SERIES,SILVER 1 1.174.100 223.079 1.397.1794°
4464  IDECALL-773,0PEN ACCUM BALL VA 1 52.800 10.032 62.8324°
4465  |LOGO,VACTOR,WHITE 1 128.100 24.339 152.4394¢
4466  |LOGO,VACTOR,BLUE 1 128.100 24339 152.4394°
4467  |DECALWARNING,PRESSURE RELIEF 1 47.600 9.044 56,6444
4468  |DECAL,L-131,ENGAGE PTO,MANUAL 1 87.400 16.606 104.0064
4469  |DECAL,DOT,BLUE 1 8.900 1.691 10.591 | &
4470  |DECAL,DOT,WHITE 1 8.900 1.691 10.591 |,
4471 |LOGO,VACTOR SILVER 1 128.100 24.339 152.439
4472 |LOGO,RAM JET,BLACK 1 736.900 140.011 876.911
4473 |LOGO,RAM JET,WHITE 1 1.337.900 254.201 1.592.101 | &
4474  |LOGO,VACTOR | 12000,3 COLOR 1 828.800 157.472 986.272 |
4475 |LOGO,HYDRO EXCAVATORO,BLACK 1 3.685.000 700.910 4.389.910 | o
4476  |TAPE,REFLECTIVE,BLUE,3"X150" 1 4,585,600 871.264 5.456.864
4477 |TAPE,REFLECTIVE,WHITE,3"X150" 1 4.441.300 843.847 5.285.147
4478 |TAPE,REFLECTIVE,WHITE,2"X150" 1 6.467.600 1.228.844 7.696.444 |-
4479 [LOGO,HYDRO EXCAVATOR WHITE 1 5.441.600 1.033.904 6.475.504 |
4480  |LOGO,HYDRO EXCAVATOR,SILVER 1 3.142.400 597.056 3.739.456 |
4481  |LOGO,VACTOR,RED 1 552.400 104.956 657.356 | <
4482 |* USE 47954NR * DECALNOTICE,P 1 106.400 20.216 126.616 |
4483  |DECAL,NOTICE,RECIRCULATOR, HXX 1 119.100 22.629 141.729
4484  {LOGO,"NO DIG" 1 866.100 164.559 1.030.659
4485  |*SEE NOTES* DECAL-DISCONNECT 1 402.900 76.551 479.451
4486  |NOTICE,DECAL,BUMPER EXT.MUST B 1 310.300 58.957 360.257 '
4487  IDECAL- PLASTIC 1 205.500 39.045 244,545 L¢”
4488  IDECAL- PLASTIC "PUMP OFF" 1 - 29.400 5.586 34986 | &
4489  |DECAL - MAX. PRESS. 2500 P.S.1 1 25.600 4.364 30.464 |o
4490  |DECAL - MAX. PRESS. 600 P.S.1 1 21.900 4161 26.061
4491  |DECAL - MAX. PRESS. 2000 P.S.1 1 368.000 69.920 437.920
4492  |DECALPLASTIC,"IN-OFF QUT-ON" 1 20.100 3.819 23.919
4493  |DECAL - PLASTIC "WORK LIGHTS" 1 29.400 5.586 34.986
4494  |DECAL - "RODDER OFF" 1 29.400 5.586 34,986 F
4495  |DECAL,RODDER ON 1 64.200 12.198 76.398
2496  |DECAL - "WATER PRESSURE" 1 19.700 3.743 23.443
4497  |DECAL,GREASE HERE, WAS L-018 1 10.800 2.052 12.852
4498  {DECAL"SPOT LIGHT" 1 24.900 4731 29.631 |
4499  |DECAL - "CLOSED" 1 91.300 17.347 108.647
4500  |DECAL- "OPEN" 1 91.300 17.347 108.647
4501  |DECAL - "BODY WASHOUT" 1 29.400 5.586 34.986
4502 |DECAL- "OFF" 1 16.400 3.116 19.516
4503  |DECAL-"ON" 1 16.400 3.116 19.516
4504  |DECAL- "HAND GUN" 1 18.300 3.477 21.777
4505  |DECAL - "OPEN-DECANT-CLOSED" 1 29.400 5.586 34,986
4506  |DECAL - "DRAIN HERE"(LEFT ARRO 1 21.900 4161 26.061
4507  {DECAL - "DRAIN HERE"(RIGHT ARR 1 21.900 4.161 26.061
4508  |FILL HYD. OIL <— TO THIS LEV 1 49.500 9.405 58.905
4509  |DECAL - PLASTIC "BOOM CONTROL" 1 29.400 5.586 34.986 }
4510  |DECAL - PLASTIC "THROTTLE” 1 82.000 15.580 97.580
4511  |DECAL- PLASTIC "REEL CONTROL" 1 29.400 5.586 34.986
4512 {DECAL - PLASTIC "SPEED CONTROL 1 29.400 5.586 34.986
4513 |DECAL - PLASTIC "ACCUMULATOR" 1 29.400 5.586 34,986
4514 | DECAL,PLASTIC,"RECIRCULATOR" 1 29.400 5.586 34.986
4515  |DECALRODDER HOSE DATA,3/4,250 1 52,400 9.956 62.356
4516  |DECAL,RODDER HOSE DATA,1,3000 1 52.400 9.956 62.356
4517  |DECALRODDER HOSE DATA,1,2500 1 65.400 12.426 77.826
4518  |DECALRODDER HOSE DATA,1-1/4,2 1 61.400 11.666 73.066
4519  |DECAL- PLASTIC "} K M N1 N2 N3 1 44,100 8.379 52479
4520  |DECAL- PLASTIC"EF! LR LL" 1 36.600 6.954 43554
4521 |DECAL- PLASTIC "PURGE SYSTEM 1 33.100 6.289 39.389
4522  |DECAL- PLASTIC "RESERVOIR PRES 1 33.100 6.289 39.389
4523 |DECAL - PLASTIC "FILL RESERVOI 1 33,100 6.289 39.389
4524  |DECAL - PLASTIC "AIR PURGE SYS 1 33.100 6.289 39.389
4525  |*SEE NOTES* DECALREEL CONTROL 1 33.100 6.289 39.389
4526 |STNDRD HOSE RL CNTRL BOX (FRON 1 633.600 120.384 753.984
4527  |DRAIN HERE 1 45.900 8.721 54.621




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO &

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
4528 |DECAL- PLASTIC "PTO" 1 23.800 4.522 %3224
4529 |DECAL - PLASTIC "PUMP" 1 25.600 4.864 30464 | 4.
4530 | DECAL - PLASTIC "STROBE LIGHTS 1 25.600 4.864 30464 |4
4531 |DECAL - PLASTIC “BOOM LIGHT" 1 188.900 35.891 228791 |
4532 |DECAL - PLASTIC *TOOL CIRCUIT® 1 29.400 5.586 34.986 |/~
4533 |*OBS* DECAL-PLASTIC "PRESSURE” 1 144.700 27.493 72193 |4
4534 |DECAL - PLASTIC "REAR WORK LIG i 29.400 5.586 32986 |7
4535 |DECAL,"PINCH ROLLER LOCK" 1 31.200 5.928 37128 |,
4536 |DECAL - PLASTIC HOSE REEL LOCK 1 23.800 4522 28322 |
4537 |DECAL-PLASTIC "FAN HOUSING WAS 1 29.400 5.586 34.986 | <
4538 |DECAL - PLASTIC WATER PRESS MU 1 47.600 9.044 56.644 |
4539 |DECAL,PLASTIC,"RODDER" 1 102.300 15.437 121.737
4540 |DECALPLASTIC,"REAR DOOR OPENE 1 23.500 4.465 27.965
4541 |DECAL,LUBE SYSTEM,8-PORT,HXX P 1 477.900 90.801 568.701
4542 |DECAL,LUBE SYSTEM,8-PORT,HXX P 1 477.900 90.801 568.701 |+
4543 |ELBOW - WELD 5 X 45* 1 365.600 69.464 435.064 |4
4544 |BALL VALVE,3/4"NPT,BRASS,LOW P 1 317.600 60.344 377.944 ¥
4545 |BALL VALVE,3NPT,LOW PRESS 1 4.558.100 866.039 5.424.139 |¢
4546 |BALL VALVE,1.5NPT,LOW PRESS 1 440.400 83.676 524.076
4547 |PISTON ROD CLEVIS 1 106.600 20.254 126.854
4548 |MOTOR,HYDROSTATIC,107CC,W/FLUS 1 73.968.500 14.054.015 88.022.515
4549 ISOLENOID FOR 47067F PUMP 1 2.554.600 485.374 3.039.974 | +
4550 | AMPLIFIER, HYDROSTAT PUMP 1 5.047.500 959.025 6.006.525 |
4551 |AMPLIFIER 1 4.655.700 884.583 5540283 |¢.
4552 |MOTOR,HYDROSTATIC,45CC W/FLUSH 1 35.256.100 6.698.659 41.954.759 |7,
4553 |HYDROSTATIC PUMP 125CC R/H W/B 1 101.304.500 19.247.855 120.552.355 | ¢
4554 |SOLENOID ASSY FOR 47067N 1 3.976.900 755.611 4732511 | ¢
4555 |FILTER CARTRIDGE,HYD (47067ND) 1 3.225.000 612.750 3.837.750
4556 |SEAL KIT FOR #47067N HYDROSTAT 1 14.706.900 2794311 17.501.211
4557 |PUMP,REBUILT 47067N 1 113.536.600 21.571.954 135.108.554
4558 |PUMP,HYDSTC,180CC,LH,12VDC,W/B 1 165.934.400 31.527.536 197.461.936 |7
4559 |SOLENOID COIL,FOR 47087T,12VDC 1 2.417.200 459.268 2.876.468
4560 | PRESS. OVERRIDE,FOR 470677 1 8.498.100 1.614.639 10.112.739
4561 |0 RING (47067T) 1 92.200 17.518 109.718
4562 |HYDROSTATIC PUMP 125CC R/H W/B 1 115.748.700 21.992.253 137.740.953
4563 |REBUILT PUMP 125CC R/H W/BBTD 1 115.748.700 21.992.253 137.740.953
4564 |HYDROSTATIC MOTOR 80CC W/FLUSH 1 37.596.500 7.143.335 44.739.835
4565 |MOTOR,HYDSTC,80CC,SIDE PORT,21 1 41.359.000 7.858.210 49.217.210
4566 | TRANSMISSION / CLUTCH ASSY 2 S 1 59.522.200 11.309.218 70.831.418
4567 |BEARING 1 576.500 109.535 686.035 | &,
4568 |OIL SEAL 1 212500 40375 252875 |
4569 |BEARING 1 1.778.300 337.877 2.116.177 | ¢
4570 |BEARING 1 3.052.800 580.032 3.632.832 | &
4571 |OIL SEAL 1 410.300 77.957 188.257 | o5
4572 |SNAPRING 1 790.500 150.195 940695 | /
4573 |SNAP RING 1 176.700 33.573 210273 | 7
4574 |INPUT SHAFT FOR 47084 1 14.477.500 2.750.725 17.228.225 |
4575 [LOCKNUT 1 318.200 60.458 378.658 |
4576 |LOCKWASHER 1 715.200 135.888 851.088
4577 |T-HANDLE FOR 47085 (Z-91) 1 686.400 130.416 816.816
4578 |SEAL KIT,FOR 47094 DIR VALVE 1 674.400 128.136 802.536
4579 |CAM-LOCK ADAPTER - 2" ALUMINUM 1 51.900 9.861 61.761
4580 |LUG WRENCH,METRIC 1 2.441.400 463.866 2.905.266
4581  |HEPA FILTER-24X 24 X 11.5" 1 10.767.900 2.045.901 12.813.801
4582 |MANIFOLD BLOCK - 1/4NPT 6 PORT 1 505.100 95.969 601.069
4583 |MANIFOLD BLOCK,1/8NPT,8 PORTS 1 567.300 107.787 675.087
4584 | MANIFOLD BLOCK,1/8NPT,3 PORT 1 431.500 81.985 513.485
4585 |MANIFOLD BLOCK,1/8NPT,2 PORT 1 235.600 44.764 280.364 |4
4586 |CABLE ASSEMBLY 1 3.314.700 629.793 3.944.493 |
4587 __ |CABLE ASSEMBLY 1 3.638.400 691.296 4.329.696
4588 |SENSOR - PROXIMITY, LOAD LEVEL 1 4.592.900 872,651 5.465.551
4589 |U-BOLT,SQUARE,2" B/C 1 49.100 9.329 58.429
4530 |FLANGE PLUG,SAE#24,CODE 61 1 294.200 55.898 350.098 |s
4591 |FLUID COUPLING 1 94.258.500 17.909.115 112.167.615
4592 |FUSE PLUG - 290*F 1 339.500 64.505 404.005
4593 |SEAL KIT FOR 47163 FLUID CPLG 1 4.739.300 900.467 5.639.767




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

4594 BEARING LARGE FOR 47163 1 2.705.900 514.121 3.220.021
4595 FUSE PLUG,390*F 1 550.200 104.538 654.738
4586 ISOLATOR 510-2NS 1 367.500 69.825 437.325
4597 ISOLATOR 512-3NS 1 533.200 101.308 634.508
4598 ISOLATOR 512-5NS 1 433.700 82.403 516.103
4585 ISOLATOR 512-1NS 1 433.200 82.308 515.508
4600 TRANSMISSION - 1.6 STEP UP 1 75.002.800 14.250.532 89.253.332
4601 FLUID COUPLING SHROUD 1 35.621.400 6.768.066 42.389.466
4602 FLUID COUPLING,PERKINS 1 28.305.200 5.377.988 33.683.188
4603 O-RING - FLUID COUPLING 1 412.100 78.298 430.389
4604 SEALKITFOR 47172 1 2.685.200 510.188 3.195.388
4605 SEAL KIT W/BEARING FOR 47172 i 4.331.100 822.909 5.154.009
4606 SPRING-1.375 O.D.X11.750 *SEE 1 814.500 154.755 969.255
4607 EXT SPRING 13.5 X 1.1880D 5/32 1 152.200 28.918 181.118
4608 EXTENSION SPRING 1 133.500 25.365 158.865
4609 TWO STAGE TRANS(FOR FLUID COUP 1 103.604.100 19.684.779 123.288.879
4610 SNAP RING 5102-156 1 250.800 47.652 298.452
4611 SEAL C/R 25043 1 525.300 99.807 625.107
4612 GASKET 1 56.600 10.754 67.354
4613 GASKET 1 56.600 10.754 67.354
4614 COVER 1 11.582.700 2.200.713 13.783.413
4615 HHCS 1/2-13X1-1/2 PLN GR5 1 20.800 3.952 24,752
4616 REBUILT 2 STAGE TRANS / FLUID 1 65.993.100 12.538.68% 78.531.789
4617 SNAP RING 5100-196 1 61.500 11.685 ©73.185
4618 FLOW METER,0-20 GPM,HYD,3/4"NP 1 5.241.600 995.904 6.237.504
4619 CLUTCH FOR 47188-A 1 15.594.600 2.962.974 18.557.574
4620 1/4-28 MALE TO 1/8 NPTF FEMALE 1 63.500 12.141 76.041
4621 90 FITTING 1/4-28M TO 1/8 NPTF 1 121.800 23.142 144.942
4622 ADAPT,HYD, BNPTXBJICF SWV STR 1 44.000 8.360 52.360
4623 STARTER RELAY 1 663.200 126.008 789.208
4624 BRONZE FLANGE BEARING,1"X1-1/2 1 48.000 8.310 58310 @ |
4625 TRACK ROLLER 1 369.300 70.167 439.467 @5‘1
4626 ROD END - 7/16" FEMALE i 128.200 24358 152.558 |
4627 *USE 47211A ROD END,1/2,FEMAL 1 289.600 55.024 344.624
4628 ROD END,1/2,FEMALE,SELF LUBE 1 275.600 52.364 327.964
4629 MUFFLER - PERKINS 6 CYL 1 596.900 113.411 710.311
4630 BAND CLAMP W/T-BOLT LATCH i 249.100 47.329 296.428 4
4631 SKID 18" 1 2.827.900 537.301 ©3.365.201
4632 HOSE,BLUE NYLON 8"XBULK(100") 1 79.700 15.143 94.843
4633 HOSE,BLUE NYLON 8"X10FT 1 805.700 153.083 958.783
4634 HOSE,BLUE NYLON 8"X15FT 1 88.700 | 16.853 105.553
4635 HOSE,BLUE NYLON 8"X25FT 1 1.611.600 306.204 1.917.804
4636 SHEAVE,80D,5V,10GRV 1 4.884.400 928.036 5.812.436
4637 BUSHING "E" - 2.4375 BORE 1 1.630.200 309.738 1.939.938
4638 SHEAVE 11.8 0D, 5V, 10 GRV 1 8.700.800 1.653.171 10.354.071
4638 BUSHING "F" - 3.9375 BORE 1 2.440.700 463.733 2.904.433
4640 BELT SET,10PCS,MATCHED,1-5V X 1 10.715.700 2.035.983 12.751.683
4641 SWITCH - WATER TEMPERATURE 1 2.366.800 449.692 2.816.492
4642 SWITCH - OIL PRESSURE 1 1.038.300 197.277 1.235.577
4643 TATTLETALE SWITCH - GLYCOL 1 841.600 158.204 1.001.504
4644 FENDER MOUNTING KIT - SEE NOTE 1 2.180.100 414.219 2.584.319
4645 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 395.200 75.088 470.288 |
4646 NOZZLE INSERT TC - .050 ID 1 76.100 14.45% 90.559
4647 NOZZLE INSERT TC - .055 iD 1 68.400 12.986 81.396
4648 NOZZLE INSERT TC - .065 iD 1 74.500 14.155 88.655
4643 COVER LID ASSY - 6" DOOR 1 641.700 121.923 763.623
4650 WHITE ADHESIVE WIRE HOLDERS 1 4.700 893 5.593
4651 ADAPT,HYD,20lICX24FLG,CD6L,STR 1 892.800 169.632 1.062.432 |.
4652 ADAPT,HYD,20HCX20FLG,CD61,5TR 1 260.500 48.495 309.995
4653 STUD - .50-13NC X 7.000 1 96.400 18.316 114.716
4654 CASTOR - 10" RIGID 1 2.930.400 556.776 3.487.176
4655 SNOW PLOW MARKERS - 1 PAIR 36 1 703.200 133.608 836.808
4656 TIRE ONLY (3.40/3.00-5) 1 1.124.600 213.674 1.338.274
4657 SNOW PLOW MARKERS - 1 PAIR 48 1 1.475.000 280.250 1.755.250
4658 TANK HEATING SYSTEM 1 28.291.700 5.375.423 33.667.123
4659 SHAFT SEAL 1 86.700 16.473 103.173




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMiM

oL

-@‘@%

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
4660  |SHAFT SEAL 1 81.000 15.390 56390
4661  |BEADED INSERT - #200RB-20-90% 1 425.500 80.845 506.345 | &
4662 BEADED INSERT #200RB-24-90* 1 1.292.700 245.613 1.538.313 /
4663  |ENGINE HEATER 1 3.739.000 710.410 4449410 | &
4664  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/4X12 1 $1.300 15.447 56,747 |7
4665  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/4X56,STRXSTR 1 150.300 36.157 226457 |
4666  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/4X252,STRXSTR 1 577.600 109.744 687.344 | .
4667  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/4X15 1 95200 18.088 113088 |+
4668  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/4X21 1 98.500 18.715 117.215 | &,
4669  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/4X53 1 153.800 29.222 183022 |+
4670 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/4X96 1 262.200 49,818 312.018 |
4671 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/8X600 1 1.381.000 262.390 1643390 | &
4672 HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/8X900 1 2.691.700 511.423 3.203.123 | & ” i
4673 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/8X14,STRXSTR 1 117.400 22.306 139.706 |+,
4674 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/8X94,STRXSTR 1 300.400 57.076 357.476 |¢*
4675  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/8X124,STRXSTR 1 353.300 67.127 420427 | &,
4676  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/8X161,STRXSTR 1 438.800 $3.372 522172 | ¢
4677  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/8X181,STRXSTR 1 499.400 94.886 594.286 | ¢
4678 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/8X311,5TRXSTR 1 746.300 141.797 888.057 |+,
4679 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X14 1 117.600 22.344 139.944 | &
4680 HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X144 1 482.000 91.580 573.580 /
4681  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X300 1 653.500 124.165 777.665 | €
4682 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X420 1 1.087.900 206.701 1.294.601
4683 HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X600 1 1.463.800 278.122 1.741.922
4684 HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X1800 1 4.369.800 830.262 5.200.062
4685  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X1200 1 2.975.200 565.288 3.540.488
4686 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X2400 1 5.592.700 1.138.613 7.131.313
4687  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X19,STRXSTR 1 149.100 28.325 177.429
4688 HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X23,5STRXSTR i 154.500 29.431 184.331
4639  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X111,STRXSTR 1 389.500 74.005 463.505
4690  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X161,STRXSTR 1 491.100 93.309 584.409
4691  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X96,STRXSTR 1 371.000 70.490 441.490
4692  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X18 1 143.000 27.170 170.170 |,
4693  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X3600,STRXSTR 1 17.722.400 3.367.256 21.089.656 | #
4694  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X28 1 177.000 33.630 210.630 |+
4695  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X31 STRXSTR 1 179.300 34.067 213.367 |
4696  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X40 1 201.400 28.266 239.666 | o
4697  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X48 1 211.200 40128 251328 | &,
4698 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,1/2X102 1 339,300 64.467 403.767 |¢7
4699 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/4X22 1 162.200 30.818 193.018
4700 HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/4X36 1 207.500 29,501 247.401
4701  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/4X85 1 503.200 95608 598.808
4702 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/4X136 1 636.700 120.973 757.673
4703 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/4X185 1 692.700 131613 824.313
4704 |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/4X114 1 2.713.500 515.565 3.225.065
4705  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/4X23 1 1.436.400 272.916 1.709.316
4706  |HOSE ASSY,HYD,3/4X35 1 1.627.000 309.130 1.936.130
4707.  [INSULATION 1 8.100 1.539 9,639
4708 |TAPE,ALUMINUM/ACRYLIC,3W X BUL 1 2.200 418 2.618
4709 |PIPE NIPPLE,TOE,6X6 LG 1 825,000 156.750 981.750
4710 |RETAINING RING 1 2.600 494 3.094 |¢/
4711 |FLOW SWITCH (47390A) 1 1.638.900 311.391 1.950.291 F
4712 |THERMOCOUPLE,WATER HEATER 1 1.697.300 322487 2.019.787 ¥
4713 |TRANSFORMER (47390A) 1 3.634.500 690.555 4.325.055 |/,
4714 |MANUAL THERMOSTAT CONTROL BOX 1 11.035.500 2.096.745 13.132.245
4715  |PHOTO CELL 1 736.900 140.011 876.911
4716  |FUEL SOLENOID (47390E) 1 638.600 121.334 759.934
4717  |FUEL NOZZLE,2.5,90* (FITS 4739 1 70.100 13.319 83.419
4718 |TRANSFORMER (47390E) 1 1.637.100 311.049 1.948.149
4719 |BURNER MOTOR (47390E) 1 3.751.800 712.842 4.464.642 I
4720 |ELECTRODES {47390E) 1 443.100 84,189 527.289
4721 FUEL FILTER ASSEMBLY (47390E} 1 831.300 157.947 889.247
4722 |FLOW SWITCH (47390E) 1 723.200 137.408 860.608
4723 |PRIMARY CONTROL (47390E) 1 1.827.500 347.225 2.174.725
4724 |WATLOW 935A (47390E) 1 7.460.900 1.417.571 8.878.471
4725 POWER SUPPLY,12VDC TO 24VDC(47 1 2.322.300 441.237 2.763.537




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIiViIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

4726 THERMOCOUPLE,TYPE J {47330€E) 1 3.811.900 724.261 4.536.161
4727 PVC TYPE J WIRE (47390€) i 24.500 4.655 29.155
4728 FUEL PUMP,BURNER,400K BTU 1 1.588.800 301.872 1.880.672
4728 POWER SWITCH,12V (47390D,E,G) 1 329.800 62.662 392.462
4730 FAN-HOTSY #21540U SQUIRREL CAG 1 396.600 75.354 471.954
4731 FLAME SENSOR (47390F) 1 291.600 55.404 347.004
4732 FUEL NOZZLE,5.0,70*B,{47390F &) 1 66.500 12.635 79.135
4733 PRIMARY CONTROL (47390F,}) 1 2.034.500 386.555 2.421.055
4734 SOLENIOD,FUEL {47390FJ) 1 788.700 149.853 938.553
4735 TRANSFORMER, IGNITER (47390F,}} 1 1.018.500 193.515 1.212.015
4736 SWITCH,FLOW {47390F J,M,N) 1 1.392.400 264.556 1.656.956
4737 RELIEF VAVLE (47390D,E,F,G,J,M 1 512.000 97.280 609.280
4738 MANUAL THERMOSTAT CONTROL {473 1 14.835.900 2.818.821 17.654.721
4738 GUAGE, TEMPERATURE (47390J) 1 3.029.800 575.681 3.605.581
4740 THERMOSTAT,MANUAL CNTRL (47390 1 1.082.800 205.732 1.288.532
4741 WATER HEATER, HOTSY 400,000 BT 1 79.807.200 15.163.368 94.970.568
4742 FUEL GAUGE,0-200PS! 1 1.125.300 213.807 1.339.107
4743 FRAME, HOTSY BOILER 1 6.262.000 1.189.780 7.451.780
4744 WATER HEATER, HOTSY 400,000 BT 1 69.801.300 13.262.247 83.063.547 | 7.
4745 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER 6X 1 2.440.800 463.752 2.904.552 ¥ |
4746 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER 6X 1 3.535.500 671.745 4.207.245 |z
4747 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER 1 2.521.900 478.161 3.001.061
4748 RUBBER HOSE,DEBRIS,8"ID X BULK 1 471.900 89.661 561.561
4749 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,8IDX10 1 544.200 103.398 647.538
4750 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,8IDX30 i 1.332.700 253.213 1.585.913
4751 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,81DX48 1 2.117.700 402.363 2.520.063
4752 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,81DX18 1 853.800 163.362 1.023.162
4753 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,8!1DX12-1/2 1 643.000 122,170 765.170
4754 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,8IDX6 1 532,200 101.118 633.318
4755 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,81DX20 1 938.600 178.334 1.116.934
4756 . |DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,8IDX27 1 1.842.300 350.037 2.192.337
4757 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,81DX13-1/2 1 662.200 125.818 788.018
4758 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER BULK 10™D 1 559.000 106.210 665.210
4758 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER 10X 1 541.100 102.809 643.909
4760 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER 10X 1 378.600 71.934 450.534 |,
4761 DEBRIS HOSERUBBER 10X 1 914.500 173.755 1.088.255
4762 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER 10X 1 1.799.800 341.962 2.141.762
4763 DEBRIS HOSERUBBER 10X 1 1.043.500 199.215 1.247.715
4764 DEBRIS HOSERUBBER 10X 1 1.241.000 235.790 1.476.790
4765 DEBRIS HOSERUBBER 10X 1 1.002.100 190.399 1.192.499 |3
4766 DEBRIS HOSERUBBER 10X 1 2.359.900 448.381 2.808.281
4767 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER 10X 1 395.500 75.145 470.645
4768 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER 10" X 1 1.101.000 209.180 1.310.180
4769 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER 10X 1 634.600 120.574 755.174
4770 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER 10" i 1.381.000 262.390 1.643.390
4771 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER BULK 121D L 1 689.600 131.024 820.624
4772 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,12X16 1 1.446.600 274.854 1.721.454
4773 DEBRIS HOSE RUBBER BULK 12{D H 1 1.244.900 236.531 1.481.431
4774 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,12X22 1 1.415.900 269.021 1.684.921
4775 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,12X25 1 1.588.600 301.834 1.890.434
4776 HIGH PRESSURE BLOCK 1 3.942.500 748.075 4.691.575
4777 HIGH PRESSURE BLOCK 1 - 822.100 156.199 978.299
4778 TEE BLOCK,1.25 CD61X1.25 CD61X 1 645.600 122.664 768.264
4779 TEE BLOCK,1.25 CD61X1.25 CD61X 1 1.020.800 193.952 1.214.752
4780 BALL VALVE,3-WAY,1/2" NPT,DIVE 1 1.751.300 332.747 2.084.047
4781 LIQUID LEVEL SENSING SYSTEM 1 3.718.600 706.724 4.426.324
4782 LENS,RED 1 50.200 9.538 59.738
4783 LENS,GREEN 1 50.200 9.538 59.738
4784 LENS,AMBER 1 49.600 9424 58.024
4785 LENS,AMBER 1 50.200 9.538 59.738
4786 LENS,BLUE 1 50.200 9.538 59.738
4787 SENSOR - S5 STRAIGHT, 2.5" FLA 1 1.944.100 369.379 2.313.479
4788 LIQUID LEVEL SENSING SYSTEM MA 1 4.479.400 851.086 5.330.486
4789 QUINT DISPLAY & CABLE ONLY 1 3.117.100 592.249 3.708.349
4790 MACHINERY BUSHING-1IDX20 1 10.700 2.033 12.733
4791 MACHINERY BUSHING - 1.5ID X2 1 9.100 1.729 10.829




D

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

4792 TRIM-LOK - 1/4" 1 15.000 2.850 17.850
4793 ADAPT,HYD,40RBX6JICF SWV 50™ 1 143.700 27.303 171.003
4794 ADAPT,HYD,80RBX8JICF SWV 90* 1 62.200 11.818 74.018
4795 ADAPT,HYD,60RBX6HCF SWV STR 1 96.900 18.411 115.311
4796 RUBBER STRAP - 1/8 X3 X 26 1 38.900 7.381 46.291
4797 RUBBER STRAP - 1/8X3X36 LG 1 60.300 11.457 71.757
4798 KNIFE VALVE - 6" AIR OPERATED 1 9.032.100 1.716.099 10.748.199
4799 KNIFE VALVE - 4" AIR OPERATED 1 5.755.300 1.083.507 6.848.807
4800 TOP HOUSING FOR 47456 1 1.366.200 259.711 1.626.611
4801 AIR CYLINDER FOR 47456 1 6.370.100 1.210.318 7.580.419
4802 VALVE - 6" KNIFE, AIR OPERATED 1 5.903.000 1.121.570 7.024.570
4803 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER - 3X 6 1/2 1 6.057.700 1.150.963 7.208.663
4304 CROSS & BEARING - 1310 SERIES 1 157.400 29.906 187.306
4805 FLOW CONTROL VALVE,AIR,1/8 NPT 1 229.300 43.567 272.867
4306 FLOW CONTROL VALVE - AIR 1/4 N 1 369.400 70.186 439.586
4807 OlL LEVEL GAUGE - VENTED 1 352.200 66.918 419.118
4808 P.T.0. -8 BOLT 1 23.696.700 4.502.373 28.199.073
4809 PTO,8 BOLT _ 1 24.709.100 4.694.725 29.403.829
4810 P.T.0.-8BOLT 1 20.647.500 3.923.025 24.570.525
4811 P.7.0. W/ DIRECT PUMP MOUNT 1 18.050.700 3.619.633 22.670.333
4812 PTO - 8 BOLT/SAE C SPL 2/4 BLT 1 22.459.100 4.267.229 26.726.329
4813 P.1.0.-880LT 1 29.746.400 5.651.816 35.398.216
4814 P.T.0.-8BOLT 1 23.637.200 4.491.068 28.128.268
4815 CROSS & BEARING - SPL-90X SERI 1 1.004.000 190.760 1.194.760
4816 BEARING,PILLOW BLOCK ASSEMBLY 1 9.940.000 1.888.600 11.828.600
4817 STABILIZING RING 1 536.800 102.011 638.911
4818 SHEAVE, 5V-10GROOVE, 9"0D 1 4.999.800 949.962 5.848.762
4819 BUSHING,TAPER LOCK,TYPE "F",3. 1 2.515.700 477.983 2.993.683
4820 SHAFT - FAN DRIVE 1 6.780.300 1.288.257 8.068.557
4821 SPIDER FOR FLEX COUPLING 47531 1 2.484.600 473.974 2.968.574
4822 BUTTERFLY VALVE - 5" AIR ACTUA 1 12.073.800 2.254.022 14.367.822
4823 VALVE, 5" AIR OPERATED BUTTERF 1 8.732.100 1.849.099 11.581.199
4324 SEAL NITRILE BLACK, FOR 47532C 1 786.100 148.359 935.459
4825 5" BUTTERFLY VALV BODY,USE ON4 1 4.169.000 792.110 4.961.110
4826 VALVE - 3 WAY DIVERTER 1" 1 13.793.800 2.620.822 16.414.622 4
4827 'WATER PUMP - D65-20 1 132.396.300 25.155.297 157.551.597
4828 REBUILD KIT,WATER END,D65-20 1 66.474.700 12.630.193 79.104.893 |
4829 CRANKSHAFT FOR 47538A 1 44.896.000 8.530.240 53.426.240
4830 VALVE - WATER PUMP RELIEF VALV 1 8.360.100 1.588.419 5.948.519
43831 SCREW, SET HDLS HEX SS 5/16-18 1 138.200 26.258 164.458
4832 DRIVESHAFT,W/SLIP,1310,9.5-22. 1 3.197.800 607.601 3.805.501 s
4833 CONTROL VALVE - 3 WAY 1 322.000 61.180 383.180
4834 CONTROL VALVE -4 WAY, AIR 1 475.600 $0.364 565.964
4835 CHECK VALVE - 1/4" NPT 500 PS! 1 408.700 77.653 486.353
4836 OlL - FLUID CPLG OIL - 5 GALLO 1 4.388.900 833.891 5.222.791 g%
4837 FLUID CPLG OIL,2.5 GAL 1 2.188.700 417.753 2.616.453 | ¢
4333 QUICK RELEASE PIN - 1/2" 1 71.400 13.566 84.966
4833 COUPLER - SELF ALIGN. PISTON R 1 §34.800 158.612 993.412
4840 HOSE FOOTAGE COUNTER/RT ANGLE 1 5.465.800 1.038.502 6.504.302
4841 FOOTAGE COUNTER,AERQ,RT ANGLE 1 6.368.000 1.209.920 7.577.920
4842 ADAPT,HYD,16NPTFX16NPTF 90* 1 121.800 23.142 144.942 |,
4843 LOCKNUT 5/16-18 STEEL 1 2.500 475 2.975
4844 SWITCH - DUAL FOOT PEDAL 1 7.383.800 1.402.922 8.786.722
4845 HHCS 7/16-20NF X 2" LG GRADE 8 1 8.400 1.786 11.186
4846 HHCS 7/16-20NF X 5 1/2" LG GRA 1 26.800 5.092 31.892
4847 ACTUATOR - PNEUMATIC ROTARY 1 3.787.900 719.701 4.507.601
4848 CYLINDER PULLER D SERIES 1 2.052.700 330.013 2.442.713
4843 RODDER LINE,SHARK,1X100,3000 1 8.728.900 1.658.491 10.387.391
4850 RODDER LINE,SHARK,1X400',3000 1 32.862.600 6.243.894 39.106.494
4851 RODDER LINE,SHARK, 1X500',3000 i 41.078.600 7.804.934 48.883.534 7
4852 RODDER LINE,SHARK,1X600',3000 1 48.254.500 9.365.955 58.660.455
4853 RODDER LINE,SHARK,1X800',3000 1 65.726.400 12.488.016 78.214.4167
4854 LEADER HOSE,1X50FT 1 7.568.000 1.437.920 9.005.920 |,
4855 LEADER HOSE,1X3',MALE X FEMALE 1 659.200 125.248 784.448 |
4856 LEADER HOSE,1X5', MALE X FEMALE 1 1.301.700 247.323 1.548.023 |#
4857 LEADER HOSE,1X10', MALEXFEMALE 1 1.897.900 360.601 2.258.501




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

4858 LEADER HOSE,IX15', MALE X FEMAL 1 2.307.900 438.501 2.746.401
4859 LEADER HOSE,1X20',MALE X FEMAL 1 3.050.400 579.576 3.629.876
4860 LEADER HOSE,1X25', MALE X FEMAL 1 3.825.800 726.902 4.552.702
4361 LEADER HOSE,1X30', MALE X FEMAL 1 2.821.300 536.047 3.357.347
4862 RODDER LINE - 3/4 X 100° X 300 1 7.462.100 1.417.799 8.879.899
4863 RODDER LINE - 3/4 X 400' X 300 1 25.365.600 4.818.464 30.185.064
4864 LEADER HOSE,SHARK,3/4X10' i 1.481.800 281.542 1.763.342
4865 LEADER HOSE,SHARK,3/4X15' 1 2.188.200 415.758 2.603.958
4866 LEADER HOSE,1X30 1 946.000 179.740 1.125.740
4867 PUMP - HYDRA-CELL PUMP #D10 1 19.310.300 3.668.957 22.879.257
4868 REPAIR KIT FOR 47661 - FLUID E 1 3.761.300 714.647 4.475.947
4869 DIAPHRAGM KIT FOR 47661 1 810.800 154.052 964.852
4870 VALVE KIT FOR 47661 1 2.637.300 501.087 3.138.387
4871 REBUILT PUMP - HYDRA CELL #H25 1 8.589.300 1.631.867 10.221.267
4872 BOLT SPACER KIT 1 104.300 18.817 124.117
4873 COMPANION FLANGE - 1410 SERIES 1 2.014.600 382.774 2.397.374
4374 COMPANION FLANGE,1416/1350 SER 1 2.164.800 411.312 2.576.112
4875 V-BELT (41" OUTER CIRC.}) 1 151.700 28.823 180.523
4876 VENTILATOR - STEEL - WHITE 1 693.800 131.822 825.622
4877 BEARING - 3/4 BORE 1 334.000 63.460 397.460
4878 CHAIN - #41 PITCH ROLLER CHAIN 1 19.800 3.781 23.681 4
4879 CONNECTING LINK-#41 PITCH SPRN 1 7.400 1.406 8.806
4880 OFFSET LINK - #41 PITCH CONNEC 1 11.200 2.128 13.328
4881 ROLLER CHAIN #41 PITCH 6' LENG 1 351.500 66.785 418.285
4882 BEARING - 1 3/4 PILOTED FLANGE 1 1.465.800 278.502 1.744.302
4883 HOSE - 14"ID X 60" LSH-CB SUCT 1 8.274.600 1.572.174 9.846.774
4884 HOSE - 12" DIA 2 PV ECONO MAX 1 173.300 32.927 206.227
4885 SHEAVE - 3.500 OD SINGLE GROOQV 1 436.500 82.935 519.435
4886 WIRE ROPE - 1/4" DIA #302 SS 1 69.800 13.262 83.062
4887 SPRING,EXTEND, 1.75 X 10.375 X 1 110.200 20.938 131.138
4888 SPRING-SS EXTEN 1,00 X 6.00 X i 459.800 87.362 547.162
4889 SPRING - COMPRESSION 4" X 1.09 1 297.200 56.468 353.668
4880 SPRING,COMP,2.500LGX.9700D,.08 1 143.700 27.303 171.003
4891 BRAKE - AIR COOLED 16" DISC RO 1 9.546.500 1.813.835 11.360.335
4892 BRAKE CALIPERS - W/2 PADS 1 8.693.300 1.651.727 10.345.027
4893 BRAKE - SPRING BRAKE AIR CHAMB 1 8.815.600 1.674.964 10.480.564
4894 SUCTION HOSE - 3" 1 289.800 55.062 344.862
4895 NIPPLE,1 1/4",BLACK POLYPROPYL 1 19.000 3.610 22.610
4896 HOSE BARB, 1 1/4,BLACK POLYPROP 1 18.400 3.496 21.896
4887 STREET EL,1 1/4,90%,BLACK POLY 1 55.400 10.526 65.926
4898 Y-STRAINER,1-1/4,BLACK POLYPRO 1 358.200 68.058 426.258
4889 SCREEN, 1-1/4,80 MESH 1 174.700 33.193 207.833
4500 BUSHING - BRONZE 2.51D X 30D X 1 250.000 47.500 297.500
4901 SAFETY SNAP PIN - .375 X 2.500 1 37.500 7.125 44.625
4902 PILOT BEARING 1 149.600 28.424 178.024
4903 FERRULE - SHARK HOSE 1 125.300 23.807 149.107
4504 HOSE END - 1" MALE 1 120.400 22.876 143.276
4905 HOSE END - 1" FEMALE 1 141.300 26.847 168.147
4306 SHARK HOSE SWAGE MACHINE,1" 1 24.933.700 4.737.403 28.671.103
4907 THRUST BEARING FOR 47748-D 1 831.300 157.947 $988.247
4908 NUT - ACME FOR 47748-D 1 458.000 87.020 545.020
4909 DRAW BOLT FO 47748-D 1 458.000 87.020 545.020
4910 CROSS BOLT FOR 47748-D 1 530.900 100.871 631.771
4811 HOSE END - 1" MALE SWAGE i 121.400 23.066 144.466
4912 FITTING KIT,M/F/2FERL,1-1/4" § 1 856.700 162.773 1.019.473
4913 Y-STRAINER ASSY,1-1/2,PLASTIC 1 1.051.600 199.804 1.251.404 |+
4914 SCREEN (47757} 1 456.700 86.773 543.473
4915 COUPLING L-TYPE SPIDER, LOVEIQ 1 156.600 29.754 186.354 |
4916 WATER TUBE 1 15.868.100 3.774.839 23.643.039
4917 MOUNT FLANGE 1 50.760.200 9.644.438 60.404.638 |
4918 NUT - FULL 1 24.200 4.598 28.798
4919 TIE ROD 1 2.762.300 524.837 3.287.137
4920 PACKING KIT FOR 47759 (WATERE 1 631.400 118.966 751.366
4921 PACKING KIT - PARTIAL FOR 4775 1 625.100 118.763 743.869
4922 QUICK RELEASE PIN .5DIA X 4"GR 1 110.400 20.976 131.376
4923 THROTTLE -ELECTRONIC REMOTE CO 1 13.494.000 2.563.860 16.057.860




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMIM

"ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

4924  |ACTUATOR FOR 47764 1 4.212.100 800.299 5.012.395
4925  |AIR CYLINDER 3/4" DUAL 1 2.211.100 420.109 2.631.209
4926  |CONTROL BOX FOR 47764 1 4.007.100 761.349 4.768.449
4927  |CAM-LOK ADAPTER -3"NPTM/2 1/2" 1 693.600 131.784 825.384
4928 IADAPT,HYD,4JIC CAP NUT 1 12.300 2.337 14.637
4929  |ADAPT,HYD,8HC CAP NUT 1 12.900 2.451 15.351
4930  |ELECTRONIC THROTTLE SWITCH 1 690.400 131.176 821.576
4931 |KNOB RING NUT 1 57.700 10.963 £68.663
4932 {SWITCH HANDLE GASKET 1 29.400 5.586 34.986
4933 |RING NUT {47772) 1 66.200 12.578 78.778
4934  [IGNITION SWITCH 1 697.200 132.468 829.668
4935  ISWITCH PUSH/PULL 1 2.093.200 397.708 2.490.908
4936  |RING GEAR, STARTER DRIVE 1 1.514.300 287.717 1.802.017
4937  |COUPLING FLUID - 13" 1 19.121.300 3.633.047 22.754.347
4938  |OUTER IMPELLER FOR 47780 FLUID 1 9.743.400 1.851.246 11.594.646
4939  |SEAL KIT (47780) 1 2.360.900 448.571 2.809.471
4940 [SHAFT SEAL - SINGLE LIP - VITO 1 203.900 38.741 242.641
4941  [BEARING CARRIER 1 3.069.100 583.129 3.652.229
4942  |BEARING - FOR 47780 FLUID COUP 1 1.409.200 267.748 1.676.948
4943 |GASKET - FOR 47780 FLUID COUPL 1 220.900 41.971 262.871 ¥
4944  [SNAP RING - HUB 1 107.600 20.444 128.044
4945  |QUTER O-RING - FOR 47780 FLUID 1 707.500 134.425 841.925
4946 |TRANSMISSION,FAN DRV,SINGLE ST 1 67.549.000 12.834.310 80.383.310
4947  |FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY - DEERE PT40 1 25.437.500 4.833.125 30.270.625
4948  |FAN SPACER HUB,6CYL JD 1 658.900 125.191 784.091
4949  |AIR CLEANER - 4CYL JD 1 1.273.400 241.946 1.515.346
4950  IFILTER - INNER AIR FILTER 1 193.600 36.784 230.384
4951  {FILTER - OUTER AR FILTER 1 389.800 74.062 463.862
4952 AR CLEANER MOUNTING BAND - 4C 1 178.700 33.953 212.653
4953  |VIBRATION ISOLATOR 1 634.800 120.612 755.412
4954  |ADAPTER, EXHAUST - DEERE TURBQ 1 481.500 91.485 572.985
4955  |CLAMP - V-BAND EXHAUST 1 381.000 72.390 453.390
4956  |BUSHING - KEYLESS TAPERED 1/2" 1 866.800 164.692 1.031.492
4957  |SHCS,6MMX25MMX12.9 HARD,BLK FI 1 4.000 760 4,760
4958  |BUSHING,KEYLESS TAPERED,3.250! 1 10.242.200 1.946.018 12.188.218
4959  [FLEXIBLE COUPLING 1 49.000 9.310 58.310
4960  |PADDLE HANDLE 1 198.300 37.677 235.977
4961  |MACHINE SCREW #10-24NC X 5/8LG 1 300 57 357
4962 | MACHINE SCREW,M3X12MM LG 1 1.900 361 2.261
4963 |AIR CYLINDER 3.25 BORE, 24" ST 1 9.370.800 1.780.452 11.151.252
4964  |COOLING FAN 10 BLADE 18" 1 1.290.300 245.157 1.535.457
4965  |PIPE BELL REDUCER 2" TO 1 1/2" 1 109.500 20.805 130.305
4966 FAN BELT,DEERE 6 1 1.076.500 204.535 1.281.035 [#
4967  |THERMOSTAT FOR 47826 1 147.300 27.987 175.287
4968  |THERMOSTAT FOR 47826 1 388.100 73.739 461.839
4969  |GASKET-THERMOSTAT GASKET FOR 4 1 49.300 9.367 58.667
4970  |GASKET-THERMOSTAT GASKET FOR 4 1 22.300 4237 26.537
4971 |GASKET-THERMOQSTAT GASKET FOR 4 1 155.800 29.602 185.402
4972 |STARTER MOTOR FOR 47826 1 11.789.300 2.239.967 14.029.267
4973  |FLUID COUPLING,15,W/INSTALL PK 1 35.950.200 6.830.538 42.780.738
4974  [SEALKIT,SIZE 15 (47827) 1 3.211.800 610.242 3.822.042
4975  |FLUID COUPLING HALF INNER (478 1 11.773.000 2.236.870 14.009.870
4976  |FLUID COUPLING HALF,OUTER (478 1 20.085.900 3.816.321 23.902.221
4977  |BEARING HOLDER {47827) 1 1.167.700 221.863 1.389.563
4978  |BEARING SEAL (47827) 1 814.800 154.812 969.612
4979  |SNAP RING,QUTER,BRNG HOLDER (4 1 237.000 45.030 282.030
4980  [SPACER (47827) 1 1.632.000 310.080 1.942.080
4981  |GASKET (47827) 1 596.000 113.240 709.240
4982  [HUB (47827) 1 18.325.500 3.481.845 21.807.345
4983  [SNAP RING,HUB (47827) 1 113.900 21.641 135.541
4984  |O-RING,HUB (47827) 1 190.300 36.157 226.457
4985  ISHAFT SEAL (47827) 1 391.800 74.442 466.242
4986  |OUTER O-RING (47827) 1 525.900 99.921 625.821 |
4987  |FILTER,FUEL (47828,47826) 1 257.800 56.582 354.382
4988  |AUX DRIVE KIT,GEAR DRIVEN *SEE 1 9.067.800 1.722.882 10.790.682 |-
4989  |GASKET FOR 47828F AUX DRIVE 1 180.300 34,257 214.557




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

4990 AUX DRIVE KIT,GEAR DRIVEN 1 18.310.500 3.478.985 21.789.495
4991 FAN BELT,JOHN DEERE 4 CYL 1 759.100 144.229 903.328 ¥
4292 ACCESRY DRV ADAPTR KIT,A PAD/A 1 7.817.300 1.485.287 9.302.587 ¥
4993 STARTER MOTOR,FOR 47828 1 13.038.300 2.477.467 15.516.767
49384 FLOW METER,WATER,10-150GPM,1.2 1 24.745.000 4.701.550 29.446.550
4995 TUBE,CLEAR ACRYLIC,80DX6' 1 13.348.300 2.536.177 15.884.477
4996 HOSE,PVC LAY FLAT,2-1/2,BULK 1 17.800 3.382 21.182
4997 *USE 1280364 HOSE 2" X BULK 1 13.600 2.584 16.184
4998 ROLL FLAT PVC HOSE 3" X BULK 1 23.800 4.522 28.322
4999 SOCKET CONNECTOR-9PINFORD T 1 325.500 61.845 387.345
5000 CONTACT SOCKET,16-20GA 1 14.800 2.831 17.731 §
5001 CONNECTOR PLUG DEUTSCH 1 225.800 42.902 268.702 |,
5002 CONNECTOR PLUG DEUTSCH 1 273.400 51.946 325.346
5003 CONNECTOR PLUG DEUTSCH 1 273.400 51.946 325.346
5004 SECONDARY LOCK DEUTSCH 12 PIN 1 18.600 3.534 22.134
5005 CONNECTOR PLUG DEUTSCH 1 176.400 33.516 209.916
5006 SECONDARY LOCK DEUTSCH 8PIN DT 1 17.200 3.268 20.468
5007 CONNECTOR, HDP 24-24-21PE 1 525.700 99.883 625.583
5008 CONNECTOR,DEUTSCH 1 1.701.800 323.342 2.025.142
5008 CONNECTOR,DEUTSCH 1 557.100 105.849 662.949
5010 PANEL NUT,DEUTSCH _ 1 54.700 10.393 65.093
5011 DEUTSCH CONNECTOR {21 PIN FEMA 1 622.100 118.199 740.288
5012 SEALING PLUG 1 9.400 1.786 11.186
5013 REMOVAL TOOL - DEUTSCH 1 106.300 20.197 126.497
5014 CONTACT, SOCKET i 49.800 9.462 59.262
5015 DEUTSCH CRIMP TOOL 1 5.615.000 1.066.850 6.681.850
5016 DEUTSCH SOCKET - 6 GAUGE 1 138.100 26.235 164.339
5017 DEUTSCH PIN - 14 GAUGE 1 16.000 3.040 18.040
5018 CONTACT DEUTSCH PiN,16-20GA 1 16.000 3.040 18.040
5018 SQUARE FLANGE RECEPTICLE 1 293.800 55.822 349.622
5020 CONNECTOR-DEUTSCH SOCKET 1 544.600 103.474 648.074
5021 CONTACT SOCKET 1 17.400 3.306 20.706
5022 BEARING 1.25 BOREX 1.500D X 1 22.300 4.237 26.537
5023 DOWEL PIN .25 DIAX 500 LG 1 15.200 2.888 18.088
5024 HOSE KIT FOR LUBE SYSTEM 1 1.929.300 366.567 2.295.867
5025 TRANS(ONLY),2 STAGE,F/C DRIVE 1 74.179.600 14.094.124 88.273.724
5026 SEAL,OIL,FOR 47853 1 541.400 102.866 644.266
5027 TRANSMISSION REBUILT 2 STG F/C 1 52.501.600 8.975.304 62.476.904
5028 SPRING COUPLING 1 59.924.200 11.385.598 71.309.758
5029 MUFFLER EXHAUST 1 2.553.000 485.070 3.038.070
5030 RUBBER BOOT FOR 44861~ 1 244.900 46.531 291.431
5031 SWITCH (44861J) 1 1.014.600 192.774 1.207.374
5032 OTTO SWITCH FOR 44861-J 1 348.700 66.253 414.953
5033 BOOT,RUBBER,FOR 47867 1 164.900 31.331 196.231
5034 FLANGE BEARING - 60MM 1 2.153.400 409.146 2.562.546
5035 ELECTRICAL ARROW BOARD 1 33.292.700 6.325.613 39.618.313
5036 SEAL - FOR 45446 T/C (CR 7443) 1 217.800 41.382 258.182
5037 HYD VANE PUMP - 38/8GPM/KEY-R 1 21.975.100 4.175.268 26.150.369
5038 HYD VANE PUMP - 38/8GPM/SPL-R 1 25.875.900 4.916.421 30.792.321 | ¥+
5039 SEALKIT FOR 47883 PUMP 1 916.100 174.059 1.090.159 [¥ ¢
5040 HYD VANE PUMP - 52/10GPM/SPL-R i 27.796.400 5.281.316 33.077.716
5041 PUMP,HYD,VANE,24/8GPM,CSPL,RH 1 21.975.100 4.175.269 26.150.369 | ¥,
5042 SEAL KIT FOR 47883AM PUMP 1 930.000 176.700 1.106.700 |45
5043 HYD VANE PUMP - 52/8GPM/KEY-L 1 30.798.200 5.851.848 36.651.048 :
5044 HYD VANE PUMP - 52/8GPM/KEY-R 1 26.781.600 5.088.504 31.870.104 {#7,
5045 SEAL KIT FOR 47883C 1 1.988.000 377.720 2.365.720
5046 SHAFT ASSY,FOR DENISON DBL,CC- 1 4.662.700 885.913 5.548.613
5047 CARTRIDGE 10GPM FOR 47883C PUM 1 16.582.400 3.150.656 15.733.056
5048 PUMP,HYD,VANE,52/8GPM/SPL-R 1 26.781.600 5.088.504 31.870.104
5049 PUMP,HYD,VANE,62/8GPM,KEY-R 1 25.875.900 4.916.421 30.792.321
5050 HYD VANE PUMP - 62/8GPM/SPL-R 1 27.316.000 5.190.040 32.506.040
5051 PUMP,HYD,VANE,42/8GPM,KEY-R 1 19.675.200 3.738.288 23.413.488
5052 SEAL KIT FOR 47883H PUMP 1 920.300 174.857 1.095.157
5053 PUMP,HYD,VANE,52 GPM/SPL-R-W/B 1 26.320.100 5.000.818 31.320.818
5054 PUMP,HYD,VANE,52 GPM/KEY-R-W/B 1 28.067.900 5.332.901 33.400.801
5055 PUMP,HYD,VANE,72/8GPM,SPL-L 1 27.021.000 5.133.990 32.154.990




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

5056  |HYD VANE PUMP - 62/10GPM/SPL-R 1 22.045.100 4.188.569 26.233.669
5057  [HYD VANE PUMP - 42 GPM/SPL-R-W 1 16.318.400 3.100.496 19.418.896
5058  {HYD VANE PUMP - 45/8GPM/SPL-R 1 20.265.500 3.850.445 24.115.945
5059 |HYD VANE PUMP - 10/10GPM/SPL-R 1 21.631.700 4.110.023 25.741.723
5060  |LIMB GUARD REVOLVING LIGHT LAR 1 236.700 44,973 281.673
5061  |SENDER KIT - WATER TEMPERATURE 1 441,800 $3.942 525.742
5062 |SENDER KIT - BLOWER TEMPERATUR 1 358.700 68.153 426.853
5063  |SENDER BOOT 1 120.800 22.952 1437524
5064  |RADIATOR JOHN DEERE 6CYL 1 13.453.100 2.556.089 16.009.189
5065  |SET SCREW 3/8-16NC X 1 1/4" 1 4100 779 4.879
5066  |AIR FITTING STRAIGHT UNION 1 65.500 12.445 77.945
5067 | TEE,AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4X1/4X1/4 TU 1 49.600 9.424 59.024
5068 STRAIGHT,AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4X1/4 T 1 30.100 5.719 35.819
5069  |HANDGUN,WATER,4000 PSL,9GPM 1 455,400 86.526 541.926
5070  |ELECTRIC FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY 12 1 1.736.100 329.859 2.065.959
5071 |GASKET - DEERE PUMP DRIVE 1 312.900 59.451 372.351
5072 DECAL,PLASTIC,DOOR LOCK HOIST 1 38.500 7.315 45.815
5073  |DECALPLASTIC"EFGIIRILC 1 35.400 6.726 42.126
5074  |DECALMAX BLOWER RPM 2200 1 26.500 5.035 31.535
5075  |DECALLEXAN,HOSE REEL CONTROL 1 251.200 47.728 298.928
5076  |CONTROL PANEL DECAL, 3590 1 1.073.800 204.022 1.277.822
5077  |CONTROL PANEL DECAL, 3654 1 357.900 68.001 425.9015
5078  |HOIST IN-DOWN REAR DOOR OP 1 109.800 20.862 130.662
5079 |CONTROL PANEL DECAL 1 343.900 65.341 409.241
5080 DECAL,PLASTIC,REAR DECANT 1 31.200 5.928

5081 |DECAL,PLASTIC,"WATER PUMP" 1 29.400 5586

5082  |DECAL,PLASTIC,"MASTER SWITCH" 1 23.500 4,465

5083  |DECALPLASTIC,"RIGHT" 1 31.200 5.928

5084 DECAL,PLASTIC,"LEFT" 1 31.200 5.928

5085 | DECAL,LEXAN,HYD OIL FILL 1 33,100 6.289

5086 |DECALPLASTIC,"RECIRCULATOR" 1 25.600 4,864

5087  |DECAL,PLASTIC,"PUMP ON" 1 45.900 8.721

5088 DECAL - SLUDGE PUMP 1 36.300 6.897 <
5089  |DECAL,PLASTIC,NOTICE,FAN CLEAN 1 33.900 6.441 40.3414
5090  |DECALPLASTIC,"UP" 1 700.100 133.019 833.119
5091  |DECALPLASTIC,"DOWN" 1 718.500 136.515 855.015
5092 VACUUM RELIEF 1 32.400 6.156 38.556
5093  |INCREASE 1 47.300 8.987 56.287
5094  |CAUTION BODY-UNLOCK BEFORE RAI 1 188.900 35.891 224.791
5095 |DOOR...OPEN WHEN OPERATING WAT 1 222.100 42199 264.299
5096 DECAL,HXX,SPINDLE BOX LUBE 1 171.900 32.661 204.561
5097  |DECALWATER FLOW,HEATER,HXX 1 68.700 13.053 81.753
5098  |DECALFRONT DRIVESHAFT LUBE,HX 1 83.400 15.846 99.246
5099  |DECALLEXAN,GREASE HERE,2 PUMP 1 47.300 8.987 56.287
5100 |DECALRECIRCULATOR OPERATION P 1 297.500 56.525 354.025
5101  |DECALWORK/ROAD MODE,AUTO TRAN 1 368,700 70,053 438,753
5102  |DECALVALVE OPERATION 1 178.100 33.839 211.939
5103 | DECAL,RECIRCULATOR OPERATION,F 1 221.600 42.104 263.704
5104  |DECAL- GAUGE PANELLEXAN 1 349.500 66.405 415.905
5105  |DECALGAUGE PANEL,GRAVOPLY 1 295.700 56.183 351.883
5106  |DECALLEXAN ,REAR BOX. 1 280.900 53.371 334.271
5107 |DECAL-GAUGE PANELLEXAN 1 280.900 53.371 334.271 [
5108  |MAIN HARNESS - 2100 1 22.252.000 1.227.880 26.479.880
5109  |BOOT,GAUGE BOX PLUG 1 9,300 1.767 11.067
5110  |JUNCTION BOX PIGTAIL - C7 1 1.325.500 251.845 1.577.345
5111  |HOSE REEL PIGTAIL - C1 1 929.200 176.548 1.105.748
5112 |WIRING HARNESS,2100 SERIES 1 20.658.700 3.925.153 24.583.853
5113 |WIRING HARNESS-HXX SERIES 1 8.196.600 1.557.354 9.753.954
5114  |WIRING HARNESS-HXX SERIES 1 2.860.300 543.457 3.403.757
5115 | WIRING HARNESS, HXX SERIES 1 1.257.300 238.887 1.496.187
5116  |WIRING HARNESS-JETTER SERIES 1 9.782.400 1.858.656 11.641.056
5117  |CABINET,50WX30DX30H,ALUM 1 23.270.900 4.421.471 27.692.371
5118 |CABINET MOD,HXX,CAT PUMP 1 768.000 145.920 913.920
5119  |ANTIFREEZE,JOHN DEERE APP'D,5 1 894.400 169.936 1.064.336
5120  |TRANSMISSION OIL,1 GAL 1 294.500 55.955 350.455

-



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMiM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

5121 |SINGLE LANCE 3' W/INSULATED HA 1 231.700 44.023 275.723
5122 |3'EXTENSION W/COUPLER 1 216.900 41211 258.111
5123 |QUICK COUPLER 1/4” (F) INLET 1 100.300 19.057 119.357
5124  |CONNECTING NPL 3/8" (M) INLET 1 35.300 6.707 42.007
5125  |QUICK COUPLER 3/8" (F) INLET 1 78.700 14.953 93.653
5126  |NOZZLE 5.2GPM 1 93.400 17.746 111.146 b
5127  |NOZZLE 8.7GPM 1 93.400 17.746 111.146 4
5128  |CONNECTING NPL 1/4" INLET 1 45.200 8.588 53788 |¢ .
5129  |GAUGE BOX ASSEMBLY 1 1.990.500 378.271 2369171 1#
5130  |ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE8X6X 4 1 583.800 110.922 694.722 | <.
5131 |CLEARLID 1 810.800 154.052 964.852 |y
5132 |MOUNTING FLANGE 1 188.500 35.815 224.315
5133 |PANELADJ. KIT 1 347.600 66.044 413.644
5134  |FRONT COVER FOR 47972E 1 274.700 52.193 326.893
5135  |PANELADI. KIT 1 85.000 16.150 101.150
5136 |CHAIN COUPLING HALF 1 855.000 162.450 1.017.450
5137  |HYDRAULIC ROTARY ACTUATOR 1 55.340.500 10.514.695 65.855.195
5138 |TIMER BOARD - AUX ENGINE 1 1.717.000 326.230 2.043.230
5139 |HYD SHUTTLE VALVE 1 347.200 65.968 413.168
5140  |DROP-T HANDLE PAUL MOORE 1 589.800 112.062 701.862 | |
S141  |DIR VALVE,3 SPOOL LOAD SENSE 1 21.636.500 4.110.935 25.747.435 | &
5142 |HYD PUMP MANIFOLD BLOCK RXRTH 1 6.261.200 1.189.628 7.450.828 ¢
5143 |HYD PUMP MANIFOLD BLOCK,PARKR 1 3.149,600 598.424 3.748.024 ¥
5144  |MANIFOLD, 1.25" C61 TO 1" C62 1 1.768.900 336.091 2,104,991
5145  |TUBE, P2 PUMP TO MANIFOLD 1 1.663.600 316.084 1.979.684
5146  |MANIFOLD,1.25" €61 70 1" C61 1 2.039.600 387.524 2.427.124
5147  |WHEEL 10" DIA. 1 1.906.700 362.273 2.268.973 |
5148 |SPACER BUSHING 1 45.800 8.702 54,502 |4
5148 |HEATER HOSE 3/4" 1D 1 25.300 4,807 30.107
5150  |PRESSURE TRANSMITTER 1 1.568.600 298.034 1.866.634
5151  |8" MALE CAM LOK TO 8"150# FLAN 1 5.244.900 996.531 6.241.431
5152 |HOSE END,20HOSEX20FLG,45* CD62 1 759.700 144,343 304,043
5153 |WATER PUMP,HYD 23GPM, **REBUIL 1 79.227.300 15.053.187 94.280.487
5154  |WATER VALVE KIT {48047) 1 6.206.300 1.179.197 7.385.497
5155  |SEALKIT {48047) 1 8.275.800 1.572.402 9.848.202
5156  |WATER BLOCK (48047) 1 7.687.500 1.460.625 9.148.125
5157  |PUMP,CENTRIFUGAL CHARGE 1 18.988.100 3.607.739 22.595.839
5158  |CASING,W/CASING RING, FOR 4804 1 5.792.300 1.100.537 5.892.837
5159  |SEAL SHAFT,5/8 TYPE 21,FOR 480 1 622.800 118.332 741.132
5160 | O-RING, CASE, FOR 48047} 1 223.800 42,522 266.322
5161 |PUMP ASSY,WATER,CAT660,10GPM®@2 t 86.571.400 16.448.566 103.019.966
5162 |LONG TAB WICK 1 39.800 7.562 47.362
5163  |SEAL RETAINER 1 $0.100 15.219 95,319
5164  |CAT PUMP 660, 10GPM (PUMP ONLY 1 36.613.900 6.956.641 43.570.541
5165 |MOUNT BRACKET, HYD MOTOR 1 4.618.500 877.515 5.496.015
5166  |PLUNGER 1 1.749.600 332.424 2.082.024
5167  |ADAPTERFEMALE 1 135.500 25.745 161.245
5168  |ADAPTER,MALE 1 135.500 25.745 161.245
5168  |SPIDER COUPLER HALF 1 869.500 165.205 1.034.705
5170  |SPIDER COUPLER HALF 1 869.500 165.205 1.034.705 |-
5171 |PUMP ASSY,WATER,DBL CAT660,VAN 1 95.073.000 18.063.870 113.136.870
5172  |SPIDER CPLG,7/8"BORE,MOTOR SID 1 639.900 121.581 761.481
5173  |SPIDER ELEMENT 1 237.400 45.106 282.506
5174  |PUMP ASSY,WATER,CAT3560,20GPM@ 1 154.042.900 29.268.151 183.311.051
5175  |UNLOADER VALVE SEAL KIT(48047N 1 401.300 76.247 477.547 |-
5176  |PUMP,WATER,HYD 13GPM,REBUILT 1 20.667.200 3.926.768 24.503.968
5177  |CHECK VALVE DUAL P.O. 1 1.504.500 285.855 1.790.355
5178  |TRANSFER CASE,W/CLUTCH,OMSI 1 183.210.200 34.809.938 218.020.138
5179 |CHECK VALVE (48051) 1 1.032.600 196.194 1.228.794 | £
5180  |SHAFT,SHIFTER (48051) 1 2.655.900 504,621 3.160.521 |
5181  |PUMP, HYDRAULIC, LUBRICATING 1 8.789.400 1.669.986 10.459.386:| /
5182  |COVER, PUMP MOUNT 1 3.057.600 580.944 3.638.544
5183 |CAP SCREW 1 23.500 4,465 27.965 |5 . -
5184 |ADAPTER,LUBRICATING PUMP DRIVE 1 2.310.700 439.033 2789733 | NI % e

g~

N



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

0

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5185 CAP SCREW 1 15.100 2.869 17.965
5186 WASHER CONICAL 1 7.000 1.330 8.330
5187 CLUTCH DISC, {48051, 48052) 1 12.374.300 2.351.117 14.725.417
5188 SHAFT (48051) 1 19.756.000 3.753.640 23.509.640
5189 KIT,ORINGS & SEALS W/CLUTCH PL 1 19.044.700 3.618.493 22.663.193
5190 KIT,ORINGS & SEALS (48051A,480 1 3.394.500 644.955 4.038.455
5191 KIT,AIR CLUTCH REBLD (48051,48 1 25.991.000 4.938.290 30.928.290
5192 SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE 1 119.400 22.686 142.086
5193 FILTER,OIL (48051,48052) 1 775.000 148.010 927.010
5194 PUMP,OIL (48051,48052) 1 3.916.300 744.097 4.660.387
5195 PISTON,CLUTCH FOR 48051, 48052 1 2.258.100 428.039 2.687.138
5156 SWITCH,SHAFT POSITIONING,OMSH 1 1.197.100 227.442 1.424.549
5197 FILTER ASSY,OMSI T/C 1 1.549.400 294.386 1.843.786
5198 GAUGE,FILTER ASSY {48051AL) 1 142.200 27.018 169.218
5199 WIRING PROTECTOR,OMS!I T/C,SHIF 1 401.200 76.228 477.428
5200 SHAFT,QUTPUT DRIVE FOR 48051,4 1 14,156.900 2.680.811 16.846.711
5201 SEAL WASHER,OMS! T/C,HOSE CONN 1 20.500 3.895 24.395
5202 HHCS,M18X2.5X45MM,0MSI MOUNT B 1 32,100 6.099 38.199
5203 HOSE ASSEMBLY,OIL PUMP 1 304.400 57.836 362.236
5204 AIR SWIVEL {48051,48052) 1 3.420.800 649.952 4.070.752
5205 NUT,LOCKING (48051) LOWER SHAF 1 570.200 108.338 678.538
5206 GEAR,INPUT DRIVE {48051) 1 22.746.900 4.321.811 27.068.811
5207 GEAR,RING,DRIVE ENGAGEMENT {48 1 5.353.500 1.017.165 6.370.665
5208 REMOTE OIL LEVEL RESERVOIR i 2.761.400 524.666 3.286.066
5209 TRANSFER CASE,W/O DISCONNECT 1 147.346.800 27.995.892 175.342.692
5210 SHIFTER FORK (48051, 48052) 1 3.385.800 643.302 4.029.102
5211 SPLINE,ADAPT,ASSY SAE CW/C'B 1 1.366.600 255.654 1.626.254
5212 SNAP RING,HYD. PUMP MOUNT,OMSI 1 28.600 5.434 34.034
5213 SNAP RING,HYD.PUMP MOUNT,OMS! 1 23.100 4.389 27.489
5214 GO-RING,0IL PUMP 1 50.700 9.633 60.333
5215 ADAPTER SPLINE, OlL PUMP 1 367.600 69.844 437.444
5216 GUIDE,SHIFTER SHAFT,MAIN LOWER 1 473.900 90.041 563.941
5217 SEAL,OILFRONT LOWER MAIN INPU i 686.700 130.473 817.173
5218 BEARING,ROLLER,LOWER MAIN /O i 3.177.700 603.763 3.781.463
5219 BUSHING,BEARING SPACER,LOWER | 1 792.800 150.632 943.432
5220 BEARING,ROLLER 1 1.325.200 251.788 1.576.988
5221 BEARING ROLLER,LOWER FRONT OUT 1 2.224.800 422.712 2.647.512
5222 BEARING ROLLER,LOWER SHAFT 1/0 1 360.300 68.457 428.757
5223 KIT,CLUTCH DISCS 1 10.213.800 1.940.622 12.154.422
5224 SPACER RING,CLUTCH PACK 1 1.516.100 288.059 1.804.159
5225 RING,THRUST BEARING (48051} 1 1.068.000 202.520 1.270.920
5226 RING,INTERNAL (48051) 1 1.082.800 205.732 1.288.532
5227 BEARING,ROLLER (48051) 1 1.154.000 219.260 1.373.260
5228 BEARING,ROLLER (48051) 1 1.181.500 224.485 1.405.985
5229 BEARING,ROLLER (48051) 1 1.428.500 271.415 1.699.915
5230 BEARING,ROLLER CAGE {48051} 1 579.800 110.162 683.962
5231 BEARING,ROLLER CAGE (48051) 1 454.200 86.298 540.498
5232 O-RING,VITON (48051} 1 95.800 18.202 114.002
5233 TRANSFER CASE,W/O DISCONNECT 1 149.244.400 28.356.436 177.600.836
5234 LOCK NUT,OMS]I TRANSFER CASE - 1 145.000 27.550 172.550
5235 SEAL KIT,MAIN SHIFTER,VITON 1 753.700 143.203 896.903
5236 O-RING (48051) 1 130.100 24.719 154.819
5237 O-RING (48051) 1 485.800 92.302 578.102
5238 SEAL,OIL {48051) 1 291.300 55.347 346.647
5239 LIFTING EYE (48051) 1 130.500 24.785 155.295
5240 FLANGE,MAIN DRIVE,INPUT/QUTPUT 1 3.792.700 720.613 4.513.313
5241 KIT,SAE-C HYDRAULIC FLANGE 1 3.786.700 715.473 4.506.173
5242 KIT,SHAFT/INPUT GEAR,1:1 (4805 1 29.795.200 5.661.088 35.456.288
5243 RING (48051,48052) 1 489.200 94.881 594.881
5244 SHAFT (48051,48052) 1 10.351.000 1.966.650 12.317.680
5245 SHAFT (48051,48052) 1 5.818.900 1.105.581 6.924.491
5246 SHIM, 120 X 0.2 MM (48051, 480 1 25.100 4.76% 29.868
5247 SHIM,120 X 0.3 MM (48051, 4805 i 25.100 4.769 28.869
5248 SHIM, 120 X 0.5 MM {48051, 48 1 20.800 3.952 24.752
5249 SHIM, 120 X 0.1 MM (48051, 480 1 20.800 3.952 24.752




AT

G 1

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMvitv

==l

s

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5250 SHCS,M8X45,CYLINDER HOUSING 1 6.300 1.197 7.497
5251 WASHER, CONICAL,8MM 1 11.000 2.090 13.090
5252 SHCS,M8X50,SHAFT SUPPORT HOUSH 1 16.200 3.078 19.278
5253 SPRING,CLUTCH ASSEMBLY, (48051} 1 718.000 136.420 854.420
'%)\ i 5254 COVER, 48052,48052A,48051,4805 1 2.187.100 415.549 2.602.649 ¥
5255 BEARING SUPPORT SPACER 4" 1 1.730.100 328.719 2.058.819
5256 TRANSFER CASE,W/DISCONNECT 1 179.259.800 34.059.362 213.319.162
5257 GEAR,{48051) 1 40.078.200 7.614.858 47.693.058
5258 TRANSFER CASE,REBUILT (480518B) 1 46.314.400 8.799.736 55.114.136
5259 TRANSFER CASE,W/CLUTCH 1 179.669.100 34.137.129 213.806.229
5260 KIT,AIR CLUTCH REPLACEMENT, 480 1 104.458.500 19.847.305 124.306.805
5261 QIL SEAL -(48052) 1 344.300 65.417 409.717
5262 FREEZE PLUG {48051, 48052) 1 41.300 7.847 49.147
5263 COPPER WASHER (48051,48052) 1 8.700 1.843 11.543
5264 O RING,VITON (48051,48052) 1 409.600 77.824 487.424
5265 WIPER SEAL (48051,48052) 1 355.000 67.450 422.450
5266 O RING,VITON (48051,48052) 1 37.200 7.068 44.268
5267 O RING,VITON (48051,48052) 1 42.500 8.075 50.575
5268 SCREW,M8X47 (48051,48052) 1 154.400 29.336 183.736
5269 LOCKING NUT (48051,48052) 1 4.800 912 5.712
5270 O RING,VITON {48051,48052}) 1 42.500 8.075 50.575
5271 O RING,VITON {48051,48052} 1 50.900 9.671 60.571
5272 O RING,VITON (48051,48052) 1 19.300 3.667 22.967
5273 LOCKING NUT {48051,48052) 1 6.700 1.273 7873
5274 O RING (48051,48052) i 71.800 13.642 85.442
5275 O RING (48051,48052) 1 156.700 29.773 186.473
5276 OIL SEAL (48051,48052) 1 212.800 40.432 253.232
5277 WASHER,SEAL (48051,48052) 1 22.700 4.313 27.013
5278 CONNECTOR {48051,48052) 1 82.900 15.751 98.651
5279 WASHER,COPPER (48051,48052}) 1 10.700 2.033 12.733
5280 PISTON,CYLINDER (48051,48052) 1 147.300 27.987 175.287
5281 HOUSING, SHIFTER 1 2.007.000 381.330 2.388.330
5282 SPLIT RING INTERNAL (48051,480 1 180.300 34.257 214.557
5283 SPACER (48051, 48052) 1 494.500 93.955 588.455
5284 RING (48051,48052) i 558.300 106.077 664.377
5285 HOUSING,SHAFT SUPPORT 1 1.600.100 304.018 1.904.119
5286 RING, INTERNAL 1 608.900 115.691 724.591
5287 WASHER, COPPER 1 7.100 1.349 8.448
5288 SPRING 1 37.600 7.144 44744
5289 BALL, 3/8" 1 29.000 5.510 34.510
5280 TRANSFER CASE W/CLUTCH REBUILD i 121.956.300 23.171.687 145.127.997
5291 FILTER,BAG,5MICRON,6",VAX JET i 37.500 7.125 44.625
5292 RUPTURE DISC,1",15K PSt 1 312.500 58.375 371.875
5293 DISC 14,000 PSI,BURST 1 363.500 69.065 432.565
5294 FITTING,3/8"NPT,FEM STR,15K,VA 1 441,800 83.842 525.742
5295 PLUG,22,1/2NPT, 10K PSI 1 224.000 42.560 266.560
5296 SCREEN,INLINE,1-1/2 1 107.000 20.330 127.330
5297 CASTOR ASSY,SWIVEL TYPE 1 676.800 128.582 805.392
5298 CASTOR ASSY,STATIONARY TYPE 1 545.100 103.568 648.669
5299 AIR FILTER REPLACEMENT ELEMENT 1 638.600 121.334 759.934
5300 SPRAY ARM,SHORT,3.500"LG,9"DIA 1 515.600 97.964 613.564
5301 VAXJET CHARCOAL FILTER MEDIA,5 1 802.500 152.475 954.975
5302 FILTER ASSY,INLINE,1 1/2"SCREE 1 575.800 109.421 685.321
5303 NOZZLE,SS,0002,1/4" MEG,VAXJE 1 121.800 23.142 144.942
5304 NOZZLE,S5,0003,1/4"VAXIET 1 117.800 22.382 140.182
5305 NOZZLE,SS,0004,1/4"VAXIET 1 121.800 23.142 144.942
5306 NOZZLE,SS,0007,1/4"VAXIET 1 121.800 23.142 144.842
5367 NOZZLE,SS,1502,1/4" VAXIET 1 121.800 23.142 144.942
5308 NOZZLE,SS,1501,.250, VAXIET 1 121.800 23.142 144.842
5309 NOZZLE,SS,2501, VAXJET 1 274.500 52.155 326.655
5310 NOZZLE,SS,1505,1/4" VAXIET 1 76.800 14.611 91.511
5311 NOZZLE,SS,1506,1/4" VAX JET 1 109.300 20.767 130.067
5312 GASKET,CLEANING HEAD,30 1 1.180.300 226.157 1.416.457
5313 SPRAY ARM,LONG,13"LG,30"DIA 1 667.000 126.730 793.730
5314 SPRAY ARM,MEDIUM,12"LG,28"DIA 1 515.600 97.964 613.564
5315 SWIVAL PACKING,1535,VAXJET 1 907.300 172.387 1.079.687




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

=5

%0?

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5316 HYD VANE PUMP CARTRIDGE - 10GP 1 13.956.800 2.651.792 16.608.592
5317 FILTER,BAG,50 MICRON, 6", VAX JE 1 49.000 9.310 58.310
5318 STRAIGHT,AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4TUBEX1 1 23.100 4.389 27.489
5319 STRAIGHT,AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4TUBEX1 1 24,900 4.731 29.631
5320 ELBOW,90* AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4TUBEX 1 29.400 5.586 34.986
5321 ELBOW,90*,AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4TUBEX 1 30.100 5.718 35.819
5322 ELBOW,90*,AIR,PUSH-IN,3/8TUBEX 1 57.700 10.963 68.663
5323 ELBOW,90% AIR,PUSH-IN,3/8TUBEX 1 39.000 7.410 46410
5324 ELBOW,45* AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4TUBEX 1 57.000 10.830 67.830
5325 ELBOW,90* AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4TUBEX 1 50.000 9.500 58.500
5326 HOSE, 10K PSI,100FT, JIC ENDS 1 24.234.800 4.604.612 28.839.412
5327 BEARING,SLEEVE,BRZ,.5021D.6910 1 16.700 3.173 19.873
5328 BEARING,SLEEVE,BRZ,.502ID X.69 1 9.300 1.767 11.067
5328 DRYER,DESICCANT AIR,1/4"NPT 1 1.669.700 317.243 1.986.943
5330 DESICCANT MEDIA, AIR DRIER (48 i 248.400 47.196 295.596
5331 O-RING SEAL {48113} 1 66.900 12.711 78.611
5332 FILTER,AIR,1/4"NPT W/DRAIN 1 306.400 58.216 364.616
5333 HUB,6HOLE 1 7.450.600 1.415.614 8.866.214
5334 O-RING 1 106.400 20.216 126.616
5335 REBUILD KIT,48115 ROTARY SEAL 1 11.891.300 2.278.347 14.269.647
5336 HOSE ASSY,.375,18LG,10K,PSI 1 696.300 132.297 828.597
5337 HOSE ASSY,.375X1200LG,10K PSI 1 17.791.200 3.380.328 21.171.528
5338 ADAPTER,.375FNPTX.500C, 10K,V 1 1.161.300 220.647 1.381.947
5339 COMPENSATOR,REMOTE CNTL,REXRTH 1 6.967.000 1.323.730 8.990.730
5340 COMPENSATOR,LOAD SENSE,REXROTH 1 6.764.000 1.285.160 2.048.160
5341 PTO,8 BOLT 1 15.988.400 3.037.786 19.026.196
5342 RODDER LINE,3/4X400',2500 PSi 1 12.414.300 2.358.717 14.773.017
5343 RODDER LINE,3/4"X200FT,2500PS| 1 7.347.000 1.395.930 8.742.930
5344 RODDER LINE,3/4"X800FT,2500PSI 1 27.386.300 5.317.397 33.303.697
5345 RODDER LINE,3/4"X600FT,2500PS1 1 19.368.600 3.680.034 23.048.634
5346 GASKET, 48162 1 1.213.500 230.565 1.444.065
5347 CARTRIDGE,UNI-VALVE,3015(48170 1 7.369.400 1.400.186 8.769.586
5348 PACKING SET,#9 3015 (481708) 1 1.384.700 263.093 1.647.793
5349 WRENCH,HEX KEY,3000 (481708} 1 751.800 142.842 894.642
5350 DEAD BLOW HAMMER, 3 1/2 LB. BL 1 921.400 175.066 1.096.466
5351 RUPTURE DISC ASSY,1/2 NPT 1 4.370.100 830.318 5.200.418
5352 GAUGE,0-30K PSI,PRESSURE 1 5.164.100 981.178 6.145.278
5353 TEE,AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4TUX1/8MNPTX 1 55.900 10.621 66.521
5354 WORM DRIVE,17" HOURGLASS W/HYD 1 57.009.000 10.831.710 67.840.710
5355 MOTOR,HYD,GEROLER,205CC,FOR 48 1 11.090.700 2.107.233 13.1987.933
5356 SEAL KIT FOR 48182-A 1 1.404.500 266.855 1.671.355
5357 BEARING (48182) 1 14.758.900 2.804.191 17.563.091
5358 BASE {48182} 1 12.540.300 2.382.657 14.822.957
5359 HOUR GLASS WORM {48182} 1 15.718.300 2.986.477 18.704.777
5360 MOTOR ADAPTER (48182) 1 3.875.500 755.345 4.730.845
5361 BEARING CUP (48182) 1 502.200 95.418 597.618
5362 BEARING CONE (48182) 1 936.600 177.954 1.114.554
5363 BORE SEAL (48182) i 940.400 178.676 1.118.076
5364 CAP SEAL (48182) 1 359.000 68.210 427.210
5365 VALVE BODY,TWO STEP,ALU,SAES 1 432.500 82.175 514.675
5366 VALVE,REMOTE AIR PILOT,1/4NPTF 1 1.224.300 232.617 1.456.917
5367 ENGINE ASSY,2CYL,DEUTZ,F21.1011 1 151.531.500 28.790.985 180.322.485
5368 ISOLATOR MOUNT (48195} 1 481.500 91.485 572.885
5369 FILTER,HYD,RETURN,SUCTION BOOS 1 9.008.100 1.711.728 10.720.829
5370 SEAL KIT FOR 48208A FILTER 1 616.100 117.058 733.159
5371 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD,FOR 48208 1 2.833.700 538.403 3.372.103
5372 FILTER ELEMENT,HYD, {48208A) 1 2.326.100 441.959 2.768.058
5373 BAG FILTER,5 MICRON,YELLOW RIN 1 40.800 7.752 48.552
5374 BAG FILTER,10 MICRON,WHITE RIN 1 42.700 8.113 50.813
5375 BAG FILTER,25 MICRON,GREY RING 1 40.800 7.752 48.552
5376 NOZZLE INSERT,BLUE SERIES,C12, 1 277.100 52.649 329.749
5377 NOZZLE INSERT,BLUE SERIES,C12, 1 277.100 52.649 328.749
5378 NOQZZLE INSERT,BLUE SERIES,C12, 1 277.100 52.649 328.749
5379 NOZZLE INSERT,BLUE SERIES,C13, 1 278.600 52.934 331.534




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

=T

W

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5380 NOZZLE INSERT,BLUE SERIES,C13, 1 297.100 56.449 353.549
5381 SERVICE KIT, WARTHOG/TWISTER,1" 1 866.100 164.559 1.030.658
5382 OVERHAUL KIT, WARTHOG/TWISTER,1 1 1.844.000 350.360 2.194.360
5383 ORIFICE, ATTACK TIP,.042,60GPM 1 349.500 66.405 415.905
5384 ORIFICE,ATTACK TIP,.115,60GPM 1 349.500 66.405 415.905
5385 ORIFICE,ATTACK TIP,.075,80GPM 1 345.500 66.405 415.905
5386 ORIFICE,ATTACK T1P,.135,80GPM 1 349.500 66.405 415.805
5387 ORIFICE,ATTACK TiP,.145,80GPM 1 349.500 66.405 415.905
5388 HOSE BARB,1.250,55 1 456.600 86.754 543.354
5389 HOSE BARB,2",55 1 320.100 60.819 380.919
5390 HOSE BARB,1.500,55 1 279.600 53.124 332.724
5391 CENTRALIZER,VACTOR,FOR BLUE TW 1 1.807.000 343.330 2.150.330
5392 HOSE,SPIRAL,1-1/2",BULK 1 57.200 10.868 68.068
5393 HOSE,WATERBLAST,1/2X27 1 9.031.600 1.716.004 10.747.604
5394 HOSE,WATERBLAST,1/2X244 1 7.484.000 1.423.860 8.917.860
5395 HOSE,WATERBLAST,.500X16 1 3.623.000 688.370 4.311.370
5396 SEAL HOUSING 1 5.403.000 1.026.570 6.429.570
5397 BAFFLE FOR COTTA TRANSMISSION 1 1.701.700 323.323 2.025.023
5398 SHAFT FOR COTTA TRANSMISSION 1 9.846.500 1.889.835 11.836.335
5399 CARRIER BEARING 1 6.433.600 1.222.384 7.655.984
5400 BEARING,SPERICAL 21310E,FOR TR 1 4.514.100 857.679 5.371.779
5401 BEARING,SPHERICAL 21313CC,FOR 1 5.903.000 1.121.570 7.024.570
5402 SHAFT FOR COTTA TRANSMISSION 1 13.453.300 2.556.127 16.009.427
5403 EXHAUST MUFFLER/FILTER 1 41.300 7.847 49,147
5404 PLASTIC TEE,3/4 1 71.900 13.661 85.561
5405 HOSE BARB,3/4 BRASS 1 86.500 16.435 102.935
5406 VACUUM GENERATOR 8 SCFM,16.5 1 1 4.759.500 904.305 5.663.805
5407 SPINDLE BOX,HXX,WET SPLINE 1 119.334.400 22.673.536 142.007.936
5408 BEARING,SPINDLE BOX,85MM X 180 i 6.698.700 1.272.753 7.971.453
5409 SPINDLE SHAFT 1 47.419.100 9.009.629 56.428.729
5410 FRONT SEAL,SPINDLE BOX 1 514.100 97.67% 611.779
5411 UPGRADE KIT,SPINDLE BOX,HXX 1 8.790.500 1.670.195 10.460.695
5412 WINDOW-OIL LEVEL,1"NPT 1 365.900 69.521 435.421
5413 SPINDLE BOX,HXX,REBUILD 1 ©75.231.500 14.293.985 89.525.485
5414 HYD HOSE ASSY,1/4X60,VACUUM HO 1 146.200 27.778 173.978
5415 O-RING,5"IDX.070THICK VITON 1 34.200 6.498 40.698
5416 BUSHING,TAPERLOCK, 3020 X 2-1/ 1 620.900 117.971 738.871
5417 STRAP & BOLT KIT,1350/1410 SER 1 63.800 12.122 75.922
5418 STRAP & BOLT KIT,1480 SERIES 1 95.700 18.183 113.883
5419 MUFFLER,AIR,1/4NPT SINTERED BR 1 36.600 B5.954 43.554
5420 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,75+75CC,CSPL,RH, 1 56.446.300 10.724.797 67.171.097
5421 SHAFT SEAL,FRONT 1 3.319.900 630.781 3.950.681
5422 O-RING FOR COMPENSATOR ASS'Y i 5.700 1.083 6.783
5423 COMPENSATOR ASS'Y FOR 48335 PU i 14.466.900 2.748.711 17.215.611
5424 COMPENSATOR FOR PARKER #48335C 1 14.309.400 2.718.786 17.028.186
5425 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,160CC,DKEY,RH,W/ 1 61.687.700 11.720.663 73.408.363
5426 ORING FOR 48335DA COMPENSATOR 1 9.300 1.767 11.067
5427 O-RING FOR THRU-DRIVE 48335D P 1 35.800 6.802 42.602
5428 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,105+95,CSPL.RH,W 1 71.523.500 13.589.465 85.112.865
5429 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,160CC,DKEY,LH, W/ 1 70.305.000 13.357.950 83.662.950
5430 SEAL KIT FOR PARKER P2-075 PUM 1 1.484.400 283.936 1.778.336
5431 MAIN DRIVE SHAFT FOR 48335 PUM 1 9.533.300 1.811.327 11.344.627
5432 HOSE END,16HOSEX16JIC,90*,LP 1 201.800 38.342 240.142
5433 FLAT HEAD SOCKET SCREW 1/4"-20 1 3.800 722 4.522
5434 HOSE,VACUUM,3"XBULK, VAXJET 1 81.500 15.485 96.985
5435 VALVE,HYD CHECK,1.25" FLANGE,C 1 5.123.900 973.541 6.097.441
5436 VALVE,HYD,CHECK,1,FLANGE,CODE 1 2.834.900 538.631 3.373.531
5437 VALVE,HYD,CHK,1,FLANGE CODE 61 1 2.291.800 435.442 2.727.242
5438 HYD MANIFOLD ASSY,HXX RECIRC O 1 7.065.000 1.342.350 8.407.350
5439 CARTRIDGE-2 POSITION 3-WAY DIR 1 1.802.700 342.513 2.145.213
5440 COIL,12VDC,42 WATITS 1 798.400 151.696 950.096
5441 YOKE SHAFT,1610,2.000-16 SPLIN 1 4.535.400 861.726 5.397.126
5442 YOKE SHAFT,1610,2.000-16 SPLIN 1 7.617.700 1.447.363 8.065.063
5443 HYD MANIFOLD ASSY,HXX LOAD SEN 1 12.881.400 2.447.466 15.328.866
5444 HYD MANIFOLD ASSY,DM DOOR HYD 1 5.106.800 970.292 6.077.092
5445 HANDLE,DOOR,KIT 1 1.290.400 245.176 1.535.576




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

zjﬁ.)

v

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5446 GUSSET,30MMX60MM, W/FASTENERS 1 224.500 42.655 267.155
5447 CORNER JOINING PLATE,30 SERIES 1 244.600 46.474 251.074
5448 T-NUT,8MM,M6 THREAD 1 29.400 5.586 34.986
5449 FITTING,BULKHEAD,AIR PUSH-IN,1 1 58.300 11.077 69.377
5450 FITTING,TEE,1/8NPT,AIR,PUSH-IN 1 44.600 8.474 53.074
5451 FITTING,ELBOW,AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4 1 178.700 33.953 212.653
5452 HANDGUN, LINEAR, 3K PSI,W/HOLES 1 1.184.400 225.036 1.409.436
5453 HANDGUN,LINEAR,3K PSI,W/HOLES 1 1.109.400 210.786 1.320.186
5454 PLUG,AIR,PUSH-IN,1/4TUBE 1 22.900 4.351 27.251
5455 PLUG-IN REDUCER,AIR,PUSH-IN,3/ 1 94.100 17.879 111.879
5456 HOSE ASSY,LEADER,3/8X10,SWIVEL 1 113.700 21.603 135.303
5457 AIR MANIFOLD,DOT,3/8NPTX1/4TUB 1 1.249.900 237.481 1.487.381
5458 BUTTON HD SCKT SCREW,1/2-13 X 1 11.600 2.204 13.804
5458 LOCKWASHER,EXTERNAL TOOTH,1/2" 1 9.800 1.862 11.662
5460 LOCKWASHER,EXTERNAL TOOTH,#10 1 700 133 833
5461 DECALALUM,ENGINE MAINT REMIND 1 185.300 35.207 220.507
5462 HYD MANIFOLD ASSY,FLAT DOOR W/ 1 5.720.300 1.086.857 6.807.157
5463 HOSE WRAP,3,YELLOW SPRING 1 246.100 46.759 292.859
5464 POLYURETHANE ADHESIVE BACKED 1 511.100 97.109 608.209
5465 CYL,HYD,WELDED,2.5X9.5,HXX BM 1 3.629.800 689.681 4.319.581
5466 CYLINDER, HYD., 3.5 X 8.25 HXX 1 5.755.300 1.093.507 6.848.807
5467 SEALKIT FOR #48440C CYLINDER 1 681.400 128.466 810.866
5468 CYL. HYD,, WELDED,2.5 X 9.5 STR 1 4.667.000 886.730 5.553.730
5469 HOSE ASSY,HYD,1.25X50.75,W/90* 1 1.758.100 334.038 2.092.139
5470 PUSH NUT BOLT RETAINER,3/8 i 3.100 589 3.689
5471 ARROWBOARD 1 7.563.100 1.436.989 9.000.088
5472 BULB (48479) 1 433.900 82.441 516.341
5473 RELIEF VALVE FOR 48491 PUMP 1 2.187.200 415.568 2.602.768
5474 M8 CERAMIC INSERT,2.1MM 1 264.300 50.217 314.517
5475 M8 CERAMIC INSERT,2.7MM 1 256.500 48,735 305.235
5476 SW14 CERAMIC INSERT,2.3MM 1 577.900 108.801 687.701
5477 SwW14 CERAMIC INSERT,1.8MM 1 495.000 94.050 589.050
5478 SW14 CERAMIC INSERT,2.9MM 1 461.700 87.723 549.423
5479 SW14 CERAMIC INSERT,2.7MM 1 680.300 129.257 808.557
5480 M6 STAINLESS INSERT,1.5MM 1 118.20Q 22.458 140.658
5481 M6 STAINLESS INSERT, 1.7MM 1 118.200 22.458 140.658
5482 M6 STAINLESS INSERT,1.9MM 1 109.200 20.748 129.948
5483 M6 STAINLESS INSERT,2.2MM 1 109.200 20.748 125.948
5484 M6 STAINLESS INSERT,1.2MM i 118.200 22.458 140.658
5485 M6 STAINLESS INSERT,2.8MM 1 94.700 17.993 112.683
5486 M6 STAINLESS INSERT,3.0MM 1 135.400 25.726 161.126
5487 M6 STAINLESS INSERT,2.3MM 1 94.700 17.993 112.693
5488 M8 STAINLESS INSERT,2.2MM 1 123.000 23.370 146.370
5489 M8 STAINLESS INSERT,2.4MM 1 108.600 20.634 129.234
5490 M8 STAINLESS INSERT,2.5MM 1 105.300 20.007 125.307
5491 SW14 CARBIDE INSERT,1.8MM 1 164.300 31.217 195.517
5492 HEAT EXCHGR,OIL/AIR,SIZE 8,HYD 1 27.712.500 5.265.375 32.977.875
5493 MOTOR, FAN DRIVE FITS 48511 1 15.302.000 2.907.380 18.209.380
5494 HYD MANIFOLD ASSY,COCLER FAN D 1 5.894.400 1.119.936 7.014.336
5495 NEEDLE VALVE,HYD,12VDC,SIZE 16 1 12.118.600 2.302.534 14.421.134
5496 HOSE BARB,6HOSE X 6NPTF STR i 14.100 2.679 16.779
5497 SOLENOID VALVE,AIR,3/20R5/2,NA i 1.330.400 252.776 1.583.176
5498 SOLENOID VALVE,AIR,5/2,TAPPED 1 1.094.900 208.031 1.302.931
5489 RIVET,HEX,3/8-16NC,GR.150-.312 1 25.500 4.845 30.345
5500 RIVET,HEX,3/8-16NC,GR.150-.312 1 16.200 3.211 20.111
5501 RIVET INSERT,MON,3/8-16,GR.150 1 58.300 11.077 69.377
5502 BOLT, CARRIAGE,3/8-16X2 1/2 Z/ 1 2.900 551 3.451
5503 COMPOUND, VALVE GRINDING 1 150.200 28.538 178.738
5504 MANIFOLD,HYD,AL RETURN,SAE POR 1 1.328.800 252.662 1.582.462
5505 ADAPT,HYD,44C,.080" ORIFICE 1 351.000 66.690 417.690
5506 MOTOR,HYD,GEAR,2.74CID,BKEY 1 6.608.900 1.255.691 7.864.581
5507 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,75CC,RH,CSPL,W/B 1 29.622.300 5.628.237 35.250.537
5508 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,75CC,RH,CSPLW/C 1 43.172.800 8.202.832 51.375.632
5509 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,95CC,RH,CSPLW/B 1 38.964.800 7.403.312 46.368.112
5510 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,105CC,LH,CSPLLO 1 48.863.500 9.284.065 58.147.565
5511 SEALPUMP SHAFT FITS 48554G 1 388.700 73.853 462.553




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

A

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5512 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,75CC,LH,CSPLW/B 1 29.271.000 5.561.490 34.832.490
5513 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,105CC,RH,CSPLLO i 57.688.200 10.960.758 68.648.958
5514 CD,2100 PARTS PRO 1 4.556.800 865.792 5.422.592
5515 CD,2100 PRTS PRO 2ND REL V1.02 1 4.886.100 928.928 5.818.029
5516 PUMP,WATER,PSTN,VALVE KIT,CAT- 1 1.385.700 264.043 1.653.743
5517 PUMP,WATER,PSTN,CUP KIT,CAT-10 1 2.418.800 458.762 2.879.562
5518 LOVEIOY CPLG,PUMPSIDE,CAT-660, 1 808.000 153.520 961.520
5519 LOVEJOY CPLG,MTR SIDE,CAT-660/ 1 ~1.046.400 198.816 1.245.216
5520 LOVEJOY CPLG,SPIDER 1 242.600 46.094 288.694
5521 PUMP,H20,PSTN,SEAL KIT,CAT-660 1 2.709.700 514.843 3.224.543
5522 BLUE TWISTER KIT, 3/4", 30 GPM 1 11.454.200 2.176.298 13.630.488
5523 TWISTER SUB-ASSY,3/4",40 GPM,2 1 11.344.000 2.155.360 13.499.360
5524 NOZZLE INSERT,.057,1/8 NPT 1 243.900 46.341 290.241
5525 NOZZLE INSERT,.125,1/8 NPT 1 404.000 76.760 480.760
5526 MOTOR,HYD,VANE,4.5CID,DUAL SHA 1 18.609.300 3.535.767 22.145.067
5527 CASE, TRANSPORTABLE,PROTECTOR 1 4.417.400 839.306 5.256.706
5528 CASE,ALUM,NOZZLE,18"X13"X5" 1 765.800 145.502 911.302
5528 ELBOW,STL,90 DEG.,8"X11GA 1 2.858.400 543.096 3.401.496
5530 DRAWER SLIDE,FULL EXTENSION,93 1 3.367.600 639.844 4.007.444
5531 VALVE,DIR,2SPOOL,PROP,20GPM, W/ 1 27.313.900 5.189.641 32.503.541
5532 HAND LEVER, FITS P70 VALVES 1 544.900 103.531 648.431
5533 HOSE END,HYD,20HOSEX200RFS,45* 1 410.500 77.995 488.495
5534 COMPANION FLANGE,1.755-131 SPL 1 10.604.400 2.014.836 12.619.236
5535 OILSYNTHETIC,SPINDLE BOX LUBE 1 584.700 112.993 707.693
5536 OIL,SYNTHETIC,SPINDLE BOX LUBE 1 594.700 112.993 707.693
5537 OIL,SYNTHETIC,SPINDLE BOX LUBE 1 583.300 110.827 694.127
5538 OILSYNTHETIC,SPINDLE BOX LUBE 1 583.300 110.827 694.127
5539 OIL,SYNTHETIC,SPINDLE BOX LUBE 1 583.300 110.827 694.127
5540 OIL,SYNTHETIC,SPINDLE BOX LUBE 1 583.300 110.827 684.127
5541 LABEL,STREATOR 1 162.200 30.818 193.018
5542 RADIATOR/CHARGE AIR COOLER,4 C 1 22.412.700 4.258.413 26.671.113
5543 RADIATOR/CHARGE AIR COOLER,6 C 1 37.128.300 7.054.377 44.182.677
5544 FAN,RADIATOR,DEERE,23IN STEEL 1 3.026.200 574.978 3.601.178
5545 FAN GUARD 1 944.900 179.531 1.124.431
5546 VALVE HYD,CART,DIR,2P0S,2WAY,1 1 2.212.000 420.280 2.632.280
5547 VALVE COIL, FOR 48624 VALVE 1 792.800 150.632 943.432
5548 VALVE COIL, FOR 48624 VALVE 1 648.200 123,158 771.358
5549 SCREW,HEX WASHER HD,5/16X1,TAP 1 3.400 646 4.046
5550 TUBE,RADIATOR/CHARGE AIR COOLE 1 323.300 61.427 384.727
5551 HYD MANIFOLD ASSY,HXX ACCESSOR i 14.278.400 2.712.896 16.991.296
5552 VALVE, SOLENOID CARTRIDGE, NC 1 1.782.100 338.589 2.120.699
5553 TIMING BELT,.375 PITCH,.500 Wi 1 256.100 48.659 304.759
5554 INSTALLATION KIT,PTO COVER 1 1.223.200 232.408 1.455.608
5555 HOSE,RADIATOR,UPPER 1 793.600 150.784 944.384
5556 PIPE NIPPLE,BLACK,SCH40,1/8NPT 1 14.700 2.793 17.493
5557 PROPULSION NOZZLE,MILLING CUTT 1 371.200 70.528 441.728
5558 HHMS IND WASHER 10-24X3/8 LG 1 6.800 1.292 8.092
5559 ISOLATOR, VIBRATION, NEOPRENE 1 275.800 52.402 328.202
5560 ROTATOR NOZZLE,HXX,3-4GPM,5.0 1 943.400 179.246 1.122.646
5561 REPAIR KIT FOR HXX ROTATOR NOZ 1 574.900 109.231 684.131
5562 ROTATOR NOZZLE HXX,6-7GPM,10.0 i 1.477.800 280.782 1.758.582
5563 BUSHING,STL,5/16" 1.D. X 1/2"L 1 31.600 6.004 37.604
5564 SERRATED PAD,PIVOT HANDLE,PLAS 1 50.000 9.500 58.500
5565 BLOWER,821,CCW ROTATION 1 176.010.900 33.442.071 208.452.971
5566 LADDER, TELESCOPING, AL TYPE |1 1 6.955.800 1.321.602 8.277.402
5567 OIL FILTER,TIER2,4 CYL ENGINE 1 206.000 39.140 245.140
5568 FUEL FiLTER,TIER2 4 CYL ENGINE 1 368.700 70.053 438.753
5569 VALVE,HYD,CARTRIDGE,RELIEF,SIZ 1 1.912.800 363.432 2.276.232
5570 VALVE,RELIEF, CARTRIDGE TYPE 1 1.509.900 286.881 1.796.781
5571 EXHAUST ELBOW,4,90%*,16X16,ALUM 1 939.900 178.581 1.118.481
5572 KIT,SEAL,CAT3560 1 4.345.900 825.721 5.171.621
5573 KIT,VLVE,CAT3560 1 7.961.600 1.512.704 9.474.304
5574 ORNG,OILFLLRCP70D,CAT3560 1 10.80C 2.052 12.852
5575 PRTCTR,OLFLRCP70D,CAT3560 1 60.600 11.514 72.114
5576 CAP,OILFLTER,CAT3560 1 80.100 15.218 95.318
5577 CHARGE AIR PIPE,STL,TOP,6CYL,T 1 1.303.500 247.665 1.551.165




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5578 HOSE,RADIATOR,RUBBER,MB,6CYL,T 1 233.500 44.365 277.865
5579 CHARGE AIR PIPE,STL,BTM,6CYLT 1 1.077.300 204.687 1.281.987
5580 HOSE,RADIATOR,RUBBER,MT,6CYLT 1 322.400 61.256 383.656
5581 DIE SET, 1/2" SHP HOSE 4000 PS 1 1.172.600 222.7%4 1.395.394
5582 HOSE END, 1/2" MALE SWAGE AR/A 1 206.400 39.216 245.616
5583 PUSHER,MALE,AR/ARB,1/2"PIRANHA 1 773.600 146.984 920.584
5584 PUSHER,FEMALE,AR/ARB,1/2" PIRA 1 751.000 142.650 893.680
5585 DIE SET,AR/ARB,1/2" PIRANHA HO 1 1.172.600 222.794 1.395.394
3586 MENDER,1/2" PIRANHA AR/ARB 1 209.500 39.805 249.305
5587 RODDER LINE,1/2"X500FT 4,000 P 1 15.397.400 2.925.506 18.322.906
5588 RODDER LINE,1/2"X600FT 4,000 P 1 18.477.100 3.510.643 21.987.749
5589 PUSHER,1/2" & 5/8" SHP PIRANHA 1 773.600 146.884 920.584
5590 LATERAL LINE, 1/2" X ?FT, 5000 1 44.000 8.360 52.360
5591 DIE SET,1/2,118-3000/4000 HOSE 1 1.172.600 222,794 1.395.394
5592 HOSE END,MALE,NPT,LL83000/4000 1 81.900 15.561 97.461
5593 MENDER,1/2,118-3000/4000 HOSE 1 170.300 32.357 202.657
5594 PUSHER,FMALE,LL8-3000/4000 HOS 1 773.600 146.584 920.584
5595 HOSE END, 1/2" MALE SWAGE SHP 1 81.900 15.561 97.461
5596 HOSE END, 1/2" FEMALE SWAGE SH 1 236.700 44.973 281.673
5597 RODDER LINE,1/2"X400FT 4,000 P 1 10.318.700 1.960.553 12.278.253
5598 RODDER LINE,1/2"X500FT 4,000 P 1 12.898.600 2.450.734 15.349.334
5599 RODDER LINE,1/2"X600FT 4,000 P 1 15.478.500 2.940.915 18.419.415
5600 RODDER LINE,1/2"X700FT 4,000 P 1 18.058.400 3.431.086 21.489.486
5601 RODDER LINE,1/2" 4,000 PSI 1 28.900 5.491 34.391
5602 MENDER,1/2" SHP HOSE 4000 PS} 1 209.500 39.805 243.305
5603 RODDER LINE,1/2X400',4000 PS! 1 8.778.400 1.857.896 11.636.296
5604 RODDER LINE,1/2X500',4000 PSi 1 12.223.200 2.322.408 14.545.608
5605 RODDER LINE,1/2X600',4000 PSI 1 14.668.000 2.786.820 17.454.920
5606 RODDER LINE,1/2X700',4000 PSI 1 17.112.900 3.251.451 20.364.351
5607 RODDER LINE,1/2X800',4000 PSi 1 19.557.700 3.715.963 23.273.663
5608 RODDER LINE,1/2X900",4000 PSi 1 22.002.600 4.180.494 26.183.094
5609 RODDER LINE,1/2"X ?FT, 4,000 P 1 25.400 4.826 30.226
5610 DIE SET, 5/8" STD PIRANHA HOSE i 1.172.600 222.794 1.385.394
5611 HOSE END, 5/8" MALE SWAGE AR/A 1 206.400 38.216 245.616
5612 RODDER LINE,5/8" X 400' 4,000 1 11.345.200 2.155.588 13.500.788
5613 RODDER LINE,5/8" X 500" 4,000 1 14.181.800 2.694.542 16.876.342
5614 DIE SET, 5/8" PIRANHA HOSE SHP 1 1.172.600 222.794 1.395.394
5615 HOSE END, 5/8" MALE SWAGE SHP- 1 206.400 39.216 245.616
5616 MENDER, 5/8 SWAGE HOSE SHP-10 1 323.700 61.503 385.203
5617 RODDER LINE,5/8X400',2500 PSI 1 9.319.100 1.770.629 11.089.729
5618 RODDER LINE,5/8X500',2500 PSI 1 11.765.600 2.235.464 14.001.064
5619 RODDER LINE,5/8X600',2500 PS} 1 14.398.600 2.735.734 17.134.334
5620 HOSE END, 5/8" MALE SWAGE STD 1 81.800 15.561 97.461
5621 RODDER LINE,5/8" 2,500 PSI 1 26.600 5.054 31.654
5622 DIE SET, 3/4" STD PIRANHA HOSE 1 1.172.600 222.794 1.395.394
5623 HOSE END, 3/4" MALE SWAGE AR/A 1 206.400 39.216 245.616
5624 HOSE END, 3/4" FEMALE SWAGE AR 1 236.700 44.973 281.673
5625 PUSHER,MALE,AR/ARB,3/4"PIRANHA 1 773.600 146.984 920.584
5626 PUSHER,FEMALE,AR/ARB,3/4" PIRA 1 773.600 146.984 920.584
5627 DIE SET,AR/ARB,3/4" PIRANHA HO 1 1.172.600 222.794 1.385.394
5628 RODDER LINE,3/4"X500FT 3,000 P 1 18.841.800 3.579.942 22.421.742
5625 RODDER LINE,3/4"X600FT 3,000 P 1 22.610.400 4.295.976 26.506.376
5630 RODDER LINE,3/4"X900FT 3,000 P 1 33.916.100 6.444.058 40.360.158
5631 MENDER,3/4" PIRANHA AR/ARB 1 206.400 39.216 245.616
5632 RODDER LINE,3/4"X500FT 2,500 P 1 16.748.200 3.182.158 19.930.358
5633 RODDER LINE,3/4"X600FT 2,500 P 1 206.098.000 3.818.620 23.916.620
5634 PUSHER,3/4" STD PIRANHA HOSE 1 773.600 146.984 820.584
5635 RODDER LINE,3/4"X400FT 3,000 P 1 17.828.800 3.387.472 21.216.272
5636 RODDER LINE,3/4"X500FT 3,000 P 1 22.286.200 4.234.378 26.520.578
5637 RODDER LINE,3/4"X600FT 3,000 P 1 26.743.700 5.081.303 31.825.003
5638 RODDER LINE,3/4"X500FT 2,500 P 1 22.286.200 4.234.378 26.520.578
5639 RODDER LINE,3/4"X600FT 2,500 P 1 26.743.700 5.081.303 31.825.003
5640 RODDER LINE,3/4" 2500 PSI 1 40.100 7.619 47.719
5641 RODDER LINE,3/4"X400FT 3,000 P 1 11.885.500 2.258.245 14.143.745
5642 RODDER LINE,3/4"X500FT 3,000 P 1 14.857.100 2.822.849 17.679.949
5643 RODDER LINE,3/4"X600FT 3,000 P 1 17.828.800 3.387.472 21.216.272




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM
ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5644 RODDER LINE,3/4"X800FT 3,000 P 1 23.772.000 4.516.680 28.288.680
5645 RODDER LINE,3/4" 3,000 PSI 1 30.800 5.852 36.652
5646 RODDER LINE,3/4"X400FT 2,500 P 1 9.562.200 1.816.818 11.379.018
5647 RODDER LINE,3/4"X500FT 2,500 P 1 11.953.000 2.271.070 14.224.070
5648 RODDER LINE,3/4X600°,2500 PSI 1 14.343.800 2.725.341 17.069.241
5649 RODDER LINE,3/4"X700FT 2,500 P 1 16.734.700 3.179.593 19.914.293
5650 RODDER LINE,3/4"X800FT 2,500 P 1 19.125.500 3.633.845 22.758.345
5651 HOSE END, 3/4" MALE SWAGE STD 1 81.900 15.561 97.461
5652 HOSE END, 3/4" FEMALE SWAGE ST 1 155.400 29.526 184.926
5653 RODDER LINE,3/4" 2,500 PS} 1 26.800 5.082 31.892
5654 DIE SET, 1" STD PIRANHA HOSE 1 1.172.600 222,784 1.395.394
5655 HOSE END, 1" MALE SWAGE AR/ARB 1 213.400 40.546 253.946
5656 HOSE END, 1" FEMALE SWAGE AR/A 1 248.300 47.177 295.477
5657 MENDER,1" PIRANHA AR/ARB 1 213.400 40.546 253.846
5658 PUSHER,MALE,AR/ARB,1" PIRANHA 1 821.600 156.104 977.704
5658 PUSHER, FEMALE,AR-ARB,PIRANHA 1 821.600 156.104 977.704
5660 DIE SET,AR/ARB,1" PIRANHA HOSE 1 1.172.600 222.7%4 1.395.394
5661 RODDER LINE,1"X600FT 3,000 PSi 1 28.824.900 5.476.731 34.301.631
5662 PUSHER,FEMALE,SP/HP,1"PIRAHNA 1 936.900 178.011 1.114.911
5663 RODDER LINE,1"X400FT 2,500 sl 1 15.417.200 2.929.268 18.346.468
5664 RODDER LINE,1"X500FT 2,500 PSi 1 18.271.800 3.661.642 22.933.442
5665 RODDER LINE,1X600',2500PS! 1 23.126.200 4.393.978 27.520.178
5666 RODDER LINE,1"X700FT 2,500 PSI 1 26.688.300 5.070.777 31.758.077
5667 RODDER LINE,1"X800FT 2,500 PS} 1 30.835.300 5.858.707 36.694.007
5668 RODDER LINE,1”,2500PSI| 1 39.200 7.448 46.648
5668 PUSHER,1" STD PIRANHA HOSE 1 773.600 146.984 920.584
5670 RODDER LINE,1"X600FT 3,000 PSi 1 28.364.500 5.389.255 33.753.755
5671 RODDER LINE,1X400°,2500PS| 1 17.262.100 3.279.789 20.541.899
5672 RODDER LINE,1X500',2500PS! 1 21.577.900 4.0989.801 25.677.701
5673 RODDER LINE,1X600',2500PS! 1 25.933.200 4.927.308 30.860.508
5674 RODDER LINE,1",2500PSt 1 41.700 7.923 49.623
5675 RODDER LINE,1"X400FT 3,000 PSI 1 13.290.300 2.525.157 15.815.457
5676 RODDER LINE,1"X500FT 3,000 PSI 1 16.613.100 3.156.489 19.769.589
5677 RODDER LINE,1"X600FT 3,000 PSi 1 19.935.900 3.787.821 23.723.721
5678 RODDER LINE,1"X800FT 3,000 PSi 1 26.581.600 5.050.504 31.632.104
5679 RODDER LINE.1" 3,000 PSi 1 33.100 6.289 39.389
5680 RODDER UNE,1X400FT,2500 PsI 1 11.345.200 2.155.588 13.500.788
5681 RODDER LINE,1X500FT,2500 PSI 1 14.181.800 2.684.542 16.876.342
5682 RODDER LINE,1X600FT,2500 PSI 1 17.018.300 3.233.477 20.251.777
5683 RODDER LINE,1X700FT,2500 PSt 1 19.854.900 3.772.431 23.627.331
5684 RODDER LINE,1X800FT, 2500 PSi 1 22.691.400 4.311.366 27.002.766
5685 RODDER LINE,1X800FT,2500 PSI 1 25.528.000 4.850.320 30.378.320
5686 HOSE END, 1" MALE SWAGE STD HO 1 105.800 20.102 125.802
5687 HOSE END, 1" FEMALE SWAGE STD 1 408.000 77.710 486.710
5688 RODDER LINE,1" 2,500 PSi 1 28.700 5453 34.153
5689 HOSE END, 1 1/4" MALE SWAGE AR 1 206.400 39.216 245.616
5690 RODDER LINE,1 1/4"X500FT 2,500 1 35.385.000 6.723.150 42.108.150
5691 RODDER LINE,1 1/4"X500FT 2,500 1 37.937.800 7.208.201 45.146.101
5692 RODDER LINE,1 1/4"X400FT 2,500 1 22.691.400 4.311.366 27.002.766
5693 RODDER LINE,1 1/4"X500FT 2,500 1 28.364.500 5.389.255 33.753.755
5694 RODDER LINE,1 1/4"X600FT 2,500 1 34.037.600 6.467.144 40.504.744
5695 RODDER LINE,1 1/4"X900 FT 2,50 1 51.057.000 9.700.830 60.757.830
5696 HOSE END, 1 1/4" MALE SWAGE ST 1 429.300 81.567 510.867
5697 SWAGE MACHINE,HYDRAULIC PIRANH 1 10.269.200 1.951.148 12.220.348
5698 MENDER KIT,HYD.,3/4" AR/ARB PI 1 13.425.300 2.550.807 15.976.107
5699 MENDER KIT,HYD., 1" AR/ARB PIRA i 13.425.300 2.550.807 15.976.107
5700 SWAGE MACHINE,MANUAL PIRANHA H 1 3.911.100 743.109 4.654.209
5701 MENDER KIT,MAN.,1" AR/ARB PIRA 1 7.504.100 1.425.779 8.928.879
5702 CAMERA,COLOR BULLET W/2.9MM LE 1 3.351.500 636.785 3.988.285
5703 MONITOR,COLOR 5" LCD 1 7.238.800 1.375.372 8.614.172
5704 CABLE,VIDEQ,FRONT/REAR MTD CAM 1 562.400 106.856 669.256
5705 PUMP,HYDRST,75CC,RH,12VDC,SAE- 1 47.549.300 9.034.367 56.583.667
5706 MOTOR,HYDSTC,100CC, D-KEY,W/FLU 1 43.393.900 8.244.841 51.638.741
5707 MOTOR,HYDSTC,55CC, 14T,SAE-C, W/ 1 18.949.000 3.600.310 22.543.310
5708 PUMP RAMP CONTROLLER,10 SEC. 1 6.146.300 1.167.797 7.314.097

)‘)’é



AT

o ™,

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC StMIM

ANEXC 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5708 CONNECTOR-18 CONDUCTOR 1 741.700 140.923 882.623
5710 MENDER KIT,HYD.,3/4" STD PIRAN 1 11.916.100 2.264.058 14.180.159 |
5711 MENDER KIT,HYD., 1" STD PIRANHA 1 11.915.100 2.264.059 14.180.159 |,
5712 MENDER KIT,MAN.,1/2" STD PIRAN 1 6.180.100 1.174.219 7.354.319
5713 MENDER KIT,MAN.,1" STD PIRANHA 1 6.360.100 1.208.418 7.568.519
5714 FOOTAGE COUNTER,LCD ACCU-COUNT 1 20.662.800 3.925.932 24.588.732
5715 KEY LOCK CY1,545,LADDER STORAG 1 216.200 41.078 257.278
5716 CAMERA KIT,CAMERA W/33' VIDEO 1 9.938.900 1.888.391 11.827.291
5717 LATERAL LINE,3/8"X100FT,5000PS 1 1.619.900 307.781 1.927.681
5718 LATERAL LINE,3/8"X250FT,5000PS 1 4.051.200 769.728 4.820.928
5719 LATERAL LINE,3/8" X ?FT,5000PS 1 26.400 5.016 31.416
5720 LATERAL LINE,3/8"X100FT,4000PS 1 1.484.800 282.112 1.766.912
5721 LATERAL LINE,3/8"X200FT,4000PS 1 2.8970.600 564.414 3.535.014
5722 LATERAL LINE,3/8"X250FT,4000PS 1 3.713.500 705.565 4.419.065
5723 LATERAL LINE,3/8"X300FT,4000PS 1 4.456.400 846.716 5.303.116
5724 LATERAL LINE,3/8"X400FT,4000PS 1 5.942.300 1.129.037 7.071.337
5725 LATERAL LINE,3/8"X500FT,4000PS 1 7.428.100 1.411.339 8.839.439
5726 SHIM PLATE, RCT, TEFLON 1 172.600 32.794 205.394
5727 COUPLING, RIGID PIPE 3" 1 452.800 86.032 538.832
5728 PIPE NiPPLE,3X4,GROOVED,THREAD 1 242.600 46.094 288.694
5729 PIPE NIPPLE - GROOVED 3 X 7" 1 224.100 42.579 266.679
5730 BAND CLAMP,9" 1 169.000 32.110 201.110
5731 DECAL,CAB SWITCHES 1 369.900 70.281 440.181
5732 CASTROL BLUE HYDRAULIC 46,5 GA 1 758.900 144.191 903.091
5733 CASTROL ISOLUBE 220,5 GAL 1 2.741.000 520.730 3.261.790
5734 LATERAL LINE,1/4"X100FT,5000PS 1 1.172.600 222.794 1.395.394
5735 DECAL,BLOWER,MANUAL TRANS 1 168.600 32.224 201.824
5736 WORK SECTIONS, DIR VALVE, 2 SP i 106.400 20.216 126.616
5737 OUTLET COVER, DIR VALVE, 2 SPO 1 52.700 10.013 62.713
5738 MAIN RELIEF, DIR VALVE, 2 SPOC 1 46.700 8.873 55.573
5738 RODDER LINE,SHARK,2"X260FT,300 1 85.032.200 16.156.118 101.138.318
5740 COOLANT RESERVOIR BOTTLE 1 194.600 36.974 231.574
5741 *USE 62084 ALUMINUM CROSSOVER 1 3.585.100 681.168 4.266.269
5742 SCREW,HEX WASHER HD,1/4X3/4,TA 1 5.800 1.121 7.021
5743 DECAL,DOOR,BODY CONTROLS 1 200.200 38.038 238.238
5744 DECAL,LOCK,DOOR,BODY CONTROLS 1 110.300 20.957 131.257
5745 DECAL,BODY CONTROLS 1 194.300 36.917 231.217
5746 DECAL,DCOOR,BODY CONTROLS 2103 1 200.200 38.038 238.238
5747 CAMERA, COLOR CCD NTSC, BLKHO 1 2.403.100 456.589 2.859.689
5748 CAMERA, COLOR CCD NTSC, BLK HO 1 1.701.400 323.265 2.024.666
5749 MONITOR, 7" LCD W/4 CAMERA SWi 1 8.485.300 1.614.107 10.108.407
5750 KIT, VOYAGER, 7" MONITOR, 4 CA 1 21.828.500 4.147.415 25.975.915
5751 5/16-24 X 5/32 SET JAM SCREW { 1 22.100 4.199 26.299
5752 GASKET/SPACER,RND,10-1/2" O.D. 1 332.800 63.232 396.032
5753 GASKET/SPACER,RND,10-1/2" O.D. 1 343.300 65.227 408.527
5754 DECAL,REEL CONTROLS,HORIZONTAL 1 54.700 10.393 65.093
5755 DECALREEL CONTROLS,HORIZONTAL 1 56.300 10.697 66.997
5756 DECALREEL CONTROLS, VERTICAL 1 48.800 8.272 58.072
5757 NOZZLE, SANITARY, 15%, 1-1/4" 1 1.820.600 345.914 2.166.514
5758 NOZZLE, SANITARY, 15%, 1-1/4" 1 1.820.600 345.914 2.166.514
5759 NOZZLE, SAND, 15%, 1-1/4" HOSE 1 1.856.300 371.697 2.327.997
5760 NOZZLE, PENETRATOR, 15%, 1-1/4 1 1.804.100 342.779 2.146.879
5761 NOZZLE, PENETRATOR, 15%, 1-1/4 1 1.804.100 342.77% 2.146.879
5762 NOZZLE, PENETRATOR, 15%,1-1/4 1 1.894.400 359.936 2.254.336
5763 NOZZLE,SANITARY,30%,1-1/4" 1 1.733.900 329.441 2.063.341
5764 NOZZLE, SANITARY, 30%, 1-1/4" 1 1.820.600 345914 2.166.514
5765 NOZZLE,SAND,30%*,1-1/4" 1 2.015.100 382.869 2.397.569
3766 NOZZLE, SAND, 30*, 1-1/4" HOSE 1 1.956.300 371.697 2.327.997
5767 NOZZLE, PENETRATOR, 30%, 1-1/4 1 2.061.800 391.761 2.453.661
5768 NOZZLE, PENETRATOR, 30%, 1-1/4 1 2.061.800 391.761 2.453.661
5763 NOZZLE, PENETRATOR, 30*, 1-1/4 1 2.061.900 391.761 2.453.661
5770 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 3/4" HOSE 1 1.992.500 378.575 2.371.075
5771 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 3/4" 1 1.992.500 378.575 2.371.075
5772 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 3/4" HOSE 1 1.992.500 378.575 2.371.075
5773 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 3/4" HOSE 1 1.992.500 378.575 2.371.075




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5774 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 3/4" HOSE 1 1.992.500 378.575 2.371.075
5775 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 3/4" HOSE 1 2.531.100 480.903 3.012.008
5776 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 3/4" HOSE 1 2.625.900 498.921 3.124.821
5777 NQZZLE, WEDGE, 1" HOSE 1 1.867.800 354.882 2.222.682
5778 NOZZLE,WEDGE, 1" HOSE 1 2.250.600 427.614 2.678.214
5779 NOZZLE,WEDGE, 1" 1 2.250.600 427.614 2.678.214
5780 NOZZLE,WEDGE,1" 1 2.250.600 427.614 2.678.214
5781 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 1" HOSE 1 2.250.600 427.614 2.678.214
5782 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 1" HOSE 1 2.185.000 415.150 2.600.150
5783 NOZZLE,WEDGE,1" 1 2.250.600 427.614 2.678.214
5784 NQZZLE, WEDGE, 1" HOSE 1 2.250.600 427.614 2.678.214
5785 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 1" HOSE 1 2.185.000 415.150 2.600.150
5786 NOZZLE, WEDGE, 1-1/4" HOSE 1 2.646.600 502.854 3.149.454
5787 PIPE WOLF, 60 GPM 1 15.650.700 2.973.633 18.624.333
5788 PIPE WOLF, 80 GPM 1 15.650.700 2.573.633 18.624.333
5789 NOZZLE, P-15 PENETRATOR, 1" 1 2.414.000 458.660 2.872.660
5790 NOZZLE, P-15 PENETRATOR, 1" 1 2.343.700 445.303 2.789.003
5791 NOZZLE, P-15 PENETRATOR, 1* 1 2.414.000 458.660 2.872.660
5792 NOZZLE, P-15 PENETRATOR, 1" 1 2.414.000 458.660 2.872.660
5793 NQZZLE, P-15 PENETRATOR, 1" 1 2.414.000 458.660 2.872.660
5794 SHAFT COLLAR,CLAMP ON,3/4iD 1 99.300 18.867 118.167
5795 NOZZLE,AGITATOR,1" 1 3.939.400 743.486 4.687.886
5796 NOZZLE, AGITATOR, 1" 1 3.901.500 741.285 4.642.785
5797 NOZZLE, AGITATOR, 1" i 3.901.500 741.285 4.642.785
5798 NOZZLE, AGITATOR, 1" 1 3.901.500 741.285 4.642.785
5799 NOZZLE, AGITATOR, 1" 1 3.801.500 741.285 4.642.785
5800 NOZZLE, SUPER FLUSHER, 3/4" HO i 3.337.400 634.106 3.871.506
5801 NOZZLE, SUPER FLUSHER, 3/4" HO 1 3.568.100 678.129 4.247.229
5802 NOZZIE, SUPER FLUSHER, 1" 1 3.580.100 680.219 4.260.319
5803 NOZZLE, SUPER FLUSHER, 1" 1 3.828.300 727.377 4.555.677
5804 NOZZLE,SUPER FLUSHER,1" 1 3.828.300 727.377 4.555.677
5805 NOZZLE, SUPER FLUSHER, 1" 1 3.828.300 727.377 4.555.677
5806 NOZZLE, SUPER FLUSHER, 1" 1 3.828.300 727.377 4.555.677
5807 NOZZLE, SUPER FLUSHER, 1" 1 3.828.300 727.377 4.555.677
5808 NOZZLE, SUPER FLUSHER, 1" 1 3.828.300 727.377 4.555.677
5809 NOZZLE, SUPER FLUSHER, 1-1/4" 1 4.112.000 781.280 4.893.280
5810 NOZZLE, SUPER FLUSHER, 1-1/4" 1 4.112.000 781.280 4.893.280
5811 NOZZLE,P-15 PENETRATOR,3/4" HS i 1.854.700 352,383 2.207.093
5812 NOZZLE, P-15 PENETRATOR,3/4" H 1 1.810.400 362.876 2.273.376
5813 NOZZLE, P-15 PENETRATOR, 3/4" 1 1.910.400 362.976 2.273.376
5814 NOZZLE, P-15 PENETRATOR, 1-1/4 1 3.295.600 626.164 3.921.764
5815 4" OD X 39-7/8 CROSSOVER TUBE 1 894.700 169.993 1.064.693
5816 4"0D X 45" CROSSOVER TUBE - PL 1 1.289.700 245.043 1.534.743
5817 DECALHANDGUN 600PSI 1 36.900 7.011 43.911
5818 DECAL,STERLING,DO NOT DRILL 1 114.000 21.660 135.660
5819 DECAL,STERLING DISC WHEEL SYST 1 114.000 21.660 135.660
5820 NOZZLE,AGITATOR,3/4" 1 2.677.200 508.668 3.185.868
5821 NOZZLE, AGITATOR, 3/4" 1 2.677.200 508.668 3.185.868
5822 NOZZLE, AGITATOR, 1-1/4" 1 2.784.300 528.017 3.313.317
5823 NOZZLE,GRENADE,3/4" 1 2.677.200 508.668 3.185.868
5824 NOZZLE, GRENADE, 3/4" 1 2.677.200 508.668 3.185.868
5825 NOZZLE, GRENADE, 3/4" 1 2.677.200 508.668 3.185.868
5826 NOZZLE,GRENADE,1" i 2.016.400 383.116 2.399.516
5827 NOZZLE, GRENADE, 1" 1 1.957.700 371.963 2.329.663
5828 NOQZZLE, GRENADE, 1" 1 1.957.700 371.963 2.329.663
5829 NOZZLE, GRENADE, 1" 1 2.016.400 383.116 2.3939.516
5830 NOZZLE, GRENADE, 1" 1 1.857.700 371.963 2.325.663
5831 NOZZLE, COMMANDOR, 1" 1 3.666.200 696.578 4.362.778
5832 NOZZLE, COMMANDOR, 1" 1 3.574.300 679.117 4.253.417
5833 NOZZLE, COMMANDOR, 1" 1 3.666.200 696.578 4.362.778
5834 NOZZLE, COMMANDOR, 1" 1 3.666.200 696.578 4.362.778
5835 NOZZLE, COMMANDOR, 1-1/4" 1 4.067.200 772.768 4.839.968
5836 NOZZLE,COMMANDOR,1-1/4" 1 3.910.800 743.052 4.653.852
5837 RADIATOR TUBE,TOP,TIER3,6CYL 1 647.700 123.063 770.763
5838 NOZZLE,POWER CLEANER,3/4" 1 3.118.200 592.648 3.711.848
5839 NOZZLE,POWER CLEANER,1" 1 3.377.400 641.706 4.019.106

9"('&



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO &
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

5840 NOZZLE,POWER CLEANER,1" 1 3.377.400 641.706 4.018.106
5841 NOZZLE,POWER CLEANER,1" 1 3.377.400 641.706 4.019.106
5842 NOZZLE,POWER CLEANER,1" 1 3.377.400 641.706 4.019.106
5843 NOZZLE,POWER CLEANER,1-1/4" 1 3.900.300 741.057 4.641.357 [
5844 NOZZLE,POWER CLEANER,1-1/4" 1 3.500.300 741.057 4.641.357 -
5845 NOZZLE,PENETRATOR 1,3/4" 1 1.874.000 356.060 2.230.060
5846 NOZ7LE,EG PENETRATOR,3/4" 1 1.874.000 356.060 2.230.060 |-
5847 NOZZLE, EG PENETRATOR, 3/4" 1 1.819.300 345.667 2.164:867
5848 NOZZLE, EG PENETRATOR, 1" 1 2.063.600 392.084 24551684
5848 NOZZLE,EG PENETRATOR,1" 1 2.125.600 403.864 2.528.464"
5850 NQZZLE, EG PENETRATOR, 1" 1 2.063.600 392.084 2.455.684 |
5851 NOZZLE, EG PENETRATOR, 1" 1 2.063.600 392.084 2.455.684
5852 NOZZLE, EG PENETRATOR, 1" 1 2.063.600 392.084 2.455.684-
5853 NOZZLE, EG PENETRATOR, 1" 1 2.063.600 392.084 2.455.684
5854 NOZZLE, EG PENETRATOR, 1" 1 2.063.600 392.084 2.455.684°
5855 NQOZZLE, MAD FLUSHER, 1" 1 6.317.400 1.200.306 7.517.706
5856 NOZZLE, MAD FLUSHER, 1" 1 6.507.000 1.236.330 7.743.330
5857 NOZZLE, MAD FLUSHER, 1" 1 6.317.400 1.200.306 7.517.706
5858 NOZZLE, MAD FLUSHER, 1" 1 6.317.400 1.200.306 7.517.706
5859 NOZZLE, MAD FLUSHER, 1" 1 6.317.400 1.200.306 7.517.706
5860 NOZZLE, MAD FLUSHER, 1" 1 6.317.400 1.200.306 7.517.706
5861 NOZZLE, MAD FLUSHER, 1-1/4" 1 6.751.700 1.282.823 8.034.523
5862 DECAL HOSE WARNING 1 82.500 15.675 98.175
5863 DECAL HOSE WARNING 1 86.600 16.454 103.054
5864 NOZZLE,PROBE,15%,3/4" 1 2.806.000 533.140 3.339.140
5865 NOZZLE,PROBE,15%,3/4" 1 2.806.000 533.140 3.335.140
5866 NOZZLE,PROBE,15*%,1-1/4" i 3.423.600 650.484 4.074.084
5867 NOZZLE, CRUISER, 1" 1 5.129.400 974.586 6.103.986
5868 NOZZLE, CRUISER, 1" 1 4.980.000 946.200 5.926.200
5869 NOZZLE, CRUISER, 1" 1 5.129.400 974.586 6.103.986
5870 NOZZLE, CRUISER, 1" 1 4.980.000 946.200 5.826.200
5871 NOZZLE, CRUISER, 1" 1 5.129.400 874.586 6.103.986
5872 NOZZLE, CRUISER, 1" 1 4.980.000 946.200 5.926.200
5873 WARTHOG KIT,3/8",10 GPM,3000 P 1 6.608.400 1.255.596 7.863.996
5874 WARTHOG KIT,3/4",40 GPM,2000 P 1 8.677.100 1.648.649 10.325.749
5875 NOZZLE DISPLAY RACK,VACTOR LIN 1 6.391.800 1.214.461 7.606.361
5876 NOZZLE DISPLAY MOD,VACTOR OEM, 1 7.457.000 1.416.830 8.873.830
5877 DOUBLE LOOP HITCH PIN CLIP 1 15.700 2.983 18.683
5878 KIT,NOZZLE,DEALR DISPLAY,1",80 1 41.997.700 7.979.563 /49.977.263
5879 KIT,NOZZLE,DEALR DISPLAY,1",60 1 41.897.700 7.979.563 ©49.977.263
5880 KIT,NOZZLE,DEALR DISPLAY,1",80 1 41.997.700 7.979.563 /49.977.263
5881 KIT,NOZZLE,DEALR DISPLAY,1",60 1 41.997.700 7.979.563 “49.977.263
5882 KIT,NOZZLE,DEALR DISP,3/4",45@ 1 41.997.700 7.979.563 748.977.263
5883 RETAINER TOOL MOD, VACTOR NOZZ 1 233.300 44.327 277.627
5884 COMBO KIT,ENZ,CT3/4",40@2500 1 39.735.500 7.549.745 47.285.245
5885 COMBO KIT, ENZ,3/4,40@2000 1 41.540.400 7.892.676 49.433.076
5886 COMBO KIT,ENZ,CT1",80@2500 1 71.833.600 13.648.384 85.481.984
5887 SANITARY KIT,ENZ,CT1",80@2000 1 70.077.400 13.314.706 83.392.106
5888 ENZ,CHISEL-POINT,1/2",10@3000 1 2,496.000 474.240 2.970.240
5889 BALL VALVE,2",3-WAY, HP,VACTOR 1 10.411.000 1.978.090 12.389.090
5890 ROTOJET-RGS(2.0),3/4",30@2000 1 7.917.500 1.504.325 8.421.825
5891 ROTOJET-RGS(4),1",60@2500 i 21.064.100 4.002.173 25.066.279
5892 ROTOJET-RGS(4),1",80@2000 1 18.389.100 3.683.928 23.073.028
5893 ROTOJET-RGS(4),1",80@2500 1 19.383.100 3.683.929 23.073.029
5894 ROTOJET-HRH(2),3/4",30@2000 1 7.602.700 1.444.513 9.047.213
5895 ROTOJET-HRH(2),3/4",30@3000 1 8.256.500 1.568.735 9.825.235
5896 ROTOJET-HRH{2},3/4",30@2500 1 5.807.700 1.103.463 6.911.163
5897 ROTIET-HRH(2),3/4",30@3000 1 7.917.500 1.504.325 9.421.825
5898 ROTOJET-HRH(2.4),1",60@2000 1 8.069.600 1.533.224 9.602.824
5899 ROTOJET-HRH(2.4),1",60@2500 1 8.774.100 1.667.079 10.441.179
5900 ROTOJET-HRH(2.4),1",80@2000 1 8.068.700 1.533.243 9.602.943
5901 ROTOJET-HRH(2.4),1",80@2500 1 8.069.600 1.533.224 9.602.824
5902 ROTOJET-HRH(4),1",60@2000 1 19.389.100 3.683.929 23.073.029
5803 ROTOJET-HRH(4},1",80@2000 1 19.388.100 3.683.929 23.073.029
5904 ROTOPULS-HRH(4),1",60@2000 1 21.808.000 4.143.520 25.951.520
5905 ROTOJET-HRV(1.6),1/2",16@4000 1 7.479.400 1.421.086 8.900.486




AT

L

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

e

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5906 ROTOJET-HRV(2.4),1",60@2000 1 8.774.100 1.667.079 10.441.179
5907 ROTOJET-KBR(2),1/2",14@4000 1 5.571.300 1.058.547 6.629.847
5908 ROTOJET-KBR(2),1/2",25@4000 1 8.216.900 1.561.211 9.778.111
5809 ROTOJET-KBR(2),3/4",30@3000 1 8.256.500 1.568.735 9.825.235
5910 ROTOJET-KBR({2.4),1",60@2000 1 8.069.600 1.533.224 9.602.824
5911 ROTOJET-KBR(2.4),1",60@2500 1 8.069.700 1.533.243 9.602.943
5912 ROTOJET-KBR(2.4),1",80@2000 1 8.069.700 1.533.243 9.602.943
5913 ROTOIET-KBR(4},1",60@2000 1 19.388.000 3.683.910 23.072.810
5814 ROTOJET-KBR(4),1",80@2000 1 21.064.100 4.002.178 25.066.279
5915 ROTOPULS-KBR({1.6),1/2",14@4000 1 9.428.500 1.781.415 11.219.915
5916 PROPELLER(24-48),1",80@2500 1 137.533.500 26.131.365 163.664.865
5917 CHAIN SCRAPER (3-6),1/2",14@40 1 14.464.600 2.748.274 17.212.874
5918 CHAIN SCRAPER(3-6),1/2",16@400 1 10.063.700 1.812.103 11.975.803
5919 CHAIN SCRAPER(3-6),3/4",40@250 1 10.063.700 1.812.103 11.975.803
5920 CHAIN SCRAPER (5-10},1",60@200 1 20.191.100 3.836.308 / 24.027.409
5921 CHAIN SCRAPER(5-10},1",60@2500 1 20.191.100 3.836.309 ¢ 24.027.409
5922 CHAIN SCRAPER(5-10),1",80@2000 1 20.191.100 3.836.309 #24.027.409
5923 CHAIN SCRAPER({5-10),1",80@2500 1 20.181.100 3.836.309 /24.027.409
5924 CHAIN SCRAPER(6-10),1",60@2000 1 44.733.900 8.499.441 < 53.233.341
5925 CHAIN SCRAPER(6-10),1",80@2500 1 44.733.800 8.499.441 4 53.233.341
5926 RECYCLON SCRAPER(8-16),1",60@2 1 58.680.300 11.149.257 69.829.557
5927 RECYCLON SCRAPER(8-16),1",80@2 1 48.509.700 9.216.843 57.726.543
5928 RECYCLON SCRAPER(8-16),1",80@2 1 58.680.300 11.149.257 69.829.557
5929 RECYCLON SCRAPER(16-32),1",60@ 1 97.739.300 18.570.467 116.309.767
5930 CHAIN SCRAPER (2.35-6),1/2",14 1 14.464.600 2.748.274 17.212.874
53931 CHAIN SCRAPER({2.35-6),1/2",18@ 1 14.464.600 2.748.274 17.212.874
5932 ENZ, MOUNTING PLT (10.200R/RS) 1 1.270.400 241376 1.511.776
5933 EXTENSION SKID,12" {10.080) 4 1 283.500 53.865 337.365
5934 BUSHING,BRASS {10.080) 1 2.024.500 384.655 2.408.155
5935 SKID EXTENSION (10.08) 1 504.200 95.798 599.998
5936 CHAIN BOLTS (10.08) 1 15.600 2.964 18.564
5937 BUSHING,BRASS (10.060} 1 1.407.800 267.482 1.675.282
5938 WHEEL SET,STL,10.200 CHAIN SCR 1 473.600 89.984 563.584
5939 CALBE FLAIL HEAD W/CABLE(KIT) 1 8.779.200 1.858.048 11.637.248
5940 CENTER HEAD W/CHAIN(10.200R),K 1 14.363.700 2.729.103 17.092.803
5941 HEAD ATCHMT W/1YD.CHAIN(10.080 1 2.894.100 568.879 3.562.979
5942 HEAD ATCHMT W/1YD ROLR CHAIN, 1 2.7658.900 526.281 3.296.181
5943 ROOT KNIFE FOR 10.060 1 1.024.700 194.683 1.219.393
5944 ROOT KNIFE FOR 10.080 1 1.197.000 227.430 1.424.430
5945 ROOT KNIFE FOR 10.200R 1 1.157.600 219.944 1.377.544
5846 REPLACEMENT BOLTS FOR ROOT KNi 1 15.800 3.002 18.802
5947 DIAMOND CROWN TAPCUTTER(S) 1 18.422.600 3.500.294 21.922.894
5948 DIAMOND CROWN TAPCUTTER(10) 1 16.353.100 3.107.089 19.460.189
5949 ENZ, 6" TAP CUTTER FOR RCS 1 9.909.900 1.882.881 11.792.781
5950 CHAIN PER YARD FOR 10.060A/8 1 325.600 61.864 387.464
5851 CHAIN WITH 5 LINKS 1 230.800 43.852 274.652
5952 CHAIN WITH 7 LINKS 1 241.300 45.847 287.147
5953 CHAIN WITH 8 LINKS 1 283.500 53.865 337.365
5954 CHAIN WITH 11 LINKS 1 329.200 62.548 391.748
5955 CHAIN,9 LINKS & MN PLATES, 10. 1 968.300 183.877 1.152.277
5956 CHAIN BOLTS (10.060} 1 15.800 3.002 18.802
5857 CHAIN PER YARD FOR 10.080 1 367.800 69.882 437.682
5958 CHAIN WITH 7LINKS & MANGANESE 1 915.600 173.964 1.089.564
5959 CHAIN WITH 9 LINKS 1 367.800 69.882 437.682
5960 CHAIN WITH 9 LINKS AND MN PLAT 1 1.073.600 203.984 1.277.584
5961 CHAIN WITH 11 LINKS 1 475.800 90.402 566.202
5962 CHAIN WITH 11 LINKS AND MN PLA i 1.168.500 222.015 1.390.515
5963 CHAIN WITH 13 LINKS 1 561.400 106.666 668.066
5964 CHAIN WITH 13 LINKS AND MN PLA 1 1.343.800 255.322 1.599.122
5965 CHAIN WITH 7 LINKS 1 345.800 65.702 411.502
5966 CHAIN WITH 9 LINKS 1 683.600 129.884 813.484
5967 CHAIN WITH 9 LINKS AND MN PLAT 1 1.073.600 203.984 1.277.584
5968 CHAIN WITH 11 LINKS 1 769.300 146.167 915.467
5969 PLATE,W/BRACKET,W/3 LINKS (10. 1 $991.000 188.290 1.178.290
5870 PER MILLING CUT(6"DIA),1",80@2 1 38.648.500 7.343.215 45.991.715 |
5971 PER MILLING CUT(8"DIA),1",60@2 1 84.453.700 16.046.203 100.499.903




PNy

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
5972 PER MILLING CUT(8"DIA)1",80@25 1 82.224.000 15.622.560 87.846.560
5973 MILLING CUTTER HEAD 10" DIA 1 26.148.800 4.968.272 31.117.072
5974 STANDARD W/PEN,1/4",5@2000 1 894.500 169.955 1.064.455
5975 STANDARD,3/8",5@2500 1 1.220.700 231.933 1.452.633
5976 STANDARD,3/8",10@3000 1 1.832.900 348.251 2.181.151
5977 STANDARD,1/2",14@4000 1 2.717.200 516.268 3.233.468
5978 STANDARD,1/2",18@4000 1 2.717.200 516.268 3.233.468
5979 STANDARD,1/2",25@4000 1 1.947.300 369.987 2.317.287
5980 STANDARD W/PEN,1/2",14@4000 1 3.159.700 600.343 3.760.043
5981 STANDARD W/PEN,1/2",25@4000 1 2.263.900 430.141 2.684.041
5982 STANDARD,3/4",30@3000 1 2.729.800 518.662 3.248.462
5983 STANDARD,3/4",50@3000 1 2.728.860 518.662 3.248.462
5984 STANDARD,1",60@2000 1 3.217.200 611.268 3.828.468
5985 STANDARD W/PEN, 1",60@2500 1 3.217.200 611.268 3.828.468
5986 STANDARD,1",80@2000 1 3.217.200 611.268 3.828.468
5987 STANDARD,1",80@2500 1 3.217.200 611.268 3.828.468
5988 STANDARD,W/PEN,1",60@2000 1 4.862.000 923.780 5.785.780
5989 STANDARD,W/PEN, 1",80@2000 1 4.313.400 819.546 5.132.846
5980 STANDARD,W/PEN,1",80@2500 1 3.392.300 644.537 4.036.837
5991 STANDARD,1-1/4",100@2000 1 4.313.600 819.584 5.133.184
5992 STD,1",60@2000,20 DEGREE JETS 1 3.217.200 611.268 3.828.468
5993 STD,1",80@2500,20 DEGREE JETS 1 3.217.200 611.268 3.828.468
5994 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,1/2",14@4 1 4.076.300 774497 4.850.797
5995 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,1/2",16@4 1 2.836.300 538.897 3.375.197
5996 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,1/2",25@4 1 4.076.300 774497 4.850.797
5997 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,3/4",30@2 1 4.506.500 856.235 5.362.735
5998 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,3/4",40@2 1 4.506.500 856.235 5.362.735
5999 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,3/4",30@3 1 4.848.500 921.215 5.769.715
6000 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,1",60@200 1 7.034.200 1.336.498 8.370.688
6001 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,1",60@250 1 5.082.500 965.675 6.048.175
6002 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,1",80@200 1 7.034.200 1.336.498 8.370.698
6003 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,1",80@250 1 7.034.200 1.336.498 8.370.698
6004 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC(10},1",60 1 7.034.200 1.336.498 8.370.698
6005 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC(15),1",60 1 5.082.500 965.675 6.048.175
6006 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC(15),1",80 1 8.790.500 1.670.195 10.460.695
6007 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,1",60@200 1 8.790.600 1.670.214 10.460.814
6008 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,1",80@200 1 8.790.600 1.670.214 10.460.814
6009 GRENADE BOMB,CERAMIC,1",80@250 1 8.790.500 1.670.195 10.460.695
6010 GRENADE BOMB,FANJET,3/4",30@20 1 5.322.500 1.011.275 6.333.775
6011 GRENADE BOMB,FANIET,3/4",40@20 1 4.973.400 544.946 5.918.346
5012 GRENADE BOMB,FANIJET,3/4",50@30 1 3.592.900 682.651 4.275.551
6013 GRENADE BOMB,FANJET, 1",80@2500 1 7.602.700 1.444.513 9.047.213
6014 GRENADE BOMB,FANJET(10),1",60@ 1 5.657.200 1.074.868 6.732.068
6015 GRENADE BOMB,FANJET,1",60@2000 1 6.964.200 1.323.198 8.287.398
6016 ROTOJET-BULLDG,CT{1/2),1/2",25 1 16.487.500 3.132.625 19.620.125
6017 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,3/4",30@2000 1 19.785.200 3.759.188 23.544.388
6018 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,3/4",30@3000 1 20.537.500 3.902.125 24.439.625
6019 ROOTIET-BULLDOG, 1" 4-12"LNE,60 1 20.537.500 3.902.125 24.438.625
6020 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,1",4-12"LNE,80 1 19.785.200 3.759.188 23.544.388
6021 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,1",4-12"LNE,80 1 19.785.200 3.758.188 23.544.388
6022 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,W/SKID,1",80@2 1 21.892.300 4.159.537 26.051.837
6023 SKID,ROTQJET-BULLDOG,400.080,1 1 2.105.700 400.083 2.505.783
6024 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,1",5-16"LNE,60 1 24.737.000 4.700.030 28.437.030
6025 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,1",5-16"LNE,60 1 26.132.500 4.965.175 31.097.675
6026 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,1",5-16"LNE,80 1 24.737.000 4.700.030 29.437.030
6027 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,1",5-16"LNE,80 1 24.737.000 4.700.030 29.437.030
6028 6" SKID FOR ROTOJET - BULLDOG 1 2.105.700 400.083 2.505.783
6029 'NEW' REPLACE HEAD,BULLDOG{400 1 3.662.400 695.856 4.358.256
6030 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,1",8-24"LNE,60 1 28.685.200 5.452.088 34.147.288
6031 ROTOJET-BULLDOG,1",8-24"LNE,80 1 40.456.400 7.686.716 48.143.116
6032 BULLDOZER SCRPR(12-50),1",60@2 i 35.256.400 6.698.716 41.955.116
6033 BULLDOZER SCRPR(12-50),1",80@2 1 35.256.400 6.698.716 41.955.116
6034 BULLDOZER SCRPR(12-50),1",80@2 1 35.256.400 6.698.716 41.855.116
6035 BULLDOZER(16-100),1-1/4",100@2 1 29.136.900 5.536.011 34.672.911
6036 BULLDOZER(16-100),1-1/4",100@2 1 39.784.300 7.559.017 47.343.317
6037 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1/2",14@4 1 2.496.000 474.240 2.870.240




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
6038 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1/2",16@4 2.496.000 474.240 2.970.240
6032 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1/2",18@4 2.590.800 482.252 3.083.052
6040 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1/2",25@4 2.496.000 474.240 2.970.240
6041 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,3/4",30@2 3.217.200 611.268 3.828.468
6042 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,3/4",40@2 3.217.200 611.268 3.828.468
6043 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,3/4",40@2 2.401.900 456.361 2.858.261
6044 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,3/4",30@3 3.428.600 651.624 4.081.224
- 6045 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1",60@200 3.663.800 696.122 4,359.922
6046 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1",60@250 3.887.000 738.530 4.625.530
6047 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1",80@200 3.663.800 696.122 4.359.922
6048 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1%,80@250 3.663.800 696.122 4.359.922
6049 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1",60@200 9.886.800 1.878.511 11.765.411
6050 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1",60@250 9.886.500 1.878.511 11.765.411
6051 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1",80@200 9.886.900 1.878.511 11.765.411
6052 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1",80@250 9.886.900 1.878.511 11.765.411
6053 CHISEL POINT,CERAMIC,1-1/4,100 4.009.000 761.710 4.770.710
6054 FLOUNDER,8-16"PIPES,3/4",30@20 5.681.600 1.079.504 6.761.104
6055 FLOUNDER,8-16"PIPES,3/4",40@20 8.425.000 1.600.750 10.025.750
6056 FLOUNDER,1:, W/SWVL,12-24DIA,80 16.242.000 3.085.980 19.327.980
6057 FLOUNDER,1",W/SWVL,12-24DIA 16.242.000 3.085.980 19.327.980
6058 FLOUNDER,1-1/4,16-32"PIPES, 100 18.729.200 3.558.548 22.287.748
6059 EIECTOR,1",20-36,DIA,60@2000 33.729.100 6.408.529 40.137.629
6060 EJECTOR,1",20-36,D1A,80@2500 47.273.000 8.981.870 56.254.870
6061 EJIECTOR,1-1/4",24-48"PIPES,100 61.770.200 11.736.338 73.506.538
6062 EJECTOR,1-1/4",24-48"PIPES,120 63.815.000 12.124.850 75.939.850
6063 CERAMIC INSERTS(0.5MM),M4,0.5 188.600 35.834 224.434
6064 CERAMIC INSERTS{0.7MM),M4,0.7 137.000 26.030 163.030
6065 CERAMIC INSERTS{2.6MM),M6,2.6 236.700 44.973 281.673
6066 CERAMIC INSERTS({0.9MM),M6,0.9 156.600 29.754 186.354
6067 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.0MM),M6,1 161.400 30.666 192.066
6068 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.1MM)},M6,1.1 236.700 44.973 281.673
6068 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.2MM),M6,1.2 236.700 44.873 281.673

6070 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.3MM),M6,1.3

6071 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.4MM),M6,1.4 236.700 44.973 281.673

SRR RIS CRREEY [N PN PR PR P PR T TRR PR PR TR TR PN PR PR PR PR PR Pl Pl PR R o N PR PR PR PR R Tl PO Pl PR PR PR PR PR PN PR JS PR FEN) [ PAN) EC) [0 PRy (W) UG IS FUPY FIFG [N VIR PG PR JURS PIR FUF SN

6072 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.5MM),M&,1.5 236.700 44.973 281.673
6073 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.6MM},M6,1.6 156.600 29.754 186.354
6074 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.7MM),M6,1.7 156.600 29.754 186.354
6075 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.8MM},M6,1.8 236.700 44.973 281.673
6076 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.9MM),M6,1.9 243.500 46.265 289.765
6077 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.00MM),M6,2 236.700 44.973 281.673
6078 CERAMIC INSERTS{2.1MM),M6,2.1 243.500 46.265 288.765
6079 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.2MM),M6,2.2 236.700 44.973 281.673
6080 CERAMIC INSERTS{2.3MM),M6,2.3 243.500 46.265 289.765
6081 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.4MM),M6,2.4 236.700 44.973 281.673
6082 BLIND PLUG,M8, 12.000 2.280 14.280
6083 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.0),M8,1 236.700 44.8973 281.673
6084 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.1),M8,1.1 185.700 35.283 220.883
6085 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.5),M8,1.5 185.700 35.283 220.983
6086 CERAMIC INSERTS{1.8),M8,1.8 268.000 50.920 318.920
6087 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.5),M8,1.9 185.700 | . 35.283 220.983
6088 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.0),M8,2 268.000 50.920 318.920
6089 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.1),M8,2.1 268.000 50.920 318.920
6080 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.4),M8,2.4 268.000 50.920 318.920
6091 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.5),M8,2.5 180.300 34.257 214.557
6082 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.7),M8,2.7 130.300 34.257 214.557
65093 CERMAIC INSERTS(2.8),M8,2.8 268.000 50.920 318.920
6094 CERAMIC INSERTS(3.2),M8,3.2 268.000 50.920 318.920
6095 BLIND PLUG,M10 24.300 4.617 28.917
6096 CERAMIC INSERTS(3.2),M10,3.2 577.600 108.744 687.344
6097 CERAMIC INSERTS(3.4),M10,3.4 201.900 38.361 240.261
6098 CERAMIC INSERTS (FLAT),M10 236.700 44,973 281.673
6099 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.3},M10,1.3 236.700 44.973 281.673
6100 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.4),M10,1.4 1396.000 37.240 233.240
6101 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.5),M10,1.5 236.700 44.973 281.673
6102 CERAMIC INSERTS({1.6),M10,1.6 196.000 37.240 233.240
6103 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.7),M10,1.7 292.400 55.556 347.956

236.700 44.973 281.673 |~




%—*i‘;

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM ‘quj)
ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
6104 CERAMIC INSERTS(1.8),M10,1.8 1 236.700 44.973 281.673
6105 CERAMIC INSERTS{2.0),M10,2.0 1 236.700 44.973 281.673
6106 CERAMIC INSERTS{2.1),M10,2.1 1 196.000 37.240 233.240
6107 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.1),M10,2.1 1 196.000 37.240 233.240
6108 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.2),M10,2.2 1 201.900 38.361 240.261
6109 CERAMIC INSERTS{2.3),M10,2.3 1 196.000 37.240 233.240
6110 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.5),M10,2.5 1 196.000 37.240 233.240
6111 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.5),M10,2.5 1 186.000 37.240 233.240
6112 CERAMIC INSERTS{2.6),M10,2.6 1 236.700 44.973 281.673
6113 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.7),M10,2.7 1 196.000 37.240 233.240
6114 CERAMIC INSERTS(2.8),M10,2.8 1 196.000 37.240 233.240
6115 CERAMIC INSERTS{2.9),M10,2.9 1 201.800 38.361 240.261
6116 CERAMIC INSERTS(3.0),M10,3 1 577.600 108.744 687.344
6117 FRONT JET,40MM,ALLEN BOLT 1 236.700 44.973 281.673
6118 FRONT JET,50MM,ALLEN BOLT 1 236.700 44973 281.673
6112 ENZ,CAP FOR 60 MM ROTATOR 1 $33.000 177.270 1.110.270
6120 SWIVEL JOINT FOR RECYC CHN FLA 1 21.702.700 4.123.513 25.826.213
6121 SWIVEL JOINT,1"F TO 1"M,UNIVER 1 2.738.300 520.277 3.258.577
6122 EXPANSION BUSHING,3/4" TO 1" i 271.300 51.547 322.847
6123 REDUCTION BUSHING,1" TO 3/4" 1 72.500 13.775 86.275
6124 MDM MULTI ROLLER HOSE GUSIDE 1 6.090.200 1.157.138 7.247.338
6125 LARGE MULTI ROLLER HOSE GUIDE 1 6.920.400 1.314.876 8.235.276
6126 MANHOLE ROLLER GUIDE, 18"-32" 1 4.313.600 819.584 5.133.184
6127 REPLACE WHEEL,MANHOLE ROLLER G 1 1.062.100 201.799 1.263.899
6128 BOLT PIN,MANHOLE ROLLER GUIDE 1 395.600 75.164 470.764
6128 PLASTICE TOOL CASE, 3/4" 1 2.045.400 388.626 2.434.026
6130 PLASTICE TOOL CASE, 1" 1 1.973.600 374.984 2.348.584
6131 NEW PLASTIC CASE,W/ADJ FOAM,15 1 914.900 173.831 1.088.731
6132 CMPLT ST-METRC NUT DRIVERS,3-1 1 841.900 159.961 1.001.861
6133 PRECISION METRIC NUT DRIVER,5M 1 167.100 31.749 198.849
6134 PRECISION METRIC NUT DRIVER,7M 1 178.300 33.877 212.177
6135 PRECISION METRIC NUT DRIVER,10 1 220.200 41.838 262.038
6136 NOZZLE CLEANOQUT TOOL SET 1 630.700 119.833 750.533
6137 COVER,ANY 2" ROTO NOZZLE{XX.05 1 588.500 112.005 701.505
6138 FANBELT,DEERE 6,TIER2,60.205 L 1 1.040.200 197.638 1.237.838
6139 LINEKING,MOTOR ASSY,65-80GPM 1 12.742.800 2.421.132 15.163.932
6140 LINEKING,BASIC MOUNT W/WHEELS, 1 3.911.100 743.108 4.654.209
6141 LINEKING,12" SKID PLATES,3"WHE 1 1.753.400 333.146 2.086.546
6142 LINEKING,15" SKID PLATES,3"WHE 1 1.753.400 333.146 2.086.546
6143 LINEKING,6" SKID,NON-ROLLER 1 1.302.400 247.456 1.549.856
6144 PIPE WOLF,3/4",40GPM@2500PS1 1 10.757.200 2.043.868 12.801.068
6145 CONTROL PANEL DECAL 1 357.500 68.001 425.901
6146 CONTROL PANEL DECAL, 9777 1 1.012.100 192.299 1.204.388
6147 CONTROL PANEL DECAL, 9834 i 345.800 65.702 411.502
6148 CONTROL PANEL DECAL, 10086 1 1.012.100 192.299 1.204.399
6149 AIR-SPADE 3FT EXTENSION POLE 1 8.348.300 1.776.177 11.124.477
6150 AIR-SPADE NOZZLE, 150 CFM 1 8.633.200 1.640.308 10.273.508
6151 NOZZLE, SONDEPORTER,1" 1 5.735.200 1.089.688 6.824.888
6152 NOZZLE,SONDEPORTER,1" 1 5.735.200 1.089.688 6.824.888
6153 NOZZLE,SONDEPORTER,1" 1 6.525.400 1.239.826 7.765.226
6154 NOZZLE, SONDEPORTER, 1" 1 4.852.700 922.013 5.774.713
6155 NOZZLE,SONDEPORTER,1" 1 5.735.200 1.089.688 6.824.888
6156 NOZZLE,SONDEPORTER,1" 1 5.735.200 1.088.688 6.824.888
6157 KIT,PIPE/UTIL/SONDE LOCATOR 1 42.317.300 8.040.287 50.357.587
5158 SONDE,8.82KHZ 1 4.123.700 783.503 4.907.203
6159 EXTENDA-CLAW, 8-16 FT 1 3.373.100 640.889 4.013.989
6160 VALVE ASSY,4 STATION CONTROL 1 18.925.800 3.585.902 22.521.702
6161 FILTER,AUTO DRAIN,DPI,1/4" 1 1.820.700 364.933 2.285.633
6162 COMPENSATOR FOR 49230 PUMP 1 18.924.300 3.595.617 22.518.917
6163 PUMP,HYD,PSTN,71CC,RH,CSPL,W/B 1 28.521.400 5.419.066 33.840.466
6164 DEBRIS HOSE,10X62,RED GUM 1 7.365.800 1.389.502 8.765.302
6165 PRE-LUBED HOSE,BULK,5000 PS| 1 4.447.000 844.930 5.291.830
6166 STRAIGHT PUSHLOCK FITTING FOR 1 116.400 22.116 138.516
6167 STR PUSHLOCK FITTING FOR COMPO 1 118.800 22.572 141.372
6168 90* PUSHLOCK FITTING FOR COMPO 1 178.200 33.858 212.058
6169 GREASE TUBING BULK,PRE-FILLED 1 1.055.000 200.450 1.255.450




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
6170 PLUG, LUBE SYSTEM (INCLUDES O- 1 55.800 10.602 66.402
6171 8 POINT LUBE BLK,5000PSI W/FIT 1 4.058.000 771.020 4.829.020
6172 DECAL,SHIFT,AUTO TRANS 1 242.600 46.094 288.694
6173 PUMP,75+75CC,W/BTD,W/CHECK&DOG 1 58.686.700 11.150.473 66.837.173
6174 NOZZLE,SANITARY,3/4",30* 1 1.625.900 308.921 1.934.821
6175 NOZZLE,SANITARY,3/4",30* 1 1.674.800 318.212 1.993.012
6176 NOZZLE,SANITARY, 3/4",30* 1 1.626.800 309.092 1.935.892
6177 NOZZLE,SAND,3/4",20* 1 1.625.900 308.921 1.934.821
6178 NOZZLE,SAND,3/4",20* 1 1.674.800 318.212 1.993.012
6179 NOZZLE,SAND,3/4",20* 1 1.674.900 318.231 1.893.131
6180 NOZZLE,SAND,3/4",20* 1 1.595.100 303.069 1.898.169
6181 NOZZLE,SAND,3/4",20* 1 1.626.000 308.940 1.934.940
6182 NOZZLE, SANITARY,15%,3/4" 1 1.464.600 278.274 1.742.874
6183 NOZZLE,SANITARY,15%,3/4" 1 1.508.500 286.615 1.795.115
6184 NOZZLE,SANITARY,15%,3/4" 1 1.508.500 286.615 1.795.115
6185 NOZZLE ,SANITARY,15*%,3/4" 1 1.464.600 278.274 1.742.874
6186 NOZZLE, PENETRATOR,15*3/4" 1 1.549.700 294.443 1.844.143
6187 NOZZLE, PENETRATOR,15%,3/4" 1 1.565.800 297.502 1.863.302
6188 NOZZLE,PENETRATOR,15%,3/4" 1 1.545.600 2594.424 1.844.024
6189 NOZZLE,PENETRATOR,15*,3/4" 1 1.596.200 303.278 1.899.478
6180 SINGLE SOLENQID VALVE ASSY 1 1.235.400 234.726 1.470.126
6191 DBL SOLENOID VALVE ASSY 1 2.325.600 441.864 2.767.464
6192 SINGLE REMOTE AIR PILOT VALVE 1 1.478.200 280.858 1.759.058
6193 AIR PRESSURE SWITCH 1 901.000 171.180 1.072.190
6194 COILCARTRIDGE 1 363.800 69.122 432.922
6195 CD,VACTOR/GUZZLER PARTS/ACCESS 1 34.300 6.517 40.817
6196 FORK {45446P) 1 4.224.500 802.655 5.027.155
6197 SHCS 6-32X3/4 PLN {45446P) 1 18.500 3.515 22.015
6198 AIR CYLINDER,BIMBA (45446P) 1 3.920.500 744.895 4.665.395
6199 AIR CYLINDER (45446P) 1 2.938.900 558.391 3.497.291
6200 SWITCH {45446P) 1 835.100 158.669 993.769
6201 SHIFT ROD (45446P) 1 4.301.300 817.247 5.118.547
6202 P.T.0. SWITCH 1 953.500 181.165 1.134.665
6203 MAN BLK,1/8NPT,3 PORT,W/GREASE 1 276.300 52.497 328.797
6204 MAN BLK,1/8NPT,2 PORT,W/GREASE 1 228.800 43.491 272.391
6205 SEAL, RUBBER SEAL VACUUM TUBE 1 746.000 141.740 887.740
6206 FUEL FILTER,PRIMARY 1 360.000 68.400 428.400
6207 TRANS FILTER KiT,2 PC 1 1.392.700 264.613 1.657.313
6208 3/8" BALL VALVE W/VENT,200 PSi 1 324.600 61.674 386.274
6209 DECAL,WATER PRESSURE MAX 2000 1 99.300 18.867 118.167
6210 DECAL,WATER PRESSURE MAX 2500 1 96.400 18.316 114.716
6211 DECAL WATER PRESSURE MAX 2500 1 99.300 18.867 118.167
6212 SPEED SENSOR, FORD LNTS000,CAT 1 1.828.900 347.491 2.176.391
6213 HYD MOTOR, O-RING SIDE PORT 1 6.374.500 1.211.155 7.585.655
6214 SEAL KiT FOR 49465A HYD MOTOR 1 1.536.300 291.897 1.828.197
6215 HOSE-REEL WOOD PIRANHA 1 1.012.100 192.298 1.204.399
6216 DRAIN VALVE, AIR TANK 1 1.681.900 319.561 2.001.461
6217 CHISEL POINT WEDGE,1,60,2000PS 1 8.320.600 1.580.914 9.901.514
6218 CHISEL POINT WEDGE,1,80,2000PS 1 8.320.600 1.580.914 39.901.514
6219 CHISEL POINT WEDGE,3/4,40,2000 1 7.525.300 1.429.807 8.955.107
6220 CHISEL POINT WEDGE,1-1/4,60,20 1 14.562.400 2.766.856 17.329.256
6221 M8 CHISEL DRILL POINT,2 ORIF,1 1 315.900 60.021 375.921
6222 M8 CHISEL DRILL POINT,3 ORIF,1 1 518.300 98.477 616.777
6223 CARBIDE BIT FOR MILLING CUTTER 1 461.800 87.742 549.542
6224 PROPULSION NOZZLES,MILLING CUT 1 1i8.100 22.439 140.539
6225 CENTER BIT,TYPE Ii-VHI 1 2.717.000 516.230 3.233.230
6226 DIAMOND BiT,MILLING CUTTER 1 871.700 165.623 1.037.323
6227 WHEEL ASSY,SM. MILLING CUTTER, 1 341.000 64.790 405.790
6228 MILLING CUTTER KIT,IV/4,6"LINE 1 32.992.100 6.268.499 38.260.599
6229 DRIVE & CUTTER KIT,TYPE IV/1,6 1 47.861.800 9.093.742 56.955.542
6230 DRIVE & CUTTER KIT, TYPE V/1,8" 1 53.718.900 10.206.781 63.926.681
6231 DRIVE & CUTTER KIT,TYPE V,8"Lt 1 113.403.400 21.546.646 134.950.046
6232 SWIVEL, STAINLESS STEEL 1 2.591.600 492.404 3.084.004
6233 LOGO,VACTOR,SS,4X20-3/4 1 866.300 164.587 1.030.857
6234 FLANGE,ALU,.125X110DX8.031251D 1 125.000 23.750 148.750




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

337

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

6235 NEEDLE VALVE ASSY,ELEC,W/MANIF 1 13.254.300 2.518.317 15.772.617
6236 NEEDLE VALVE ASSY,ELEC,W/MANIF 1 12.312.300 2.339.337 14.651.637
6237 REAR DOOR WELDMENT,FLAT,68" 1 38.861.000 7.383.590 46.244.590
6238 ANGLE,ARROW BOARD SUPPORT,ALU 1 379.000 72.010 451.010
6239 FOOTAGE COUNTER,DIGITAL 1 20.263.600 3.850.084 24.113.684

6240 ENCODER,FOOTAGE COUNTER,W/CABL 1
4.809.600 913.824 5.723.424
6241 MOUNT KIT,FOOTAGE COUNTER,DIGI 1 18.063.000 3.431.570 21.494.970
6242 FOOTAGE COUNTER MOUNT INSTALLA i 7.754.600 1.473.374 89.227.974
6243 FOOTAGE COUNTER MOUNT INSTALL, 1 21.648.400 4.113.196 25.761.596
6244 5 PIN MS CONNECTOR 1 960.400 182.476 1.142.876
6245 2 PIN M5 CONNECTOR 1 816.100 155.058 §71.158
6246 TOP PLATE,ALUM., 400K WATER HEA 1 475.900 90.421 566.321
6247 PLATE,CONTROL BOX MTG,ALU 1 104.700 19.833 124.583
6248 PIPE RACK MOUNTING PLATE,STL,3 1 93.600 17.784 111.384
6249 CHAIN CUTTER KIT,TYPE IV 1 7.367.400 1.399.806 8.767.206
6250 CROSS CUTTER,TYPE 1IV/1-Viit i 2.203.600 418.684 2.622.284
6251 CHAIN 15' 1 2.148.500 408.215 2.556.715

6252 WATERTANK WELDMENT,LOWER LEFT, 1
21.768.800 4.136.072 25.904.872
6253 TANK WELD,WATER,55,28"X112" 1 31.087.400 5.906.606 36.994.006
6254 WATERTANK WELDMENT,LOWER RIGHT 1 1.863.400 4.154.046 26.017.446
5255 TANK WELD,WATER,SS,28"1DX112" 1 31.407.800 5.967.482 37.375.282
6256 WATERTANK WELDMENT,UPPER RIGHT 1 12.579.400 2.390.086 14.969.486
6257 TANK WELD,WATER,S5,28"IDX63 1 22.228.700 4.223.453 26.452.153
6258 TANK WELD,WATER,SS,28"IDX89 1 28.367.200 5.389.768 33.756.968
6259 NOZZLE,CHAIN CUTTER,TURBO II,1 1 31.525.000 5.983.750 37.514.750
6260 CHAIN, SERVICE PART 1 1.245.200 236.588 1.481.788
6261 CUTTER HEAD, SERVICE PART 1 1.958.600 372.134 2.330.734
6262 SET SCREW DIN 914, TURBO i i 43.000 8.170 51.170
6263 NOQZZLE,TAP CUTTER, TURBO I}, 8 1 13.443.900 2.554.341 15.998.241
6264 MOUNT PLATE 1 136.400 25.916 162.316
6265 MOUNTING PLATE, ENCORDER (5001 1 135.800 25.821 161.721
6266 FOOTAGE COUNTER INSTALLATION 1 23.827.300 4.546.187 28.473.487
6267 FOOTAGE COUNTER INSTALLATION 1 23.523.200 4.469.408 27.992.608
6268 PLUG 1-1/4NPT MODIFICATION 1 109.300 20.767 130.067
6269 PLUG 1-1/4NPT MODIFICATION 1 801.500 152.285 953.785
6270 PLUG 1-1/4NPT MODIFICATION 1 462.700 87.913 550.613
6271 REDUCING COUPLING MODIFICATION 1 70.900 13.471 84.371
6272 FLOAT BALL TOP PLATE WELD. 1 1.652.400 313.956 1.966.356
6273 FLOAT BALL CAGE EXTENSION 1 1.796.200 341.278 2.137.478
6274 FLOAT BALL SCREEN,PERF PPE 1 2.842.700 558.113 3.501.813
6275 FLOATBALL SCREEN MOD - SHORT 1 2.830.100 537.719 3.367.818
6276 SWIVEL MOUNTING WELDMENT 1 2.356.500 447.735 2.804.235
6277 MOUNTING PLATE WELDMENT 1 325.700 61.883 387.583
6278 HI-PRESSURE TUBING INST,HXX,ST 1 11.037.400 2.097.106 13.134.506
6279 ENGINE FRAME WELDMENT,TIER2,6C 1 9.128.000 1.734.320 10.862.320
6280 FRAME WELDMENT,6 CYL,CNG 1 10.289.100 1.954.928 12.244.029
6281 MOUNTING PLATE,DRAWER SLIDE 1 348.100 66.139 414.239
6282 BAR,EXPANDABLE BUSHING REMOVER 1 373.000 70.870 443.870
6283 PLATE,RND,EXPANDABLE BUSHING R 1 950.800 180.652 1.131.452
6284 MOUNTING PLATE,FRONT 1 164.400 31.236 195.636
6285 MOUNTING WELDMENT,REAR FOOT,R/ 1 1.373.700 261.003 1.634.703
6286 MOUNTING WELDMENT,REAR FOOT,1/ 1 1.373.700 261.003 1.634.703
6287 MOUNTING PLATE, TRANSMISSION 1 206.100 39.158 245.259
6288 ENGINE COVER WELDMENT,TIER2 i 4.326.200 821.978 5.148.178
6289 ENGINE COVER WELDMENT,TIER2 1 5.218.400 5991.686 6.211.086
6290 ENGINE SHROUD WELDMENT,TIER3,6 1 4.341.100 824.809 5.165.908
6291 ENGINE INSTALLATION, 4 CYL,TIER 1 429.322.000 81.571.180 510,893.180
6292 DRIVE & CUTTER KIT,TYPE VIil,1 1 111.816.400 21.245.116 133.061.516
6293 cLp 1 39.300 7.467 46.767
6294 CB TUBE,8X24L,CLEAR 1 5.060.800 961.552 6.022.352
6295 HOSE,SILICONE,21DX3LG 1 81.500 15.485 96.985




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

433

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
6296 HOSE,SILICONE,2.251DX3LG 1 86.000 16.340 102.340
6297 HOSE,SILICONE,2 IDX 4 LG 1 294.600 55.974 350.574
6298 EXHAUST TUBE WELDMENT 1 3.732.400 709.156 4.441.556
6299 MANOMETER TUBE ASSY 1 3.112.700 591.413 3.704.113
6300 COUPLING WITH STANDGFF,HOSE RE 1 512.700 97.413 610.113
6301 ENGINE SUBASSY,DEERE 6,TIER 2 1 515.627.500 97.968.225 613.596.725
6302 MOUNT BRACKET,ISOLATOR,R/H 1 _74.500 14.155 88.655
6303 MOUNT BRACKET,ISOLATOR,L/H 1 84.900 16.131 101.031
6304 RADIATOR MOUNTING WELDMENT 1 278.900 52.891 331.891
6305 RADIATOR MOUNTING WELDMENT,R/H 1 407,000 77.330 £84.330
6306 RADIATOR MOUNTING WELDMENT 1 278.900 52.991 331.891
6307 RADIATOR MOUNTING WELDMENT,L/H 1 407.000 77.330 484330
6308 TOP DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY 1 1.505.100 285.969 1.791.069
6309 DIGGING LANCE PACKAGE,10GPM,HX 1 13.305.500 2.528.045 15.833.545
6310 DIGGING PIPE ASSY,1/2X83,HXX 1 2.224.400 422.636 2.647.036
6311 DIGGING PIPE ASSY,1/2X108,HXX 1 1.706.500 324.235 2.030.735
6312 DIGGING PIPE ASSY,1/2X48,HXX 1 2.291.600 435.404 2.727.004
6313 DIGGING PIPE ASSEMBLY,1/2" X 8 1 2.065.000 392350 2.457.350
6314 SAFETY SHUTOFF VALVE ASSY 1 2.665.900 506.521 3.172.421
6315 DIGGING PIPE ASSEMBLY,1/2" X 8 1 3.060.600 581.514 3.642.114
6316 LOCK HANDLE W/ STOP WELDMENT 1 407.700 77.463 485.163
6317 GUZZLER OPERATIONS & MAINT. DV 1 88.000 16.720 104.720
6318 HYDRO-EXCAVATOR DVD 1 93.100 17.683 110.788
6319 VACTOR 2100 VIDEO, NO: 00085 1 140.200 26.638 166.838
6320 MANUALVACTOR SAFETY 1 57.300 10.887 68.187
6321 MANUAL WITA WATERJETTING BOOK 1 88.000 16.720 104.720
6322 GUZZLER,ACE, DVD/ OPERATION & 1 88.000 16.720 104.720
6323 MANUAL,GUZZLER ACE/CLASSIC 1 5.486.500 1.044.335 6.540.835
6324 MANUALREPLACEMENT-SEE NOTES 1 5.506.600 1.046.254 6.552.854
6325 MANUAL WITA VAC TRUCK SAFETY 1 68.600 13.034 81.634
6326 FEMALE COUPLER 1 527.500 100.225 627.725
6327 PLATE,RND,STL,10GAX8.250,W/0 1 37.200 7.068 44.268
6328 END PLATE 1 250.600 47.614 298.214
6329 MALE END PLUG,8",BANDLOK 1 429.000 81.510 510.510
6330 MALE END PLUG,10",BANDLOK i 1.570.700 298.433 1.869.133
6331 BUSHING,POLYETHYLENE,3 DIA X3 1 168.400 31.996 200.396
6332 SAFETY LATCH,STL,10GA X 5 3/8 1 9.600 1.824 11.424
6333 PLATE, OIL TANK REINFORCEMENT 1 48.300 9.177 57.477
6334 INLET TUBE WELDMENT,120D,HXX 1 2.181.300 414.447 2.595.747
6335 AIR INLET MOUNTING PLATE,STL,3 1 189.900 36.081 225.981
6336 KANAFLEX HOSE,10" X 36"LG 1 2.989.600 568.024 3.557.624
6337 MOUNTING BRACKET WELDMENT 1 334.000 63.460 397.460
6338 MOUNTING STRAP 1 200.200 38.038 238.238
6339 HEAT SHIELD,COOLANT BOTTLE 1 223.100 42.388 265.489
6340 MOUNTING WELDMENT,RADIATOR,RH 1 756.000 143.640 899.640
6341 MOUNTING WELDMENT,RADIATOR,LH 1 756.000 143.640 899.640
6342 MOUNTING BRACKET,ISOLATOR,RH 1 125.900 23.921 148.821
6343 MOUNTING BRACKET,ISOLATOR,LH 1 125.900 23.921 148.821
6344 SUPPORT PLATE,MUFFLER 1 278.100 52.839 330.939
6345 BODY MOD. BOLT ON PIPE RACK 76 1 588.500 111.815 700.315
6346 BOOM LIFT CYLINDER PIN WELD. 1 713.900 135.641 849.541
6347 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,12IDX7LG 1 864.800 164.312 1.029.112
6348 DEBRIS HOSE,RUBBER,121.D.X10"L 1 1.630.300 309.757 1.940.057
6349 ROOT CUTTER KIT,W/SKIDS,W/SAWS 1 17.212.200 3.270.318 20.482.518
6350 WATER TANK RE-INFORCING PLATE, i 675.200 128.288 303.488
6351 PLUG ASSY, FAN FLUSHOUT 1 1.148.800 218.272 1.367.072
6332 PLUG ASSY, FAN FLUSHOUT 1 1.250.900 237.671 1.488.571
6353 PUMP INSTALFRONT CRANK,1310,1 1 12.120.400 2.302.876 14.423.276
6354 ANTIFREEZE TANK INSTALLATION,H 1 7.799.100 1.481.829 9.280.828
6355 TANK WELDMENT.AL,28"ID X 161", 1 29.172.300 5.542.737 34.715.037
6356 EXHAUST TRANSITION WELDMENT 1 3.600.500 684.085 4.284.595
6357 SPACER PLATE,STL,REAR DOOR,1/2 1 103.300 19.627 122.927
6358 HYD ADAPTER,MOD,8 NPT X 8 NPT, 1 193.600 36.784 230.384




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO &
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
6359 ADJUSTMENT BLOCK,HYD MTR,HOSE 1 73.800 14.022 87.822
6360 COVER PLATE,BOTTOM,HOSE REEL 1 483.500 93.765 587.265
6361 HOSE REEL FRAME WELDMENT,600' 1 11.400.900 2.166.171 13.567.071
6362 HOSE REEL FRAME WELDMENT,800' 1 7.726.500 1.468.035 9.194.535
6363 HOSE REEL FRAME WELD, 600° 1 10.966.700 2.083.673 13.050.373
6364 CHAIN GUARD WELDMENT,HOSE REEL 1 1.186.900 225.511 1.412.411
6365 CHAIN GUARD WELDMENT,HOSE REEL 1 1.341.800 254.942 1.596.742
6366 COVER PLATE, HOSE REELALUM 1 527.800 100.282 628.082
6367 COVER PLATE,ALHOSE REEL 1 547.300 103.987 651.287
6368 BEARING SUPPORT WELDMENT,FRONT 1 1.265.000 240.350 1.505.350
6369 BOLTING PLATE,STL,SPILL PLATE 1 149.700 28.443 178.143
6370 TOW HOOK INSTALL,REAR,2100X 1 575.600 109.364 684.964
6371 FINAL FHTER HOUSING WELD., HXX 1 74.811.500 14.233.185 89.144.685
6372 HXX PD FILTER HOUSING FILTER W i 1.014.100 192.679 1.206.778
6373 ENGINE INSULATION KIT,6 CYLT! 1 3.304.100 627.779 3.931.879
6374 ENGINE INSULATION KIT,TIER3,6C 1 3.708.400 704.596 4.412.996
6375 CAMERA SYSTEM,FRONT/REAR MOUNT 1 18.304.000 3.477.760 21.781.760
6376 STIFFNER PLATE,F,SS,1/4" 1 2.756.800 523.792 3.280.592
6377 STIFFNER PLATE,F,S5,1/4" 1 1.705.100 323.969 2.029.068
6378 RE-INFORCING PLATE,304 S5,1/4" 1 45.505.200 8.645.988 54.151.188
6379 HIGBEE C/B NOZZLE ASSY 6"X36" 1 4.389.700 834.043 5.223.743
6380 HIGBEE C/B NOZZLE ASSY 6"X78"L 1 5.012.600 952.394 5.964.994
6381 DECAL,RODDER PUMP DATA,60 X 20 1 113.200 21.508 134.708
6382 DECAL,RODDER PUMP DATA,80X2000 1 95.400 18.126 113.526
6383 DECALRODDER PUMP DATA,100X 2 1 122.100 23.199 145.299
6384 DECAL,RODDER PUMP DATA 40 X 25 1 1298.600 24.624 154.224
6385 DECAL,RODDER PUMP DATA, 80X 2 1 96.400 18316 114.716
6386 DECAL,RODDER PUMP DATA, 80X 2 1 $8.300 18.867 118.167
6387 ANODE,ZINC CAST,W/ALUM CORE 1 503.400 85.646 595.046
6388 FLANGE,ALUM,40DX25/32iD 1 61.800 11.761 73.661
6389 SCREEN, DECANT, PERFORATED PPE 1 986.200 187.378 1.173.578
6390 SCREEN, DECANT, PERFORATED PPE 1 724.700 137.693 862.393
6391 SCREEN,DECANT, PERFORATED PPE 1 1.354.900 257.431 1.612.331
6392 SCREEN,DECANT,PERFORATED PPE 1 1.093.800 207.822 1.301.622
6393 SCREEN,DECANT, PERFORATED PPE 1 863.900 183.141 1.147.041
6394 SCREEN, DECANT, PERF PPE 1 1.529.100 290.528 1.819.629
6395 SCREEN,DECANT,PERF PPE,31X23-7 1 1.251.700 237.823 1.489.523
6396 SCREEN,DECANT,PERF.PPE,1/4X251 1 1.329.800 252.662 1.582.462
6397 SCREEN,DECANT,PERF. PPE,1/4X13 1 510.200 96.938 607.138
6398 SCREEN,DECANT,PERF PPE,1/4X18X i 931.300 176.947 1.108.247
6388 PIRANHA HOSE DISPLAY 1 992.500 188.575 1.181.075
6400 HINGE BLOCK WELDMENT 1 195.000 37.050 232.050
6401 DECAL KIT, CHELSEA #328946X. 1 11.600 2.204 13.804
6402 SPANNER WRENCH,BOOM HOSE END 1 225.700 42.883 268.583
6403 HOSE ADAPTER WELDMENT, 10" 1 27.554.100 5.235.27% 32.789.378
6404 FOOTAGE COUNTER INST,FLAT SCRE 1 24.838.900 4.718.391 29.558.291
6405 RE-INFORCING PLATE,RCT,STL,3/8 1 261.200 49.628 310.828
6406 SUPPORT PLATE - LEACH CYLINDER 1 3.968.400 753.996 4.722.396
6407 CYLINDER DISP. WELDMENT LH 1 4.541.900 862.961 5.404.861
6408 CENTER SUPPORT WELDMENT - DISP 1 7.203.700 1.368.703 8.572.403
6409 FUEL COOLER INSTALLATION,TIER2 1 5.981.200 1.136.428 7.117.628
6410 FUEL COOLER INSTALL,TIER 3,PED 1 5.404.700 1.026.893 6.431.583
6411 ELEC. BOX MOD - FOOTAGE COUNTE 1 1.125.000 213.750 1.338.750
6412 STIFFENER WELDMENT,FAN ASSEMBL 1 758.900 144.181 $03.091
6413 FAN HOUSING MOUNTING BRACKET W 1 1.099.700 208.943 1.308.643
6414 GUSSET PLATE, STL, 3/8 1 53.900 10.241 64.141
6415 REINFORCING PAD, STIFFENER WEL 1 1.420.800 269.952 1.680.752
6416 PUMP-HYD GEAR 1.96 CID BSPL-R 1 4.649.200 883.348 5.532.548
6417 PUMP-HYD GEAR 1.96 CID BSPL-L 1 4.269.800 811.262 5.081.062
6418 PLATE-MIRROR LIGHT (STROBE 466 1 99.300 18.867 118.167
6419 CHAIN GUARD WELDMENT,FTAGE COU 1 3.128.700 594.453 3.723.153
6420 FRONT BOX WELDMENT, NOZZLE DEM 1 2.570.000 488.300 3.058.300




{fer Croytey.

v

e

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

7%5

ANEXO &
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
6421 NOZZLE DEMO TUBE KIT 1 46.483.000 8.831.770 55.314.770
6422 NOZZLE DEMO TUBE KIT,W/O FLOWM 1 34.151.100 6.488.709 40.639.809
6423 NOZZLE DEMO TUBE KIT W/FLOW ME 1 55.271.300 10.501.547 65.772.847
6424 REDUCER ASSEMBLY - 8" M TO 6" 1 693.500 131.765 825.265
6425 SPACER,ALUM,RND,1-1/2 OD X 11/ 1 58.400 11.096 68.496
6426 PLATE-DECAL MOUNTING 1 244.000 46.360 290.360
6427 BOOM PEDESTAL MOD, VACUUM REU 1 965.600 183.464 1.148.064
6428 ENGINE SUBASSEMBLY,DEERE,6CYL, 1 547.418.900 104.009.591 651.428.481
6429 NOZZLE,CHAIN CUTTER,TURBO HI, 1 47.540.200 8.032.638 56.572.838
6430 REPLACMNT CHAIN,CHAIN CUTTER,T 1 1.228.500 233.415 1.461.815
6431 CUTTER HEAD, TURBO Il 1 2.408.900 457.691 2.866.581
6432 ANGLE, .25X2X5 X 10" LG 1 121.800 23.142 144.942
6433 HYD HOSE SUPPORT WELDMENT 1 2.248.000 427.310 2.676.310
6434 PLATE-IBAK CONTROLLER ADAPTER 1 265.600 50.464 316.064
6435 HYD HOSE HOLD DOWN WELDMENT 1 372.500 70.775 443.275
6436 HYD HOSE SUPPORT BASE WELDMENT 1 1.443.400 274.246 1.717.646
6437 MNTG BRKT WELD, HANDGUN HOSE R 1 518.200 98.458 616.658
6438 HYD HOSE GUIDE/SUPPORT INSTALL 1 4.357.500 827.925 5.185.425
6439 DUAL LOCK RETROFIT,HOSE REEL L 1 3.554.400 675.336 4.228.736
6440 CLEAN OUT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY 1 2.471.400 469.566 2.940.966
6441 SPLITSHAFT SUBASSY 1 128.508.400 24.416.596 152.924.996
6442 LOCATING PIN 1 763.000 144.970 907.970
6443 SCREEN DOOR/HINGE WELDMENT 1 1.184.400 225.036 1.409.436
6444 LADDER INSTALL - HXX 1 8.092.300 1.538.867 9.638.167
6445 MUD FLAP STRAP WELDMENT 1 592.300 112.537 704.837
6446 Y CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY 8M/4F X 2 1 1.436.900 273.011 1.708.911
6447 FILLER PLATE,STL,2100,76" (620 1 1.692.700 321.613 2.014.313
6448 COVER - ALUM 1 690.000 131.100 821.100
6449 ELBOW WELDMENT, BOOM 1 5.449,700 1.035.443 6.485.143
6450 ELBOW WELDMENT,6 OD,BOOM 1 2.642.400 502.056 3.144.456
6451 HOSE HANGER ASS'Y WELD. 1 1.326.400 252.016 1.578.416
6452 SPILL PLATE WELDMENT,RH,76 1 2.787.000 528.530 3.316.530
6453 SPILL PLATE WELDMENT,LH,76 1 2.787.000 529.530 3.316.530
6454 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY - 1350 SERIES 1 6.839.000 1.299.410 8.138.410
6455 DRIVESHAFT ASSY,1610 1 23.680.100 4.498.219 28.179.319
6456 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY - 1350 SERIES 1 3.882.400 737.656 4.620.056
6457 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY - 1350 SERIES 1 9.243.200 1.756.208 10.999.408
6458 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY - 1310 SERIES 1 5.051.600 959.804 6.011.404
6459 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY - 1310 SERIES 1 5.968.100 1.134.129 7.103.228
6460 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY - 1410 SERIES 1 9.026.200 1.714.978 10.741.178
6461 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY -1410 SERIES 1 5.852.500 1.111.975 6.964.475
6462 BAND-LOK FINGD COUPLER WELDMEN 1 1.147.560 218.025 1.365.525
6463 FLANGE HOSE ADAPTER 8" - 6"F 1 796.200 151.278 947.478
6464 DECALKIT - 2100 KIT 1 2.954.000 561.260 3.515.260
6465 SAFETY CONE STORAGE RACK INSTA 1 1.819.800 345.762 2.165.562
6466 CYLINDER MOD.,BUSHING INSTALL 1 7.299.600 1.386.924 8.686.524
6467 GUSSET,STL1/4X5X8 1 43.200 8.208 51.408
6468 PLATE, CYLINDER HOLD DOWN PAIN 1 63.300 12.027 75.327
6469 MANUAL,2100 PD 1 5.496.500 1.044.335 6.540.835
6470 MANUAL,2100 FAN 1 5.496.500 1.044.335 6.540.835
6471 MANUAL,2103 1 3.825.000 726.750 4.551.750
6472 MANUAL HXX FAN 1 5.401.800 1.026.342 6.428.142
6473 MANUALHXX PD 1 5.496.500 1.044.335 6.540.835
6474 PIN - 1.000 DIA X 3.875 1 243.000 46.170 289.170
6475 *0OBS* MANUAL,GUZZLER CL 1 3.317.800 630.382 3.948.182
6476 MANUAL,GUZZLER NX 1 5.401.800 1.026.342 6.428.142
6477 MANUALHXX PRODIGY PD 1 5.401.800 1.026.342 6.428.142
6478 MANUAL,HXX PRODIGY FAN 1 5.401.800 1.026.342 6.428.142
6479 VALVE ASSY INSTALL,49218 1 21.168.200 4.021.958 25.190.158
6480 BOOM LIFT CYLINDER PIN WELD 1 426.800 81.092 507.892
6481 BOOM LIFT CYLINDER PIN WELD 1 366.600 69.654 436.254
6432 SPACER,BRONZE, FOR 3/8 SHAFT 1 37.100 7.049 44.149
6483 MANUAL,2100 TRAINING FAN/PD 1 433.100 82.289 515.389
6484 TOOLBOX MNT RELOCATION BRKT 1 105.400 20.026 125.426
6485 ROD OFFSET BRKT FOR IH75/7400 i 208.500 39.805 249.305




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIVt

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
6486 TAIL LITE MOUNTING BRACKET,P/S 1 1.006.600 191.254 1.197.854
6487 PLATE,CYL REINFORCEMENT 1 244.900 46.531 291431
6488 PLATE,BOTTOM CYL REINFORCEMENT 1 47.300 8.987 56.287
6483 CYL SUPPORT INST,2103 SUBFR 1 1.107.100 210.349 1.317.449
6490 AIR INLET ELBOW WELD, 10", HXX 1 7.352.100 1.396.899 8.748.999
6491 DOWELPIN 500 DIAX 1.250 L 1 48.300 9.177 57.477
6492 GASKET,RED RUBBER 14-1/20DX10 1 420.200 79.838 500.038
6493 DOWEL PIN - .188DIA X 1.250LG 1 3.500 665 4.165
6494 DOWEL PIN -.250DIA X .875 LG 1 6.100 1,159 7.259
6495 FENDER - 810 L/H 1 1.622.600 308.294 1.930.894
6496 FENDER - 810 R/H 1 1.732.900 329.251 2.062.151
6497 ARM & SHAFT ASSY-FLOAT INDICAT 1 932.300 177.137 1.109.437
6498 HOSE HANGER WELDMENT 1 496.100 94.259 590.359
6499 BAND LOK COVER WELDMENT 6" 1 313.400 59.546 372.946
6500 MALE COUPLER & IN ALTERED 1 283.900 55.841 348.741
6501 REINFORCING PAD 1 151.900 28.861 180.761
6502 SAFETY CONE RACK ASSEMBLY 1 1.712.400 325.356 2.037.756
6503 SAFETY CONE RACK WELD 1 622.700 118.313 741.013
6504 SUBMERSIBLE DEBRIS NOZZLE KIT 1 5.477.900 1.040.801 6.518.701
6505 ADAPTER ASSEMBLY 1 1.245.700 236.683 1.482.383
6506 SUCTION P{PE ASSEMBLY 127 i 373.700 71.003 444703
6507 SUCTION PIPE ASSEMBLY 36" 1 695.000 132.050 827.050
6508 SUCTION PIPE ASSEMBLY 60" 1 847.900 161.101 1.009.001
6508 GASKET-COVER PLATE 1 377.600 71.744 448344
6510 END YOKE MODIFICATION 1 860.500 163.495 1.023.995
6511 8" PIPE HOLDER BRACKET REAR DR 1 2.409.300 457.767 2.867.067
6512 BUSHING 1 56.000 10.640 66.640
6513 BUSHING 2.250DX1.531IDX1.125 L 1 160.300 30.457 190.757
6514 ADAPTER WELDMENT,2"BL TO 8"FLN 1 708.100 134.729 843.829
6515 FEMALE BAND-LOCK ADAPT,6",FLNG 1 954.800 181.412 1.136.212
6516 LOCKING LUG REAR DCOR STPL 3/8 1 56.100 10.658 66.759
6517 DOOR LOCK MTG BRACKET STPL 3/8 1 61.700 11.723 73423
6518 HINGE WELDMENT - REAR DOOR L/H 1 933.000 177.270 1.110.270
6519 HINGE WELDMENT - REAR DOOR R/H 1 933.000 177.270 1.110.270
6520 REAR DOOR LOWER LOCK ASSEMBLY 1 1.585.400 301.226 1.886.626
6521 REAR DOOR LOWER LOCK ASSY,MIDD 1 1.686.300 320.397 2.006.697
6522 LOCK HANDLE WELDMENT -R H i 303.900 57.741 361.641
6523 LOCK HANDLE WELDMENT - LH 1 341.800 64.942 406.742
6524 MOUNT WELDMENT,HYD MOTOR,STL 1 992.500 188.651 1.181.551
6525 MOUNT WELDMENT,HYD MOTGR,STL 1 1.231.800 234.042 1.465.842
6526 MOUNTING ANGLE,HYD. MOTOR MOUN 1 339.600 64.504 404.124
6527 GASKET-RED RUBBR 1/8X10 1/4X25 1 81.000 15.390 96.390
6528 LIGHT PANEL W / LABEL 1 141.000 26.790 167.780
6529 LIFT PLATE 1 64.500 12.253 76.755
6530 WATER END BLOCK,DUCT IRON,CAST 1 7.883.600 1.497.884 9.381.484
6531 WATER END BLOCK MODIFICATION 1 14.082.500 2.675.675 16.758.175
6532 SUPPORT STAND WELDMENT 1 977.700 185.763 1.163.463
6533 PIN - 1,000 DIA X 4.875 1 209.800 39.862 249.662
6534 FILLER-SIDE R&L 1 58.800 11.172 68.972
6535 FLANGED HOSE ADAPTER ASSM,8-6 1 620.400 117.876 738.276
6536 BAND-LOK COUPLER 8M/7M 1 754.200 143.298 897.498
6537 DOOR ROD ASSEMBLY 810 W/SPINNR 1 1.254.700 238393 1.493.093
6538 DOOR SPINNER ASSEMBLY 810 1 1.507.700 286.463 1.794.163
6539 SPACER RING 1 368.200 69.858 438.158
6540 CHAIN GUARD HOSE REEL 1 477.900 90.801 568.701
6541 CYL,HYD,WELDED,4 X 3,REEL TILT i 5.636.600 1.070.954 6.707.554
6542 PIN,1DIAX8 1 161.800 30.742 192.542
6543 PIN,1DIAX8 1 108.800 20.881 130.781
6544 SWINGING SCREEN ASSY (4,8,1200 1 9.798.000 1.861.620 11.655.620
6545 FIXED SCREEN ASSY (4,8,1200) 1 12.266.100 2.330.559 14.596.659
6546 BOLTING PLATE 1 168.500 32.015 200.515
6547 SKID PIPE SUPPORT 3/8"SCH 40 1 421.100 80.009 501.108
6548 PIPE ASSY,FIBERGLASS,80DX60LG 1 6.756.800 1.283.811 8.040.711
6549 PIPE ASSY,FIBERGLASS,80DX72LG 1 7.281.800 1.383.542 8.665.342
6550 PVC-FLEX HOSE ASSY 6" X 25' 1 9.921.800 1.885.142 11.806.942




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

6551 PVC-FLEX HOSE 6" X 25'PLAIN 1 9.447.100 1.794.949 11.242.049
6552 PVC-FLEX HOSE 4" X 25'PLAIN 1 4.755.900 903.621 5.659.521
6553 PVC-FLEX HOSE ASS'Y 8" X 62" 1 3.633.000 690.270 4.323.270
6554 PVC-FLEX HOSE ASS'Y 8" X 120" 1 5.826.000 1.106.940 6.932.940
6555 HOSE ASSY,PVC FLEX,6X5’ 1 3.187.500 605.625 3.793.125
6556 HOSE ASSY,PVC FLEX,6 X 120" LG 1 4.392.500 834.575 5.227.075
6557 HOSE ASSY,PVC FLEX,4X25' 1 5.636.300 1.070.897 6.707.197
6558 PVC-FLEX HOSE ASS'Y 4" X 50' 1 9.365.400 1.779.426 11.144.826
6559 PVC-FLEX HOSE - 4" X 50'-0" 1 8.748.900 1.662.291 10.411.181
6560 HOSE-29" LG 1 503.500 85.665 589.165
6561 HOSE,PVC FLEX,8"X 20FT,FROM 43 1 10.319.900 1.960.781 12.280.681
6562 MOUNTING ANGLE 1 36.600 6.954 43.554
6563 MOUNTING ANGLE 1 70.100 13.319 83.418
6564 NOZZLE,CATCH BASIN,BAND-LOK,8X 1 2.777.600 527.744 3.305.344
6565 ALUM PIPE ASSY W/B-LOK 8X36 1 1.307.800 248.501 1.556.401
6566 ALUM PIPE ASSMBLY-8X60 BANDLOK 1 2.203.100 418.589 2.621.689
6567 8" X 90" ALUM PIPE W/BAND LOK 1 2.608.800 495.672 3.104.472
6568 PIPE EXTENSION 8" X 28" 1 1.820.600 345.914 2.166.514
6569 SHIM BEARING - 3/16" 1 90.700 17.233 107.933
6570 FLANGE,RND,.500X8.500X13.500 1 351.100 66.708 417.809
6571 FLANGE,SQR,6" KNIFE VALVE,SS,5 1 1.071.900 203.661 1.275.561
6572 FLANGE,SQR,6" KNIFE VALVE,STL, 1 83.900 15.941 99.841
6573 FLANGE,SQR,KNIFE VALVE,SS,5.12 1 886.300 168.397 1.054.697
6574 FLANGE,SQR,6" KNIFE VALVE,STL, 1 86.000 16.340 102.340
6575 PVC-FLEX HOSE ASS'Y - 8" X 66" 1 4.474.800 850.231 5.325.131
6576 HOSE ASSY,PVC FLEX,8X102 1 5.676.800 1.078.592 6.755.392
6577 HOSE ASSEMBLY - 8 X 127" 1 6.712.100 1.275.299 7.987.388
6578 BODY LOAD LIMIT ALARM 1 3.593.800 682.822 4.276.622
6572 LOAD LiMIT ALARM INSTALLATION 1 4.144.800 787.512 4.932.312

. % 6580 MOUNTING PLATE 1 21.900 4.161 26.061

"~ 6581 FLEXIBLE HOSE GUIDE ASSEMBLY 1 1.189.900 226.081 1.415.981
6582 FLEXIBLE HOSE GUIDE ASSY -78. 1 874.500 166.155 1.040.655
6583 HOSE CLAMP ASSEMBLY 1 263.200 50.008 313.208
6584 HOSE CLAMP 1 113.600 21.584 135.184 |-
6585 NYLON ROPE #8 BRAID 1/4" X 25' 1 86.900 16.511 103411
6586 ELBOW ASSEMBLY 8" 1 2.636.600 500.954 3.137.554
6587 ELBOW WELDMENT - 6" FORMED 1 1.779.500 338.105 2.117.605 |
6588 SHCS -10-24X2" 1 34.500 6.555 41.055
6589 SHCS - 10-24 X 1" 1 10.700 2.033 12.733
6590 INTAKE MANIFOLD WELDMENT 1 3.037.600 577.144 3.614.744 |-
6591 OIL END BLOCK 1 6.292.000 1.195.480 7.487.480 |
6592 VALVE ASSEMBLY - 4 WAY 1 17.181.200 3.266.328 20.457.528 |
6593 SHIM-PIN HOLDER - 10 GA 1 12.700 2413 15.113
6594 CHAIN#4 HOT GLV 12"(SUB-38060) 1 99.300 18.867 118.167
6595 BAR 500X .500X 3.500 1 52.200 9.918 62.118
6596 STEEL PIPE WELDMENT - 8" X 96" 1 1.780.000 338.200 2.118.200 | |
6597 STEEL PIPE WELDMENT - 8" X 120 1 2.254.100 428.278 2.682.379 |
6598 ELBOW WELD - 30 DEG™ LEVEL SWI i 1.500.700 285.133 1.785.833 |
6599 ELBOW - 8"45* W/FLANGED ENDS A i 3.867.500 734.825 4.602.325 |
6600 ELBOW,FLANGED,8X60* 1 5.210.900 990.071 6.200.971
6601 PVC-FLEX HOSE ASSEMBLY,6X12' 1 6.382.500 1.212.675 7.585.175
6602 HOSE END WELD,6" i 376.100 71.459 447.559
6603 CENTER BLOCK DUCT IRON CASTING i 9.975.500 1.895.345 11.870.845
6604 ELBOW ASSEMBLY W/BND 90* 1 4.888.700 928.853 5.817.553 |
6605 EXTENSION PIPE5S" X 1 1 513.400 97.546 610.946 |
6606 EXTENSION PIPE 5" X &' 1 1.405.200 266.988 1.672.188
6607 COVER PLATE ASSEMBLY REAR DOOR 1 231.900 44.061 275.861
6608 RING COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY H/P 1 6.175.800 1.173.421 7.349.321
6609 *SEE NOTES* DECAL,L-009,SET BR 1 79.600 15.124 84.724
6610 DECALL-010,CAUTION,MOVING PAR 1 44.600 8.474 53.074 |
6611 DECAL,CAUTION,L-011,STAY..INLE 1 82.000 15.580 97.580
6612 DECAL,CAUTION,HOSE DISCHARGE U 1 36.900 7.011 43.911
6613 DECAL,DANGER,HOSE REEL LOCKS.. 1 44.300 8.417 52.717
6614 DECAL,L-028, HOSE DISCHARGE 1 45.900 8.721 54.621
6615 DECAL,L-028A, DRAIN WATER SYS 1 41.500 7.885 49.385
6616 DECAL,L-029A,DRAIN WATER 5YS 1 42.800 8.132 50.932

K\

[3N




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

6617 DECAL,L-032,INFO,DRAIN HERE 1 11.600 2.204 13.804
6618 DECAL,DRAIN WATER PUMP,L-066 1 142.600 27.094 169.684
6619 SHIM - 3/16" 1 76.800 14.592 91.392 |~
6620 DEBRIS INLET GASKET RED RUBBER 1 85.700 16.283 101.983 |-
6621 SEAL KIT FOR 3 IN HYD CYLINDER 1 350.000 66.500 416.500
6622 SEAL KIT,UNIVERSAL,3&4",CYL 1 666.800 126.682 793.492 1.7
6623 SEAL KIT,UNIVERSAL,3&4",CYL 1 512.500 97.375 608.875 |-
6624 SEAL KIT FOR 4" HYDRL CYLINDER 1 418.100 79.439 497.539 |
6625 PIPE EXTENSION WELDMENT,8X10 1 686.400 130.416 816.816
6626 PIPE EXTENSION WELDMENT,8X12 1 707.200 134.368 841.568 |
6627 PIPE EXTENSION WELDMENT,8X20 1 841.600 159.904 1.001.504 |
6628 PIPE EXTENSION WELDMENT,8X24 1 890.000 169.100 1.059.100 |~
6629 PIPE EXTENSION WELDMENT,8X30 1 1.531.300 290.947 1.822.247
6630 PIPE EXTENSION WELDMENT,8X36 1 1.181.400 224.466 1.405.866 |
6631 PIPE EXTENSION WELDMENT,8X60 i 1.520.500 288.895 1.808.395 |
6632 MODIFIED DISCHARGE VALVE 2" 1 7.529.000 1.430.510 8.959.510
6633 PENDANT CONTROL W/ CABLE 15 1 3.787.200 719.568 4.506.768 |
6634 PENDANT CONTROL W/CABLE 30 1 4.648.400 883.196 5.531.596
6635 PENDANT CONTROL W/CABLE 50' i 5.181.600 984.504 6.166.104 1
6636 PENDANT CONTROL STD BOOM 1 7.231.200 1.373.928 8.605.128
6637 PENDANT CONTROL,5 BUTTON,30 FT 1 7.976.200 1.515.478 9.491.678
65638 SHAFT GUARD 1 230.300 43.795 274.295
6639 SPROCKET,DOUBLE,72TOOTH,TYPE A 1 3.663.900 696.141 4.360.041
6640 TUBE .188W X 3.00X3.00X78 1 868.200 164.958 1.033.158 | -
6641 BAND-LOK REDUCER 6"MALE X 4" F i 357.200 67.868 425.068
6642 HOSE REEL FRAME WELD, TIPPER,EX 1 16.561.000 3.146.590 19.707.590 |~
6643 MOUNT HYDRAULIC MOTOR WLD. 1 1.032.500 196.175 1.228.675
6644 HOSE REEL WELD ASSEMBLY 1 21.795.900 4.141.221 25.937.121 |
6645 HOSE REEL WELD,REVERSE REEL 1 25.528.000 4.850.320 30.378.320
6646 HOSE REEL WELD 1 20.878.300 3.966.877 24.845.177
6647 SHAFT ASSEMBLY HOSE REEL 1 2.619.000 497.610 3.116.610
6648 SHAFT FLANGE 1 148.400 28.196 176.586
6649 EXH. MANIFOLD ASSY REPLS 51854 1 4.013.300 762.527 4.775.827
6650 TUBE 90*X90* .060W X40DX1 1 392.100 74.499 466.599
6651 GUARD,STL,HYD PUMP DRIVELINE 1 187.400 35.606 223.006
6652 HOSE ASSY - 8" DIA 1 4.767.300 $05.787 5.673.087
6653 HOSE ASSY - 10" 1 7.680.000 1.459.200 9.139.200
6654 HOSE ASSEMBLY - 8" RUBBER 1 7.300.100 1.387.019 8.687.118
6655 HOSE ASSY,RUBBER,8X127 1 8.058.800 1.531.172 9.589.972
6656 HOSE ASSY,RUBBER,8X200 LG,BOOM 1 17.470.400 3.319.376 20.788.776
6657 HOSE ASSY,RUB,8X200,RED GUM/UR 1 18.452.800 3.696.032 23.148.832
6658 MOUNTING PLATE/FLASHING ARROWB 1 164.000 31.160 195.160
6659 SPROCKET DOUBLE 72TOQTH 1 2.484.800 472.112 2.856.912 |-
6660 BUSHING - SPROCKET ADAPTER 1 56.200 10.678 66.878
6661 PIN ASSEMBLY - SHARK REEL 1 65.200 12.388 77.588
6662 8 HIGH PRES. NOZZLE ASSY.80GPM 1 21.386.900 4.063.511 25.450.411
6663 HIGH PRES. NOZZLE ASSY.100GPM 1 22.575.300 4.289.307 26.864.607
6664 STAND PIPE PLATE 1 9.600 1.824 11.424
6665 CULVERT NOZZLE ASSY 45GPM 1 12.399.300 2.355.867 14.755.167
6666 CULVERT NOZZLE ASSY 60GPM 1 12.215.900 2.321.021 14.536.921
6667 CULVERT NOZZLE ASSY,72 GPM 1 12.215.900 2.321.021 14.536.921
6668 HOSE - 8" X 60" RUBBER W/ BLE i 4.616.800 877.192 5.493.982 |-
6669 HOSE ASSY,BANDLOK,8X10' 1 7.531.700 1.431.023 8.962.723 |
6670 NOZZLE ASSY,6,45 GPM 1 14.155.100 2.689.469 16.844.569 |
6671 NOZZLE ASSY,6,60 GPM 1 13.742.800 2.611.132 16.353.932 |-
6672 NOZZLE ASSY,6,80 GPM 1 14.155.100 2.689.469 16.844.569 | -
6673 NOZZLE ASSY,6,100GPM 1 14.155.100 2.689.469 16.844.569 |~
6674 NOZZLE ASSY,6",130GPM,1-1/4" H 1 21.439.500 4.073.505 25.513.005.
6675 CONE HALF 1 549.200 104.348 653.548 |-
6676 MOTOR MOUNT PLATE WELD 1 452.600 85.994 538.594
6677 NOZZLE 30* 5 HOLE AIR HARDND 1 1.033.100 196.289 1.228.389 |
6678 PICK UP NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 4" 1 4.790.600 910.214 5.700.814 |
6679 DRAIN FITTING 1 297.800 56.582 354.387 |
6680 SPACER - FAN HOUSING 1 31.100 5.909 37.009 |.-~

[



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

6681 RUBBER MOUNTING PAD-FAN HOUSNG 1 -
13.100 2.488 15.589
6682 PIPE NIPPLE SCH40 21D X 111G T 1 659.400 125.286 784.686 |-
6683 PIPE NIPPLE SCH40 2ID X 3LG TO 1 260.700 49.533 310.233
6684 FASTENER WELDMENT 1 368.700 70.053 438.753 |
6685 LOCKING NUT WELD HOSE REEL ASY 1 855.100 162.469 1.017.568 |~
6686 THROTTLE CABLE BRACKET 1 121.800 23.142 144.942 |-
6687 GUIDE HOSE REEL LH 1 231.700 44.023 275.723 |
65688 RUBBER HOSE 4 X 25' W/BAND-LOK 1 7.170.800 1.362.452 8.533.252 |.
6689 PIPE ASSY,AL,BAND-LOK,8"X10FT 1 4.363.100 828.989 5.192.089 |
6690 SKID WELDMENT H.P. NOZZLE ASSY 1 316.800 60.192 376.992
6691 FRONT MOUNTING BRACKET 1 286.500 54.435 340.935
6692 REAR MOUNTING BRACKET 1 286.500 54.435 340935 |
6693 GUIDE-HYD MOTOR 3/16 X 1 1/4FL 1 45.300 8.607 53.907 |
6694 PLATERCT 375X 3.500X13 1 150.400 28.576 178.976 |,
6695 BUMPER 1 2.069.600 393.224 2.462.824 | .
6696 TOP END CAP 1/4X2-1/4X4 1 93.800 17.841 111741 |~
6697 PLATE,RND,STL,.375X4.000X4.000 1 81.300 15.447 $6.747 |-
6698 LATERAL CLEANING KIT-COMPLETE 1 8.034.300 1.526.517 9.560.817
6699 HYD PUMP INSTALL KIT FOR 48335 1 5.428.100 1.031.339 6.458.439 | .
6700 HYD PUMP INSTALL KIT FOR 49266 1 814.600 154.774 969.374 |.-
6701 FRONT PUMP INSTALLATION 1 6.691.700 1.271.423 7.963.123 | |
6702 FRONT PUMP INSTALL. - B PAD 1 1.485.900 282.321 1.768.221 | -
6703 HYD PUMP INSTALL,60/80/100GPM 1 3.543.500 673.265 4.216.765 |
6704 HOSE END 1 253.300 48.127 301427
6705 BARB WELD,STL,6" 1 1.891.700 378.423 2.370.123 |
6706 SEAL GUIDE,PISTON SHAFT ASSY. 1 706.400 134.216 840.61671 /,
6707 3/4-50 DRAIN FITTING W/3/4 1 343.700 65.303 403.003 ’ .
6708 SPANNER WRENCH - RODDER PUMP 1 515.100 97.869 612.969 | .
6709 NOZZLE BRACKET WELDMENT 8" 1 620.500 117.895 738.395 ]
6710 REDUCER WELDMENT -8 MALETO 4 1 1.419.000 268.610 1.688.610 }
6711 HOSE END WELD 6" 1 949.200 180.348 1.128.548
6712 HOSE NIPPLE FLANGE WELD - 8" 1 885.400 168.226 1.053.626
6713 BUTTERFLY VALVE INSTALL - 5" 1 3.829.600 727.624 4.557.224
6714 BUTTERFLY VALVE INSTALL- 6" 1 4.214.400 800.736 5.015.1367%
6715 6" BUTTERFLY VALVE INSTALLATIO 1 3.570.500 678.395 4.248.895-
6716 BUTTERFLY VALVE INSTALL - 5" 1 3.630.500 689.795 4320295 |
6717 HOSE HOLDER INSTALLATION 1 2.070.900 393.471 2.464.371
6718 VALVE INST,BUTTERFLY,6 W/10' H 1 4.357.300 827.887 5.185.187
6719 VALVE INSTALL, 6" BRASS 1 9.843.000 1.870.170 11.713.170 | -
6720 LIGHT INSTALL - REV REAR DOOR 1 2.477.300 470.687 2.947.987 |
6721 REVOLVING LIGHT BRACKET INSTAL i 2.003.300 380.627 2.383.927 |
6722 BAR .188X 1.500X .750 1 19.400 3.686 23.086
6723 WATER FILL GAUGE ASSEMBLY 1 250.200 47.538 297.738
6724 WATER FILL GAUGE ASS'Y - 34" 1 228.300 43.377 271.677
6725 WATER FILL GAUGE ASS'Y 1 261.900 49.761 311.661
6726 HINGE PL.WELD - RT. 1 4352.200 85.918 538.118
6727 MOUNTING HINGE - METRIC COUNT. 1 : 967.500 183.825 1.151.325
6728 REINFORCING STRAP 1 30.100 5.718 35.819-
6729 END CAP - 5/8 HEX X .750 LG 1 380.400 15.276 95.676
6730 COMPENSATOR ASSEMBLY 1 1.096.000 208.240 1.304.240.1
6731 HOUSING 2X 2 X4 3/41G. 1 562.800 106.932 569.732.4"
6732 PISTON ASSEMBLY 1 181.100 34.408 215.508 |
6733 SEAL RETAINER /SIMILAR TO 3922 1 89.000 16.910 105.810 {-
6734 TOOL TRAY WELD.-MOD 850 1 15.542.700 2.953.113 18.495.813 )
6735 BOOM ROLLER ASSY,RUBBER 1 8.227.800 1.563.301 9.791.2017 .
6736 PIN-10DX10.000LG 1 174.000 33.060 207.060
6737 DETENT BLOCK SPRT. REPLS.39203 1 5.488.200 1.042.758 6.530.958
6738 SUPPORT ARM WELDMENT 1 3.960.600 752.514 4.713.114 |
6733 ALUM PIPE ASSY 6 DIA X 10' LG 1 3.741.400 710.866 4.452.266
6740 NOZZLE ASSY,FIBERGLASS,8"X60" 1 7.254.400 1.378.336 8.632.736
6741 NOZZLE ASSY,FIBERGLASS,8"X36" 1 5.447.000 1.034.930 6.481.930 |
6742 NOZZLE ASSY,FIBERGLASS,8"X93 1 1 10.005.600 1.801.064 11.806.664
6743 NOZZLE ASSY,FIBERGLASS,8"X72" 1 7.723.500 1.467.465 9.190.965 |
6744 NOZZLE ASSY,FIBERGLASS,8"X48" 1 7.650.900 1.453.671 9.104.571 }
6745 NOZZLE ASSY C/8 W/ BAND-LOK i 1.285.200 244.188 1.529.388




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

6746 NOZZLE ASSEMBLY C/B W/BAND-LOK 1 2.514.100 477.679 2.991.779
6747 NOZZLE ASSEMBLY C/B W/BAND-LOK 1 2.493.400 473.746 2.867.146
6748 HOSE GUIDE WELD - 3 EXT. BOOM 1 5.517.700 1.048.363 6.566.063
6745 ACCUMULATOR MOUNT 1 1.136.200 215.878 1.352.078
6750 PIN - 1.000 DIA X 7.438 1 258.400 49.096 307.496 |
6751 HINGE BASE 1 133.500 25365 158.865 |-
6752 SEAL,DUST BOX,1/4,#30 NEOPRENE 1 159.600 30.324 189.924 |
6753 DOOR CATCH SPACER 1 55.600 10.564 66.164 |-
6754 DOOR CATCH SPACER - SS 1 93.900 17.841 111741 ¢
6755 DOGR CATCH SPACER 1 68.000 12.920 80.820 |-
6756 SHIM - ACCESS DOOR CATCH 1 87.800 16.682 104.482 |
6757 SIDE PLATE HF PL1/2 1 293.800 55.822 349.622 1.
6758 BLOWER KEY W/STEP 11X18X114.30 1 185.400 35.226 220.626 |.-
6759 BLOWER KEY W/O STEP,11X18X114. 1 97.400 18.506 115.906 |
6760 GASKET 1 417.900 79.401 497.301 |/
6761 FLOAT BASKET WELD 1 4.574.100 869.079 5.443.179
6762 PLATE,RND,STL,10GAX8.500X8.500 1 50.500 9.595 60.095-1
6763 AIR GAP INSTALL.-FLAT DOOR 1 11.188.100 2.125.738 13.313.838 |
6764 AIR GAP INSTALLATION i 11.182.500 2.124.675 13.307.175 1"
6765 STOP PLATE 1 36.600 6.954 43.554 |-
6766 PIN - 1.000 DIA X 3.375 1 210.600 40.014 250.614
6767 PIN S.5. 1" DIA. X 3.375 LONG 1 285.200 54.188 339.388 |
6768 FLOAT WELDMENT 1 4.499.500 854.905 5.354.405 |
6769 FLOAT BALL WELDMENT 1 2.640.100 501.619 3.141.719 [
6770 INLET WELDMENT 1 1.639.200 311.448 1.950.648 | -
6771 REPLACEABLE NOZZLE ASSY,D.086, 1 162.500 30.875 193.375 |-
6772 REPLACEABLE NOZZLE ASSY,0.095, 1 166.500 31.635 198.135 |-
6773 REPLACEABLE NOZZLE ASSY,0.103, 1 141.100 26.809 167.908 |
6774 REPLACEABLE NOZZLE ASSY,0.116, 1 166.500 31.635 198.135
6775 REPLACEABLE NOZZLE ASSY,0.140, 1 164.500 31.255 195.755
6776 FRAME ANGLE - SPLIT SHAFT MOUN 1 402.100 76.398 478.489
6777 REAR DOOR PROP WELD. - 2045 1 1.201.300 228.247 1.429.547
6778 TELECSOPING TUBE EXTENSION WEL 1 1.018.300 193.667 1.212.967
6779 TUBE EXTENSION WELD 24" - TELE 1 1.518.900 288.591 1.807.491
6730 TELESCOPING TUBE EXTENSION WEL 1 1.183.400 224.846 1.408.246 |
6781 TELESCOPING TUBE EXTENSION WEL 1 3.207.500 229425 1.436.925
6782 PLATE,RCT,STL,.250X4.625X6.625 1 £0.900 11.571 72.471
6783 SUCTION STRAINER WELD 4" 1 3.006.900 571311 3.578.211 |
6784 SUCTION STRAINER WELDMENT - 2" 1 3.176.600 603.554 3.780.154 |
6785 SUCTION STRAINER WELDMENT 3" 1 3.006.900 571.311 3.578.211
6786 LIGHT INST - ARROW BOARD 1 693.900 131.841 825.741 |
6787 DIRECTIONAL ARROWBOARD INSTALL 1 2.268.700 431.243 2.700.943 |
6788 ARROWBOARD MOUNTING BRACKET 1 493.400 93.746 587.146 |
6789 LIGHT INSTALL,REAR WATER TANKS 1 7.791.000 1.480.290 9.271.290 |
6790 PIN-1.000DIAX 2.313 1 106.600 20.254 126.854
6791 PIN - 1.000 DIA X 3.375 1 11.700 2223 13.923
6792 FLOAT IND./ PROXIMITY SENSOR | 1 2.043.300 388.227 2431527 1
6793 FLOAT ARM INSTALLATION 1 3.618.10C 687.438 4.305.539
6794 FLOAT INDICATOR INSTALL W/ BEN i 2.635.800 500.802 3.136.602 |
6795 FLOAT INDICATOR INSTALL 1 1.579.900 300.181 1.880.081-1
6796 SCREEN FOR WATER TANK GAUGE 1 39.500 7.505 47.005 |~
6797 FILL GAUGE ASSEMBLY 1 216.700 41.173 257.873
6798 DOOR PROP INSTALLATION 1 964.200 183.198 1.147.398
6799 SHIELD - STAINLESS BALL -2045 1 708.500 134.615 843.115
6800 AIR PIPE WELD.- MODEL 810 TEL. 1 6.222.900 1.182.351 7.405.251
6801 ELBOW WELD.- AIR PIPE 810 TEL. 1 2.831.900 538.061 3.369.961 .}
6802 INLET SCREEN INSTALL.- 810 1 5.173.400 982.946 6.156.346 |-
6803 SCREEN WELD.-810 TEL.BOOM 1 4.179.200 794.048 4.973.248’
6804 AIR PIPE FLANGE WELD. 1 3.101.400 589.266 3.680.566
6805 HOSE BASKET WELDMENT - 25FT. 1 604.700 114.883 719.59»3»‘
6806 MOUNTING STRAP,PLATED i 55.700 10.583 66.283 1
6807 HOSE BASKET WELDMENT - 50FT. 1 832.000 158.080 990.080 |-
6808 PLATE,RND,.105X12D1A 1 57.600 10.944 68.544
5809 DOOR ASSEMBLY,12X12 1 2.918.600 554.534. 3.473.134 |
6810 DUSTBOX DOOR WELDMENT 1 5.256.800 998.762 6.255.592-
6811 DOOR WELDMENT -12X 12 1 823.400 156.446 879.846




